
SL.NO SNAME BATCH GENDER PRETNMOBILE CASTE
Student 

Mobile
State City

1 SANICHETTY GANESH RAHUL 2020 MALE 9505485990 OC 8106987850 AP KADAPA

2 DEVARAMPATI BHARAT BHUSHANAM 2020 MALE 7288005019 SC 6309699177 AP GUNTUR

3 OBBU HEMANTH KUMAR 2020 MALE 9494502102 BC-B 9966144588 AP CHITTOOR

4 AVULLA REDDY PRASANTH 2020 MALE 9652406625 BC-A 9390784268 AP CHITTOOR

5 TADELA SAI KIRAN NAIDU 2020 MALE 9515916537 BC-D 8179176537 AP SRIKAKULAM

6 B ROHITH RATHOD 2020 MALE 9440396952 ST 9014743059 AP CHITTOOR

7 BUSIPOGU SUSHMANTH TEJA 2020 MALE 9441402391 SC 8639834484 AP KURNOOL

8 ARASADA SAI PRAKASH 2020 MALE 9441305105 BC-D 9390784268 AP VIZIANAGARAM

9 POKALA BHARATH SANDESH REDDY 2020 MALE 8639056031 OC 6301334233 AP KADAPA

10 VADALA SHILPA YADAV 2020 FEMALE 9441760209 BC-D 9398941118 AP KURNOOL

11 KONDAGARI ANIL KUMAR REDDY 2020 MALE 9966488057 OC 9182126123 AP KURNOOL

12 SHAIK RUBEENA 2020 FEMALE 9440457183 BC-E 9010376483 AP NELLORE

13 MADDISETTY VENKATA BAPU SUDHA 2020 FEMALE 9704474639 OC 9963652101 AP NELLORE

14 GANDIKOTA ANIS 2020 FEMALE 6281682779 BC-E 9949918387 AP KADAPA

15 BODDEDA KARUNYA 2020 MALE 9553538659 BC-D 9866124694 AP VISAKHAPATNAM

16 SURYA PRAKASH PATCHAVA 2020 MALE 8360532737 BC-A 9392899952 AP PRAKASAM

17 SIDDUGARI HARSHITHA KRISHNA 2020 FEMALE 9182993636 OC 9959345125 AP NELLORE

18 GUDIVADA TRIVENI 2020 FEMALE 9494349375 BC-D 9866519375 AP VISAKHAPATNAM

19 BADDEPUDI SNEHANKITHA 2020 FEMALE 9985402160 SC 9985402160 AP NELLORE

20 TELLA MAGGAM SATHISH 2020 MALE 6304144364 BC-D 9177236759 AP ANANTHAPURAM

21 K VENKAT 2020 MALE 9951348777 OC 7569584586 AP KRISHNA

22 SHAIK KASHIFA 2020 FEMALE 9618989635 BC-E 9701412258 AP NELLORE

23 GUNIGANAPPA GARI VENKATESH 2020 MALE 9391567133 BC-B 7013406181 AP ANANTHAPURAM

24 VAGGALA MONIKA 2020 FEMALE 9848330316 BC-D 6300647157 AP NELLORE

25 BHEEMUPATI BABA TAJUDDIN 2020 MALE 8790574677 BC-B 6300010762 AP KADAPA

26 GUBAGUNDAM KARTHIK 2020 MALE 9640603855 BC-B 8688769203 AP ANANTHAPURAM
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27 SHAIK ARSHIYA 2020 FEMALE 9703940356 BC-E 8341232805 AP ANANTHAPURAM

28 KASETTY SRI DHARANI DHANUSHA 2020 FEMALE 9849699988 OC 9666799988 AP KURNOOL

29 VARIGONDA SUPRITHA 2020 FEMALE 9441037404 BC-B 8519946404 AP NELLORE

30 JOSHITHA M 2020 FEMALE 9885400667 OC 7893173598 AP NELLORE

31 AADARSH TANA 2020 MALE 9866806805 BC-A 9492313613 AP NELLORE

32 SUREPALLY OM SAI VARSHITH 2020 MALE 9121962308 BC-A 7674036814 AP NELLORE

33 REPANA YOGAVARDHAN RAJU 2020 MALE 8309905198 BC-A 9550229579 AP KADAPA

34 SALAVA SNEHA SANDHYA 2020 FEMALE 8500135043 SC 9110100753 AP NELLORE

35 BAKKAMUNTALA SNEHA 2020 FEMALE 9949617425 BC-D 7730087379 AP NELLORE

36 SHAIK JUNAID BASHA 2020 MALE 9000226529 BC-E 7730087379 AP NELLORE

37 AVVARU RAJEEV AKHIL 2020 MALE 9963465714 BC-B 9394096996 AP NELLORE

38 PABBU TEJESH 2020 MALE 8978636569 BC-B 8919099343 AP NELLORE

39 VALASIGANDLA VENUS 2020 FEMALE 9177371742 SC 8897647201 AP KADAPA

40 E G BHARATH VAASAN 2020 MALE 9032331042 BC-B 6304265338 AP CHITTOOR

41 BODANABOYINA HEMAMBIKA 2020 FEMALE 9550979134 BC-D 6304460795 AP KADAPA

42 YANDLURI VIJAYA DURGA 2020 FEMALE 9704078688 BC-A 9100410088 AP KADAPA

43 MANCHIKALAPATI AMARNATH 2020 MALE 7981724204 BC-A 9440720066 AP NELLORE

44 KANCHUPATI SAHITHI SUMA 2020 FEMALE 9441371766 SC 9912587468 AP NELLORE

45 CHILAKALURU RAMAKRISHNA 2020 MALE 9963930099 BC-A 9440233446 AP KURNOOL

46 VULASALA VENKATA NANDA JAYANTH 2020 MALE 9493121580 BC-B 9014657034 AP KADAPA

47 C P LIKHITHA 2020 FEMALE 9491799125 SC 9688318999 AP CHITTOOR

48 K V YUVARAJ 2020 MALE 6380398109 BC-B 6305908146 AP CHITTOOR

49 UDATHA KEERTHANA 2020 FEMALE 9494897020 BC-D 9014100701 AP NELLORE

50 PYNAMPURAM SARANYA 2020 FEMALE 9701296659 OC 9949415428 AP NELLORE

51 GUNISETTY NEELIMA 2020 FEMALE 9440222573 BC-B 9705090559 AP KADAPA

52 YALAGALA VISHAL 2020 MALE 9493170946 BC-D 9392408048 AP NELLORE

53 SAI ROHITH YADAV C 2020 MALE 9398019186 BC-D 8309165120 AP CHITTOOR

54 JAMBULA NARESH 2020 MALE 9652462401 BC-A 8639993031 AP KURNOOL

55 SOUDAGAR SADIA AMBER 2020 FEMALE 9493113877 BC-E 9493113877 AP KURNOOL

56 GURRALA PRASHANTH KUMAR 2020 MALE 9000430381 SC 9121825269 AP KURNOOL

57 BALINENI SANTOSH SHOURY 2020 MALE 8639626966 OC 9346559848 AP ANANTHAPURAM

58 PURUM CHANDU 2020 MALE 9347713226 BC-B 9652312318 AP KADAPA

59 JARUGUMALLI LOHITH 2020 MALE 9989049231 BC-A 6303806073 AP CHITTOOR

60 KANIKE INDU 2020 FEMALE 9492807999 BC-B 7382480142 AP KURNOOL



61 B CHANDRA HARSHITHA 2020 FEMALE 8919361114 ST AP ANANTHAPURAM

62 EDARA YASWANTH KUMAR 2020 MALE 6281251065 BC-A 7893172630 AP KURNOOL

63 MEKALA GOUTHAM KRISHNA SAI 2020 MALE 9492760392 BC-D 6303198003 AP KURNOOL

64 M ABISHEK KUMARAN 2020 MALE 8143077578 OC 9121577579 AP KURNOOL

65 VAKA HEMANTH KUMAR 2020 MALE 9912323977 BC-D 8309682180 AP NELLORE

66 MUGA KOWSALYA 2020 FEMALE 8008732268 BC-D 7032370253 AP NELLORE

67 IRFAN DANISH 2020 MALE 7720048879 BC-E 6309471708 AP KURNOOL

68 CHINNAMGARI SHANMUGAM 2020 MALE 9704582389 BC-B 8801225557 AP CHITTOOR

69 KARNALA PUJITH RISHI 2020 MALE 9989246634 BC-D 9989246634 AP NELLORE

70 KHYATHI B 2020 FEMALE 9704119898 BC-A 6301202565 AP CHITTOOR

71 BADIMALA DHAVALESWAR 2020 MALE 9618855138 BC-B 6300213093 AP KADAPA

72 GUDURU MAHIMA ANGEL 2020 FEMALE 7993266247 SC 8790091109 AP NELLORE

73 GONJI ABHILASH 2020 MALE 9550899011 SC 9553182317 AP NELLORE

74 NUTALAPATI DIVYA LEKHA 2020 FEMALE 9908397591 BC-B 9182327771 AP NELLORE

75 NAGENDLA MADHU CHANDANA 2020 FEMALE 9493517115 SC 6300771373 AP NELLORE

76 MUNGARA SAKETH SARVAGNA 2020 MALE 9440779936 BC-D 9440786996 AP KURNOOL

77 NAVURU HARICHANDANA 2020 FEMALE 8184837254 SC 7569519218 AP KADAPA

78 CHAKRALLA CHITRA LEKHA 2020 FEMALE 9492392618 BC-A 9346770207 AP KURNOOL

79 SHAIK KHADIR 2020 MALE 9491783104 BC-E 7997694919 AP NELLORE

80 PUJALA MUKESH YADAV 2020 MALE 9703007042 BC-D 9701875940 AP KADAPA

81 VADLA SUJITH KUMAR 2020 MALE 9441972947 BC-B 9573571139 AP CHITTOOR

82 K NIKHIL 2020 MALE 9441231916 SC 9618440407 AP CHITTOOR

83 KADAPA VAMSI KRISHNA 2020 MALE 9642821653 BC-D 7013713944 AP KADAPA

84 GUNDLURU THRISUL NARAYAN 2020 MALE 9441923790 BC-A 9121616280 AP CHITTOOR

85 SURENDRA BABU BASHAM 2020 MALE 6305685025 BC-D 9959838460 AP KURNOOL

86 UPPU UMESH SAI RANJAN 2020 MALE 9492563117 BC-B 8639697848 AP KADAPA

87 TOKALA CHARITHA 2020 FEMALE 8466994355 BC-D 8919180990 AP KURNOOL

88 MAJJARI SRIDHAR 2020 MALE 9581812537 BC-D 7095705087 AP KADAPA

89 M VINAY KUMAR 2020 MALE 9985326461 SC 9652918172 AP KURNOOL

90 MYLA ANIL KUMAR 2020 MALE 9581870252 BC-A 9848587383 AP KADAPA

91 KALIKIRI SIMHADRI 2020 MALE 8374794606 SC 9390827117 AP NELLORE

92 JAYAVELU HEMA SUNDHAR 2020 MALE 9550443560 SC 8838394696 AP KADAPA

93 UPPALA PAVAN 2020 MALE 9866898356 BC-B 9398165221 AP NELLORE

94 G NIKHILA SREE 2020 FEMALE 9949008813 BC-B 6305697093 AP CHITTOOR



95 KALIKATTI SANKARAN HEMA KUMAR 2020 MALE 9444437417 BC-B 9494698788 AP CHITTOOR

96 PIDUGU ABISHEK 2020 MALE 8500799951 OC 9391413194 AP KADAPA

97 MUDE INDU REKHA 2020 FEMALE 9059499554 ST 9502669554 AP CHITTOOR

98 KOTTHAPALLI DIVYA LAKSHMI 2020 FEMALE 9948026888 OC 9493612001 AP NELLORE

99 KUDUMULA TEJASWINI 2020 FEMALE 9908444032 OC 9347281767 AP KADAPA

100 CHEMAKURTI UMA MAHESWARI 2020 FEMALE 9949889776 OC 6300962242 AP KADAPA

101 SANNIGANTI STHUTHI EVANGELINE 2020 FEMALE 7780607370 BC-C 7780607370 AP CHITTOOR

102 THOTA PRAMODH 2020 MALE 9849541845 SC 9121308114 AP KRISHNA

103 KANCHAGARI BELAGAL YOSHITHA 2020 FEMALE 9182732326 OC 7989788326 AP KURNOOL

104 BOMMISETTY ARUNA SARANYA 2020 FEMALE 9493121674 BC-B 9392402283 AP KADAPA

105 MALLELA SAMEER HUSSAIN 2020 MALE 8008771644 BC-E 6304816121 AP KADAPA

106 VANKADOTH THARUN KUMAR NAIK 2020 MALE 8309626273 ST 6305660551 AP ANANTHAPURAM

107 LINGAMPALLI NEELIMARANI 2020 FEMALE 9441394372 SC 7337271628 AP CHITTOOR

108 JINKA LIKHITH CHARAN 2020 MALE 6302506382 BC-B 8897172070 AP ANANTHAPURAM

109 MULLAPAKA JAHNAVI 2020 FEMALE 9948509254 BC-A 9948509254 AP KADAPA

110 YELLUTLA KARUNAKAR 2020 MALE 9177504037 ST 9353843093 AP CHITTOOR

111 POCHA DASTAGIRI REDDY 2020 MALE 9440545778 OC 7036635778 AP KURNOOL

112 N ESWAR 2020 MALE 9703392563 BC-B 8639383359 AP KURNOOL

113 DATLA DAKSHAYANI 2020 FEMALE 8179420884 OC 9014557336 AP KURNOOL

114 SARVEPALLI PHANI RAJA LAKSHMI 2020 FEMALE 9848251504 OC 7995199177 AP NELLORE

115 BHASUTKAR SUMALIKA 2020 FEMALE 9493459353 BC-D 9949961067 AP KURNOOL

116 PRITHIV KARTHIKEYAN M 2020 MALE 8825253232 OC 7373731482 TAMILNADU CHENNAI

117 YZA NEHA 2020 FEMALE 9490823929 OC 9550936348 AP PRAKASAM

118 GULLAPALLI LAHARI 2020 FEMALE 9885063180 OC 6301862171 AP NELLORE

119 RAJANALA KISHAN SAI 2020 MALE 9440203836 OC 9014950849 AP KADAPA

120 KALAVAKURI HARSHITHA 2020 FEMALE 9703553497 SC 9703553497 AP PRAKASAM

121 PULI GORU LAVA KUMAR 2020 MALE 6303132242 OC 8555015574 AP CHITTOOR

122 SRI VARSHA K S 2020 FEMALE 9600083483 OC 9840991419 TAMILNADU CHENNAI

123 SYED SANA MAHIN 2020 FEMALE 9866654535 OC 8519817956 AP PRAKASAM

124 ARIGUNDRAM MUNI NIKHILA MAHA LAKSHMI 2020 FEMALE 8639563603 BC-B 7675071250 AP NELLORE

125 PASSAVULA GOPICHAND 2020 MALE 9441689642 OC 7993412413 AP KURNOOL

126 KUNTALA BABU BHUVAN 2020 MALE 9491120550 BC-B 7997736565 AP ANANTHAPURAM

127 CHENNAMSETTY TEJASWINI 2020 FEMALE 9440044875 BC-B 9703227898 AP NELLORE

128 MALAMEEDA ANJALI DEVI 2020 FEMALE 9701141000 SC 9701141000 AP ANANTHAPURAM



129 YEMME PREETHAM REDDY 2020 MALE 8328365476 OC 6301968324 AP KADAPA

130 HARSHITH T 2020 MALE 9949040988 OC 8309258993 AP CHITTOOR

131 PULUGUNDLA SASHA SATHWIK 2020 MALE 9849122935 OC 8978187847 AP NELLORE

132 SYED LABIYA SULTANA 2020 FEMALE 7032485787 OC 9492532719 AP NELLORE

133 MELACHURU SAI HASINI 2020 FEMALE 9989550466 OC 9177806465 AP CHITTOOR

134 ISANAKA JAHNAVI PRIYA 2020 FEMALE 8331869999 OC 7901321112 AP NELLORE

135 POTTA GEETHESH 2020 MALE 9440094490 BC-B 9989098664 AP KADAPA

136 BIJJAM YESU SIVA REDDY 2020 MALE 9603039490 OC 9391247197 AP PRAKASAM

137 MADA NISHANK 2020 MALE 9985968948 OC 9966773958 AP CHITTOOR

138 ANKIREDDYPALLI RAHUL REDDY 2020 MALE 9885311705 OC 9603086755 AP KADAPA

139 SINGAREDDY RUCHITHA REDDY 2020 FEMALE 9440739438 OC 9515805181 AP KURNOOL

140 ANKAM TEJESHWAR REDDY 2020 MALE 9493943048 OC 9949400572 AP NELLORE

141 SHAIK TAHAQEEQ HUSSAIN 2020 MALE 9885278838 BC-E 6302208585 AP NELLORE

142 VEMIREDDY DEEPAK REDDY 2020 MALE 9866328476 OC 9963960404 AP NELLORE

143 VENKATA PAVAN SREYANTH THAVVA 2020 MALE 9440278331 OC 9290068138 AP NELLORE

144 PALAGANI PRAJWALA 2020 FEMALE 9032289689 OC 9346391503 AP NELLORE

145 SINGAREDDY DEEPAK KUMAR REDDY 2020 MALE 9849523031 OC 9515516688 AP KURNOOL

146 CHAPPIDI KAVYA SREE 2020 FEMALE 9704757878 OC 6305150247 AP KADAPA

147 APPALA NARAYANA SAI ROHITH 2020 MALE 8019173743 OC 8179203703 AP NELLORE

148 UTCHALA RAKSHITH REDDY 2020 MALE 9848888604 OC 8985438287 AP ANANTHAPURAM

149 PASUPULETI VAMSI KRISHNA 2020 MALE 9959190258 OC 7661897126 AP KADAPA

150 PINNU VENKATA SAI POWSHNA 2020 FEMALE 9441539037 OC 8309643041 AP ANANTHAPURAM

151 U SREEJA 2020 FEMALE 9441059881 BC-D 9182541542 AP KURNOOL

152 SAI VENKATA RAMANA PEDISETTI 2020 MALE 9849770477 BC-D 8106773277 AP VISAKHAPATNAM

153 KAKUMANU JEETENDRA KUMAR 2020 MALE 9885403688 OC 8688343230 AP GUNTUR

154 PINNAMREDDY NITHIGNA 2020 FEMALE 8179880004 OC 6281878067 AP NELLORE

155 KUDUMULA KRISHNALEELA 2020 FEMALE 9908444032 OC 9392815464 AP KADAPA

156 KAMALE SHRAVYA 2020 FEMALE 7382627668 BC-B 9182457492 AP KADAPA

157 MULPURI KRISHNA MEGHANA 2020 FEMALE 9849958126 OC 8886775696 AP KRISHNA

158 REDDICHARLA SAI SAMYUKTHA 2020 FEMALE 8374598188 OC 9912100531 AP CHITTOOR

159 S VARSHINEE GOMATHY 2020 FEMALE 9490413832 OC 7382010784 AP NELLORE

160 PALURU LAKSHMI SREEJA 2020 FEMALE 9866026716 OC 8328207442 AP KURNOOL

161 PRITHVI TEJA G H 2020 MALE 8124418586 OC 8682076720 TAMILNADU CHENNAI

162 CHAKKERA VENKATA KANISHK REDDY 2020 MALE 9493358894 OC 9963636956 AP NELLORE



163 KONDURI THOUFIC 2020 MALE 9440148065 BC-B 6300024864 AP KADAPA

164 MALLEBOINA JAI RAJESH YADAV 2020 MALE 9951065844 BC-D 8688718495 AP PRAKASAM

165 CHINTHALA GEETHIKA 2020 FEMALE 9440388842 OC 9490166346 AP CHITTOOR

166 CHILEKAMPALLI KEERTHANA 2020 FEMALE 9849691313 OC 9490191911 AP ANANTHAPURAM

167 ANKERU RAM PRASAD 2020 MALE 9490840162 OC 8688361928 AP KADAPA

168 VADA RAMA SNEHA REDDY 2020 FEMALE 9440012565 OC 8688471144 AP NELLORE

169 BUGGANA ABHIRAM 2020 MALE 9440463911 OC 8317572047 AP KURNOOL

170 VANKIREDDY TEJA SREE 2020 FEMALE 8332957620 OC 9441900225 AP CHITTOOR

171 GUNDRE TRIVIKRAM REDDY 2020 MALE 7981815456 OC 9652539098 AP KADAPA

172 PATHAPATI NITHYA REDDY 2020 FEMALE 9440607889 OC 9652633919 AP NELLORE

173 POCHAREDDY VARSHINI REDDY 2020 FEMALE 8885616315 OC 8885616315 AP NELLORE

174 MITHRA P 2020 FEMALE 9443599828 BC-A 7519053121 TAMILNADU CHENNAI

175 JONNALAGADDA VINUTHNA 2020 FEMALE 9441977331 OC 9441977331 AP KURNOOL

176 VEMULA SWETHA 2020 FEMALE 9491164936 OC 9491164936 AP KURNOOL

177 POTHU SRAVANI 2020 FEMALE 9493324399 BC-B 9493324399 AP KURNOOL

178 DARAM MADHUSUDHAN BABU 2020 MALE 8008914125 OC 9182979970 AP KURNOOL

179 THENTU VENKATA CHANDRA SEKHAR 2020 MALE 9000024249 BC-D 8008145591 AP GUNTUR

180 GORRE SREE MANYA 2020 FEMALE 9491310134 OC 9390720780 AP CHITTOOR

181 RAYAVARAM CHETHAN REDDY 2020 MALE 9676296600 OC 9071362104 AP CHITTOOR

182 BUDDI SRI SAHITHI 2020 FEMALE 9440907666 OC 9491502676 AP NELLORE

183 ABBAVARAM HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY 2020 MALE 9110374526 OC 9381820780 AP KADAPA

184 SANKU ESWAR VADAN 2020 MALE 9885360219 BC-A 9885360219 AP KADAPA

185 ASMITHA R 2020 FEMALE 9884081887 OC 9789902972 TAMILNADU CHENNAI

186 KALLURU SAI NITHESH REDDY 2020 MALE 9440045044 OC 9490993644 AP KADAPA

187 RAMESH DEWASI 2020 MALE 8290813835 OC 9352328627 AP NELLORE

188 KOTALONI VARSHA 2020 FEMALE 9000079064 OC 6281184954 AP CHITTOOR

189 BHASHWITHA BIJINEPALLI 2020 FEMALE 9441934006 OC 8074436010 AP KURNOOL

190 BANDAR SANDEEP KUMAR 2020 MALE 9666698955 SC 9515835964 AP KURNOOL

191 KOLLUKUDURU SIVAKRUTH 2020 MALE 9399393959 OC 8309102524 AP NELLORE

192 IJJUROUTHU VASAVI 2020 FEMALE 9704544345 BC-D 9392983491 AP VIZIANAGARAM

193 GNANA SRUTHI N 2020 FEMALE 9441774401 OC 9441774401 AP CHITTOOR

194 LAVADIYA NIKITHA CHAVAN 2020 FEMALE 9398759831 ST 7815956390 TELANGANA HYDERABAD

195 NENAVATH HANUMANTHU 2020 MALE 6302727175 ST 9392950080 TELANGANA NALGONDA

196 MADAMSETTY SAI ANUSHA 2020 FEMALE 9100309093 OC 9100309093 AP KADAPA



197 CHANDAN PATEL 2020 MALE 9414471503 OC 8003075011 HARYANA HARYANA

198 VANGURU DINESH REDDY 2020 MALE 9912478935 OC 9177210661 AP KURNOOL

199 MANJUNATH KUPPAM 2020 MALE 8125556927 BC-A 7032263611 AP GUNTUR

200 LODUGU SUPRIYA REDDY 2020 FEMALE 9441502147 OC 8374243974 AP KADAPA

201 SHAIK ABDUL RAHMAN 2020 MALE 7032355287 BC-E 8555081732 AP CHITTOOR

202 PONNAPU REDDY MAHITHA 2020 FEMALE 9490987305 OC 9490732499 AP KADAPA

203 MAKINENI DEEPIKA 2020 FEMALE 9989858724 OC 9573499166 AP PRAKASAM

204 NELLORE GIRICHANDANA 2020 FEMALE 9394844658 BC-A 9100529789 AP CHITTOOR

205 MEESALA SAI GEETHA 2020 FEMALE 7670834545 BC-D 8919827528 AP VISAKHAPATNAM

206 THIRUPATHI DEVI SATHMIKA 2020 FEMALE 8688760160 OC 8688760160 AP NELLORE

207 MANNEPALLI HEMALATHA 2020 FEMALE 9246309074 BC-B 9848343177 AP NELLORE

208 SANGU VENKATA JAGAN MOHAN REDDY 2020 MALE 9948888937 OC 6305465962 AP PRAKASAM

209 GALI SREE HARSHITHA 2020 FEMALE 7780767772 OC 9392302928 AP KURNOOL

210 A C PREMCHAND 2020 MALE 9347335904 OC 9347094098 AP CHITTOOR

211 PYDI SAI SUPRIYA 2020 FEMALE 9440196333 BC-A 7981234401 AP SRIKAKULAM

212 VASANTHU SAI PRASHANTHU REDDY 2020 MALE 9182522030 OC 7337581630 AP KADAPA

213 TIWARI VIVEK SUBHASHCHANDRA 2020 MALE 9869910155 OC 7977340140 BIHAR BHOJPUR

214 CHINTALAPURI VIJAY SAI 2020 MALE 9959757643 OC 9177599363 KARNATAKA NORTH KANNADA

215 KONDA SUNKESULA SAI TARUN 2020 MALE 9440201202 BC-A 9398658780 AP ANANTHAPURAM

216 NELLORE SANJANA 2020 FEMALE 9704338296 OC 9704338296 AP NELLORE

217 PANDRA ROHAN KUMAR 2020 MALE 8919290627 OC 9392397368 AP KADAPA

218 THARUN B 2020 MALE 8008494900 BC-D 9347514040 AP KADAPA

219 MAKKENA ABITHA 2020 FEMALE 9849404239 OC 7989460347 AP NELLORE

220 JALLIPALLI SHANMUKHA RANGA PRABHAT 2020 MALE 9704111066 OC 9182436523 AP KADAPA

221 PULAPUTHURU SURYA PRAKASH 2020 MALE 8179807228 OC 7032237910 AP KADAPA

222 GADDIGOLLA VAMSI 2020 MALE 9490048077 BC-A 9490048012 AP CHITTOOR

223 NALLAGOLLA VENGAL HARSHA VARDHAN YADAV 2020 MALE 9490482529 BC-D 7842537039 AP KADAPA

224 DHATHRI NALAMALAPU 2020 FEMALE 9000021170 OC 9392252620 AP PRAKASAM

225 CHERUKURI ASHRITHA 2020 FEMALE 9949458347 OC 9063133994 AP PRAKASAM

226 GUDIVADA HEMA 2020 FEMALE 9381933863 OC 8660539375 AP NELLORE

227 CHUNDURI KALYANI CHOWDARY 2020 FEMALE 9848855387 OC 7569587895 AP PRAKASAM

228 DEV SOHIL 2020 MALE 9440346497 OC 8341692043 AP WEST GODAVARI

229 BODELA KOUSHIK SATYASAI REDDY 2020 MALE 7382448330 OC 9391454318 AP ANANTHAPURAM

230 THOKKALA VINEELA 2020 FEMALE 9989782193 OC 6304715522 AP KURNOOL



231 BEENABOINA DHAVALA PRIYA 2020 FEMALE 9490170438 BC-D 9490823734 AP NELLORE

232 SREERAM LAHARI 2020 FEMALE 9052055755 OC 9949050648 AP NELLORE

233 KATURI NAGA VANI 2020 FEMALE 9292558899 BC-B 9292558899 AP GUNTUR

234 MARRI KRISHNA SAKETH 2020 MALE 9490610570 OC 9866966472 AP KURNOOL

235 SWARNA VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY 2020 MALE 9440267618 OC 9676611977 AP NELLORE

236 PASUPULETI VINUTHNA 2020 FEMALE 9177434559 OC 9398128596 AP NELLORE

237 PATHAN IMRAN KHAN 2020 MALE 9440621612 OC 8331942094 AP NELLORE

238 POLURU MANASA 2020 FEMALE 9440589553 BC-B 9440589553 AP NELLORE

239 PETAPALLI CHARAN KUMAR REDDY 2020 MALE 9440213028 OC 9182585332 AP CHITTOOR

240 KOLA SHAMUKHA 2020 MALE 9949616544 OC 9603261488 AP KADAPA

241 SAGINELA JAYATHI 2020 FEMALE 8309999399 SC 8309999399 AP NELLORE

242 GOLLA JAHNAVI 2020 FEMALE 9676852541 BC-D 7331103156 AP NELLORE

243 MUCHIVOLU POOJITHA 2020 FEMALE 8008190169 OC 9398781837 AP CHITTOOR

244 BHIMIREDDY RISHIKA REDDY 2020 FEMALE 9440893069 OC 9490485099 AP NELLORE

245 ADARSH S PATIL 2020 MALE 9449172614 OC 9449172614 KARNATAKA KARNATAKA

246 CHERUKURI PHANI TEJA VARMA 2020 MALE 9848955557 OC 7989932819 AP WEST GODAVARI

247 C V HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY 2020 MALE 9440026298 OC 7995878772 AP KADAPA

248 JYOTHSNA NIHARIKA PIDUGU 2020 FEMALE 9849552545 OC 9849552545 AP PRAKASAM

249 GUNDLAPALLI MIDHILESH 2020 MALE 9493916019 BC-D 8074959419 AP NELLORE

250 BORRA SAHITHI CHOWDARY 2020 FEMALE 9849151950 OC 9014314075 AP NELLORE

251 A M BALAKRISHNAN 2021 MALE 9440213995 BC-B 8688658507 AP CHITTOOR

252 DASARAJUKAKI JEDIDIAH APUROOP 2021 MALE 9676903022 BC-D 8790034103 AP CHITTOOR

253 T RAHMATH SHAREEF 2021 MALE 9160243706 BC-E 8074966979 AP ANANTHAPURAM

254 POLAMREDDY PUNEETH REDDY 2021 MALE 9866300546 OC 8121049069 AP NELLORE

255 GANTA SPANDANA 2021 FEMALE 9951334089 SC 9700855739 AP NELLORE

256 DEVENDLA RAJ KUMAR 2021 MALE 9494608403 BC-A 6281905840 AP NELLORE

257 RODDAM CHARAN KUMAR REDDY 2021 MALE 9676469843 OC 6362529870 AP ANANTHAPURAM

258 CHIDIGE SHANKAR BABU 2021 MALE 9966210439 BC-B 6281698542 AP KURNOOL

259 KOLYALA HEMANTH KUMAR 2021 MALE 9492943694 BC-B 8143343694 AP KURNOOL

260 KOKKANTI SUSHANTH REDDY 2021 MALE 9885617228 OC 8008880782 AP KADAPA

261 KATWALA NARASIMHA SINGH 2021 MALE 9490970203 BC-B 9490970203 AP KURNOOL

262 KUTAGULLA MINITH 2021 MALE 8309598251 SC 9347350325 AP ANANTHAPURAM

263 VANKAM REVANTH KUMAR 2021 MALE 9490766410 BC-B 9390949618 AP ANANTHAPURAM

264 ALURI FAYAZ 2021 MALE 9490656133 BC-B 9849678453 AP ANANTHAPURAM



265 PINJARI RESHMA 2021 FEMALE 9912148293 BC-B 6303332790 AP KURNOOL

266 S KIRAN KUMAR 2021 MALE 8500986862 BC-B 8247555619 AP ANANTHAPURAM

267 VAMPUGALLA PAAVAN 2021 MALE 9490108585 SC 8008703151 AP CHITTOOR

268 BATHINI MOUNAMITAA 2021 FEMALE 9492292451 BC-D 9014972238 AP ANANTHAPURAM

269 JANGAM NIHARIKA 2021 FEMALE 9573114022 BC-A 9502554022 AP ANANTHAPURAM

270 B SHASHIDHAR 2021 MALE 8179208687 SC 6302127052 AP ANANTHAPURAM

271 DAMAVARAPU PRASHASTHA 2021 FEMALE 9848536536 BC-C 6304983848 AP NELLORE

272 BATCHU SREEVALLI 2021 FEMALE 9849461789 OC 8328642979 AP KURNOOL

273 ARAVA SAI ROHITH 2021 MALE 9440972939 OC 9491602809 AP KADAPA

274 K VENKATA SAI KUMAR 2021 MALE 8096504205 BC-A 9573015064 AP ANANTHAPURAM

275 KUCHIPUDI NAVYAHASWIKA 2021 FEMALE 9848619717 BC-D 9493023637 AP PRAKASAM

276 GUDIPATI SHIVA 2021 MALE 9493458199 BC-A 9494094687 AP KURNOOL

277 SHAIK THOHID BASHA 2021 MALE 9866195237 BC-E 8074308669 AP KURNOOL

278 BURLA VENKATA SAI MANIKANTA 2021 MALE 9502863376 BC-B 9849036301 AP NELLORE

279 SUDDULA GOVINDU 2021 MALE 6300699124 BC-D 9347489530 AP KURNOOL

280 MARRIPATI BHANU CHAITRESH 2021 MALE 8897109543 SC 9949992646 AP CHITTOOR

281 DUDEKULA BASHA 2021 MALE 9440834899 BC-B 8523857002 AP KURNOOL

282 SIBYALA THARUN TEJA 2021 MALE 8074505796 BC-A 8309519735 AP KADAPA

283 GUDIPALLE SNEHITHA 2021 FEMALE 9848143461 SC 9392787941 AP KURNOOL

284 BOLIGARLA JAYANTH YADAV 2021 MALE 9849500388 BC-D 9391528510 AP NELLORE

285 MUDE SAI MAHESH NAIK 2021 MALE 9493422350 ST 7013461692 AP ANANTHAPURAM

286 MEDASARI ANIL KUMAR 2021 MALE 9000405694 ST 7337246253 AP ANANTHAPURAM

287 ESLAVATH PURUSHOTTAM NAIK 2021 MALE 9346222708 ST 7981402199 AP ANANTHAPURAM

288 GOVINDA REDDY DHEDEEKSHA REDDY 2021 FEMALE 9948092702 OC 9390250395 AP KADAPA

289 AVULA SAI CHARAN 2021 MALE 9398697147 BC-B 6301218209 AP NELLORE

290 PASUPULETI MANEESHA 2021 FEMALE 9885637044 BC-B 9490820269 AP KADAPA

291 RAPURI ISAAC EMMANUEL 2021 MALE 9440427627 BC-B 9440427627 AP KADAPA

292 N KIRAN KUMAR REDDY 2021 MALE 9491832574 OC 7672024957 AP ANANTHAPURAM

293 THANNEERU SAI MOKSHITH GOWD 2021 MALE 9182456131 BC-B 9014272130 AP ANANTHAPURAM

294 PATAN IMRAN KHAN 2021 MALE 7337052267 BC-E 7337058718 AP KADAPA

295 SAMBU RAHUL 2021 MALE 9948509785 SC 6300814620 AP ANANTHAPURAM

296 DADIBATHINA HARSHITHA 2021 FEMALE 9494585583 OC 8074200370 AP NELLORE

297 SHAIK NAAZNEEN 2021 FEMALE 9704668322 BC-E 6304698227 AP KURNOOL

298 MAPPETI PARDHASARADHI 2021 MALE 9949934119 BC-A 8074600354 AP NELLORE



299 MACHIRAJU HARSHA VARDHAN RAJU 2021 MALE 9989886258 BC-D 9014708079 AP KADAPA

300 BHANUSRI BAVIGADDA 2021 FEMALE 9515390754 BC-B 7601073404 AP KURNOOL

301 MUDDULURU HARI PRIYA 2021 FEMALE 9949730715 BC-A 9393934521 AP NELLORE

302 E INDU 2021 FEMALE 9949360839 BC-B 6305999763 AP KURNOOL

303 ALLIGALLA AZAD 2021 MALE 9441104838 BC-B 9133796716 AP KADAPA

304 JERMY EMMANUEL VADDI 2021 MALE 9390536172 SC 9390536172 AP EAST GODAVARI

305 BALA NAGANDLA SIVA KESHAVA 2021 MALE 6305020269 SC 8919909245 AP KADAPA

306 GOLLA ROSHAN 2021 MALE 9491459683 SC 9391074740 AP NELLORE

307 SHAIK MAHAMMAD GHOUSE 2021 MALE 9059147002 BC-E 8309988403 AP KADAPA

308 S VENKATA SAI KEERTHI REDDY 2021 FEMALE 8919867720 OC 8328437606 AP KADAPA

309 PAMUDURTHI BASHEERUN 2021 FEMALE 8639894656 BC-E 9440247683 AP ANANTHAPURAM

310 PEMMANABOYIDI SRIRAMACHANDRA PRADEEP 2021 MALE 9440577535 OC 7382177535 AP GUNTUR

311 KAMINI MALLIKARJUNA 2021 MALE 9866716771 BC-B 8074095825 AP KADAPA

312 BOGGULA THRISHA 2021 FEMALE 9440720578 BC-A 9100286005 AP KURNOOL

313 HARISH RAJU 2021 MALE 9963169844 BC-A 9704863916 AP CHITTOOR

314 MEENUGA PREM SAGAR 2021 MALE 9059676255 SC 9515057384 AP ANANTHAPURAM

315 MORAY VAISHNAVI 2021 FEMALE 7207875211 BC-B 8309122388 AP KURNOOL

316 NAGALADINNE SAMEER 2021 MALE 9949779535 BC-E 9392972827 AP KURNOOL

317 VEMPALLI SANJAY 2021 MALE 8328465923 BC-A 8897929942 AP KADAPA

318 KURUVA GOWTHAM 2021 MALE 9704323027 BC-B 8074858239 AP KURNOOL

319 SANKARAPU NIKHIL 2021 MALE 9642073576 BC-B 9014865618 AP CHITTOOR

320 KOMARAGIRI SAI DEVA HARSHA 2021 MALE 7799550736 ST 9390431643 AP NELLORE

321 BHANU REKHA ANNAVARAPU 2021 FEMALE 9741159035 BC-B 9945687154 KARNATAKA BANGOLORE URBAN

322 EDIGA DURGANJALI 2021 FEMALE 9440929220 BC-B 7416919723 AP ANANTHAPURAM

323 DENEPALLI SAI PRATHEEK 2021 MALE 7288802949 BC-D 9492578058 AP ANANTHAPURAM

324 JAVANGULA PUJITHA 2021 FEMALE 9182304471 BC-D 9182304471 AP NELLORE

325 THODETI CHENCHU VAMSI KRISHNA 2021 MALE 7382885876 BC-D 6281702199 AP NELLORE

326 E NITHIN KUMAR 2021 MALE 9491507166 SC 9346272196 AP ANANTHAPURAM

327 VYLURU RADHA SREE 2021 FEMALE 7995883663 BC-D 8008220540 AP CHITTOOR

328 ADDANKI JYOTHSNA 2021 FEMALE 9550682633 OC 8688001450 AP NELLORE

329 VISHWANATHAM MAHESH 2021 MALE 9618676395 BC-B 9550941301 AP NELLORE

330 NAIDU JAYANTH 2021 MALE 9440961079 BC-B 8247691525 AP NELLORE

331 NAIDU PAVITHRA 2021 FEMALE 9440961079 BC-B 9440961079 AP NELLORE

332 BOMMAGUNTA SRAVANI 2021 FEMALE 9441766530 OC 9492723395 AP NELLORE



333 BHUPATHI SAI SANDEEP 2021 MALE 9849129102 SC 8639714425 AP NELLORE

334 MANDAPATI SRINIJA 2021 FEMALE 9951327359 OC 9100975839 AP NELLORE

335 KATA DEVENDRA 2021 MALE 8341576800 BC-B 9640745682 AP KADAPA

336 PULI REETHIKA SAI 2021 FEMALE 9491831341 SC 9491831341 AP CHITTOOR

337 GARA THULASI 2021 FEMALE 9703237106 SC 9603014341 AP NELLORE

338 C CHARITH VENKATA SAI 2021 MALE 9989443773 BC-B 7995201747 AP ANANTHAPURAM

339 KUSHINAPELLI ABHISHARANYA 2021 FEMALE 9010947160 SC 7032241289 TELANGANA ADILABAD

340 SHAIK ABDUL LATHIF 2021 MALE 8309476761 BC-E 8309476761 AP NELLORE

341 VAJJA HITESH CHAITANYA 2021 MALE 9177830197 OC 7032370288 AP KURNOOL

342 KARRI JAHNAVI 2021 FEMALE 9137443074 BC-D 7977238090 AP VISAKHAPATNAM

343 KAMSALA BHUVANESHWARI 2021 FEMALE 9704924022 BC-B 9704292402 AP KURNOOL

344 SURASURA SAIESHA 2021 FEMALE 8919678639 ST 7032547157 AP ANANTHAPURAM

345 BHOOMI REDDY SONIA JHANSI BAI 2021 FEMALE 7702070020 SC 8309943241 AP KADAPA

346 CHITTETI VINEELA 2021 FEMALE 9848212028 BC-D 9392724314 AP NELLORE

347 PATNAM NETHRA PRUDHVI KRISHNA 2021 MALE 9441311753 BC-A 8309569628 AP CHITTOOR

348 ILANGOVAN PRASANNA 2021 MALE 9392899952 OC 9900435085 KARNATAKA KARNATAKA

349 PADAKANDLA SUSHMITHA 2021 FEMALE 9959495717 OC 9866466480 AP KURNOOL

350 MANCHALA PRASANTH 2021 MALE 8331829920 SC 7569661610 AP ANANTHAPURAM

351 TIRLANGI PRAVALIKA 2021 FEMALE 9492469404 BC-A 6304890540 AP SRIKAKULAM

352 SHAIK SHAMEER 2021 MALE 9441577030 BC-E 9701883588 AP ANANTHAPURAM

353 MAHADEVAPALLI THANISHKA 2021 FEMALE 9246846892 OC 6309410264 AP KADAPA

354 BANDI LAKSHMI PRIYADARSINI 2021 FEMALE 7981360032 SC 7671865006 AP NELLORE

355 MEDAM VIVEK REDDY 2021 MALE 9247852390 OC 7661943390 AP NELLORE

356 JOGI RAVI RAHUL REDDY 2021 MALE 9885544276 OC 9959984814 AP ANANTHAPURAM

357 MENTA VENKATA SUBHASH CHAKRAVARTHY 2021 MALE 9849496972 OC 9100503500 AP NELLORE

358 POLUDASU NARASIMHA MOHITH 2021 MALE 9121816508 OC 8333015518 AP KADAPA

359 NOOKALA HARSHITHA 2021 FEMALE 9849403349 OC 8125455839 AP KURNOOL

360 K SIVAIAH 2021 MALE 9440197823 BC-B 9346498868 AP ANANTHAPURAM

361 U BASITH 2021 MALE 9440416428 BC-B 7995692341 AP KURNOOL

362 SHAIK KHADEEJAH SULTANA 2021 FEMALE 9701077718 BC-E 9701077718 AP KADAPA

363 KOPPALA KARISHMA REDDY 2021 FEMALE 9849222112 OC 9640484938 AP NELLORE

364 PERUGU NACHIKETH 2021 MALE 9949884461 OC 7032636760 AP KURNOOL

365 CHINIGE SAI DHANUSH 2021 MALE 9949069070 OC 7013902374 AP NELLORE

366 THUDUM PAVANKUMAR 2021 MALE 9849454050 SC 9989914367 AP KRISHNA



367 GANDAVARAM RUPAVEDAJA 2021 FEMALE 9949822384 OC 9441955499 AP CHITTOOR

368 RAMAVATH HARSHITHA 2021 FEMALE 9849256537 ST 8074190073 AP KURNOOL

369 BOGGAVARUPU SHANMUKH SRINIVAS 2021 MALE 9515408652 OC 6309464062 AP PRAKASAM

370 HAMSAA NANDI B 2021 FEMALE 8919627499 OC 7207518947 AP CHITTOOR

371 KARRU PRAVEEN KUMAR REDDY 2021 MALE 9550340110 OC 6300456606 AP ANANTHAPURAM

372 V SAI MANJUNATH REDDY 2021 MALE 9912444868 OC 7842758595 AP ANANTHAPURAM

373 MEKAPOTHULA CHENCHU SREEJA 2021 FEMALE 9652980177 BC-B 8904739677 AP KRISHNA

374 DEVATHA TANUSRI 2021 FEMALE 9848494876 OC 7730019123 AP NELLORE

375 BOGGAVARAPU VANI 2021 FEMALE 8790655427 OC 8790655427 AP PRAKASAM

376 RAYADURGAM VENKATA SAI VYSHNAVI 2021 FEMALE 9848522582 OC 7842478599 AP NELLORE

377 V V KRISHNA PRIYA 2021 FEMALE 7093222333 OC 9703366666 AP CHITTOOR

378 ADVAITH BIJU 2021 MALE 9703816699 OC 8977645699 AP NELLORE

379 PONGURU RAM CHARANI 2021 FEMALE 9603907766 OC 7386507766 AP NELLORE

380 IRAGARAJU VENKATA SREEJA 2021 FEMALE 9493522257 BC-D 7675917009 AP NELLORE

381 ODURU MODINE 2021 FEMALE 8096599666 OC 7670836465 AP NELLORE

382 BADAM YASHITHA 2021 FEMALE 9177776993 OC 9849046539 AP NELLORE

383 MADAMANCHI JASHVITHA 2021 FEMALE 9848396323 OC 6303181901 AP NELLORE

384 KOTA VISHNU SHARMA 2021 MALE 9884456523 OC 9347313449 AP NELLORE

385 DIVVELA SAI PRAYOSHKRISHNAMA NAIDU 2021 MALE 7093013128 OC 9440626172 AP NELLORE

386 DARAPANENI PARDHISWAR 2021 MALE 9110779305 OC 7993648035 AP NELLORE

387 RAMESH ARVIND 2021 MALE 9840037133 OC 9600057323 AP NELLORE

388 OBILI YANGANNAGARI HARSHITH 2021 MALE 8790576569 OC 6281747432 AP KADAPA

389 YARASUVARI LOKNATH REDDY 2021 MALE 9440598384 OC 9347194851 AP ANANTHAPURAM

390 THATHIREDDY THARUNI 2021 FEMALE 9440210914 OC 6302601652 AP KADAPA

391 DARAM AKSHAYA 2021 FEMALE 9346282801 OC 9346282801 AP PRAKASAM

392 YARRAMREDDY SREEJA REDDY 2021 FEMALE 9949073555 OC 8988868555 AP NELLORE

393 MEKALA HARITHA 2021 FEMALE 9849516172 BC-D 8686536777 AP NELLORE

394 UPPALA SRINIVAS 2021 MALE 9848862475 BC-B 6304433960 AP NELLORE

395 VASAMREDDY HEMANTH 2021 MALE 9080568422 OC 6381609359 TAMILNADU CHENNAI

396 R L KRITHI REDDY 2021 FEMALE 9440454172 OC 7207124803 AP ANANTHAPURAM

397 BOBBALA SATHWIKA SRINIDHI 2021 FEMALE 9849410489 BC-D 7382110099 AP NELLORE

398 DHARSHINI M L 2021 FEMALE 9025090023 OC 6379178924 TAMILNADU CHENNAI

399 T KARTHIKA 2021 FEMALE 6381090781 BC-B 8248532037 TAMILNADU CHENNAI

400 DASU NIRANJAN 2021 MALE 9703852832 BC-D 9985939804 AP CHITTOOR



401 DEVISETTY YUGANDHAR 2021 MALE 7396875689 OC 9347776591 AP KURNOOL

402 CHILUKA NIKHIL RAJ 2021 MALE 9059605540 BC-B 9059695540 AP KURNOOL

403 TIPIREDDY JIGNASH REDDY 2021 MALE 7075191157 OC 6302456738 AP NELLORE

404 LAVANYA PANDI 2021 FEMALE 9390704932 BC-D 9346225745 AP KRISHNA

405 KUNDA USHA RANI 2021 FEMALE 9441440236 BC-B 9392083445 AP KADAPA

406 VANKAM HIMAVARSHA 2021 FEMALE 9441645843 BC-B 9492947518 AP CHITTOOR

407 VATTAM SAI SANDHYA 2021 FEMALE 9440938602 OC 8309715825 AP KADAPA

408 MADUGULA CHAITANYA SWAROOP 2021 MALE 9908415767 OC 8500817979 AP KADAPA

409 SEELAM HARSHITHA 2021 FEMALE 9885754230 OC 7794979230 AP CHITTOOR

410 PERAVALI GESHIK SAI 2021 MALE 9490736658 OC 9490736658 AP CHITTOOR

411 POTHIREDDY CHARMITHA 2021 FEMALE 9394416565 OC 8121656006 AP NELLORE

412 KALLA KARTHIKA NAIDU 2021 FEMALE 9490418567 OC 9490968441 AP CHITTOOR

413 SABARISH KARTHICK V 2021 MALE 9976151746 BC-A 6369190764 TAMILNADU CHENNAI

414 CHANDU SRINIVASA RAO NAKKALA 2021 MALE 9989015741 BC-D 9989015741 AP GUNTUR

415 PAKYALA VEDHANVITHA 2021 FEMALE 9490425773 OC 9392647068 AP CHITTOOR

416 PAPPIREDDY BABITHA REDDY 2021 FEMALE 9989111588 OC 9866557677 AP KADAPA

417 JADDA PAVAN KUMAR 2021 MALE 9440017606 OC 6305475883 AP GUNTUR

418 BATHINA SATVIKA 2021 FEMALE 9381756993 OC 9182063407 AP NELLORE

419 PERAM LALITH KISHORE 2021 MALE 8328367911 OC 8688061723 AP PRAKASAM

420 PARTH PRAVIN 2021 MALE 9820549060 OC 9920632320 BIHAR BHOJPUR

421 AMASA ADVAITHA 2021 FEMALE 9398303709 OC 9398303709 AP CHITTOOR

422 CHEEMALA VAISHNAVI 2021 FEMALE 9505667440 OC 9505664993 AP KADAPA

423 DIVYA TEJASWINI VEMULA 2021 FEMALE 9440567873 OC 9392723880 AP NELLORE

424 POTHULA SNEHALATHA REDDY 2021 FEMALE 9492349102 OC 9908527454 AP ANANTHAPURAM

425 B ABHI 2021 MALE 9440271988 OC 7013206006 AP CHITTOOR

426 KOTTU DISNITHA 2021 FEMALE 9440064476 SC 7013762287 AP NELLORE

427 BHIMIREDDY BHUMIKA REDDY 2021 FEMALE 9440893069 OC 9491455009 AP NELLORE

428 AKANKSHA ARYA YASHODA SHAVILI 2021 FEMALE 9440896303 OC 6302003942 TELANGANA HYDERABAD

429 POLI THRISHA 2021 FEMALE 9849094506 OC 8639080907 AP CHITTOOR

430 BOOCHIPALLI KAVYA LIPI 2021 FEMALE 9493344999 OC 9666867566 AP KURNOOL

431 SOLLETI VENKATA SUDHEESHNA 2021 FEMALE 9182163954 OC 9392626368 AP NELLORE

432 GANTEM NITHIN KUMAR YADAV 2021 MALE 9905393939 BC-D 8309112776 AP ANANTHAPURAM

433 ARYAN JOHRI 2021 MALE 9412221781 OC 9690591327 UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH

434 BELLAM VENKATA MOHAN 2021 MALE 7416864799 OC 7416864799 AP PRAKASAM



435 ENAMALA SATHWIKE NARASIMHA 2021 MALE 9866509080 BC-B 8712214464 AP CHITTOOR

436 TALARI SUMANTH 2021 MALE 7730044666 SC 7780328962 AP NELLORE

437 KURAPATI KAVYASREE 2021 FEMALE 9441767320 BC-A 7815824157 AP NELLORE

438 BODICHERLA DEYDEEPYA LIKHITA 2021 FEMALE 9550860861 BC-B 8897899861 AP KADAPA

439 BHUMIREDDY NARASIMHA REDDY 2021 MALE 8686598564 OC 9392197174 AP KADAPA

440 KALATHURU VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY 2021 MALE 9440189434 OC 8555097746 AP CHITTOOR

441 RASHMI V 2021 FEMALE 9885712132 OC 9500082132 TAMILNADU CHENNAI

442 SACHIN SHARMA 2021 MALE 7908106910 OC 9625036125 WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL

443 THIMMASANI MOHAN REDDY 2021 MALE 9676782351 OC 6303838533 AP KADAPA

444 CHELLU HYNDAVI 2021 FEMALE 9440732656 BC-D 8790989537 AP KADAPA

445 YERE KIRAN VAMSI 2021 MALE 9440721765 BC-B 9390072273 AP ANANTHAPURAM

446 SAMMETA VENKATA SARAN PRANEETH 2021 MALE 9381727228 OC 9346437242 AP KRISHNA

447 SAMBATURVENKATA SUZEN NIVAS 2021 MALE 8125846684 OC 7815894720 AP ANANTHAPURAM

448 JS VASANTHKUMAR 2021 MALE 9030965586 BC-B 9866294939 AP CHITTOOR

449 VIJAYASARATHY G 2021 MALE 8682044870 BC-A 6374609273 TAMILNADU CHENNAI

450 SMARANIKA PRIYADARSHINI 2021 FEMALE 8327794028 OC 6371630281 ORISSA ORISSA

451 SWARUP RAJ SAHA 2021 MALE 9668072872 OC 8658021618 ORISSA ORISSA

452 TATAVARTHI SUBHA DIKSHITHA 2021 FEMALE 9000517374 OC 9173299799 AP GUNTUR

453 BATCHU MANASA BHOOMIKA 2021 FEMALE 9030309861 OC 9014881155 AP KURNOOL

454 SHARMA ROHIT TIKARAM 2021 MALE 9604444704 OC 7498016673 BIHAR BHOJPUR

455 UTKAL KESHARI MISHRA 2021 MALE 9437256558 OC 8529138183 ORISSA ORISSA

456 PAMURU HIMA 2021 FEMALE 9440573788 OC 9849937182 AP NELLORE

457 KUPPALA MAHESWARA SAI 2021 MALE 8639612244 OC 7569992568 AP GUNTUR

458 VARIKUTI RISHITHA 2021 FEMALE 9440890777 OC 7337096922 AP NELLORE

459 JIGYASA CHOUDHARY 2021 FEMALE 7023284795 BC-B 9540438706 RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN

460 AADYASRETA SABAT 2021 FEMALE 9438770070 OC 7008013645 ORISSA ORISSA

461 P SREE SANJAY 2021 MALE 7306731229 OC 7901362622 AP CHITTOOR

462 AYUSH KUMAR DAS 2021 MALE 9861413082 OC 7328866800 ORISSA ORISSA

463 VELURU REVANTH REDDY 2021 MALE 9000204442 OC 7702197145 AP KADAPA

464 AMAN KUMAR 2021 MALE 7762987666 BC-A 7484845339 BIHAR BIHAR

465 TAHERA SULTANA MAZUMDER 2021 FEMALE 6001891422 OC 8011690078 ORISSA ORISSA

466 SHAIK ABDULISAK 2021 MALE 9849064366 BC-B 9703192064 AP NELLORE

467 TANNEERU VENKATA HARINI 2021 FEMALE 9866116121 OC 9392409630 AP PRAKASAM

468 BUSIREDDY NAMITHA REDDY 2021 FEMALE 9347455436 OC 9347455436 TELANGANA HYDERABAD



469 BANDAPALLI SATHVIKA 2021 FEMALE 8309471635 BC-A 6305054366 AP CHITTOOR

470 SUGALI PAVAN KUMAR NAIK 2021 MALE 9490477876 ST 7416614876 AP ANANTHAPURAM

471 MAMIDALA RAGHURAM 2021 MALE 9966794703 BC-A 9849440662 AP NELLORE

472 B MAMATHA 2021 FEMALE 9948290363 OC 9398525695 AP KADAPA

473 SURAPARAJU JAYA ADITYA 2021 MALE 8096386911 OC 9912949613 AP ANANTHAPURAM

474 J S NEHA KRISHNA 2021 FEMALE 7989349531 BC-B 8008908026 AP CHITTOOR

475 MAHALAKSHMI TELUGUAKULA 2021 FEMALE 9063023597 BC-A 9063023537 AP GUNTUR

476 KUMMETHA LIKHITHA 2021 FEMALE 9441111115 BC-D 8341871842 AP ANANTHAPURAM

477 MADALA SREEJA CHOWDARY 2021 FEMALE 9989004803 OC 9989004803 AP NELLORE

478 KATASANI HARIKA 2021 FEMALE 9440022972 OC 9949257113 AP ANANTHAPURAM

479 KALYANI POOJA S 2021 FEMALE 9865883595 BC-B 9500563833 TAMILNADU CHENNAI

480 POLISETTY YASWANTH SAI NAG 2021 MALE 9290450359 BC-B 9618427218 AP GUNTUR

481 N SHREYA JAHNAVI 2021 FEMALE 9494858503 OC 7989243748 AP WEST GODAVARI

482 CHITTABATHINA SARANYA 2021 FEMALE 9010521019 OC 8008234628 AP NELLORE

483 ARAVEETI SAI SANDEEP REDDY 2021 MALE 7675942611 OC 8919121383 AP KADAPA

484 YAMASANI REETU AKSHAYA REDDY 2021 FEMALE 9951207070 OC 9494286586 AP EAST GODAVARI

485 HARSHITA JAIN 2021 FEMALE 8290473130 OC 7742195270 RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN

486 CHINTAKUNTA M PRABHAS NAIDU 2021 MALE 8555863816 OC 8639780690 AP CHITTOOR

487 NALIMELI SRI LIKITHA 2021 FEMALE 9492936545 BC-D 8978227540 AP NELLORE

488 MARAMREDDY VENKATA SUDHAMANI 2021 FEMALE 9985872676 OC 9985872676 AP KADAPA

489 PALLI LAVANYA 2021 FEMALE 9492625428 BC-D 9391018361 AP SRIKAKULAM

490 BUDADA MONI SAI SRI 2021 FEMALE 9989035609 OC 9515485609 AP GUNTUR

491 SHUBHI SAXENA 2021 FEMALE 8887739717 OC 8529438462 UTTAR PRADESH JALAUN

492 NEHA MEHER 2021 FEMALE 9668354264 BC-B 7978689431 ORISSA ORISSA

493 MALIREDDY SAI PRIYA 2021 FEMALE 9849597650 OC 8639648561 AP KADAPA

494 GURRAM VENKATA VINEETH YESWIN 2021 MALE 9849048467 OC 6281292033 AP NELLORE

495 KANAKATLA CHARITHA PRIYA 2021 FEMALE 9440267233 BC-D 7569317419 AP NELLORE

496 LOGEETHA A 2021 FEMALE 9884346530 BC-D 7338949765 TAMILNADU CHENNAI

497 SIDDA ABHIVEER 2021 MALE 7036394446 OC 9866985183 AP VISAKHAPATNAM

498 DEVARAKONDA LALITHA 2021 FEMALE 9948422043 BC-B 9347458378 AP NELLORE

499 DURISHETTY MUGDHA 2021 FEMALE 9849059181 BC-B 6300990225 TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR

500 SAROJA S 2021 FEMALE 8754931940 OC 9345319492 TAMILNADU CHENNAI

501 BAPANAPATTU BHARGAV REDDY 2022 MALE 9866964816 BC-A 9381770368 AP CHITTOOR

502 CHAMANABOYANA MASTHAN 2022 MALE 9666961348 BC-A 7386815083 AP KADAPA



503 BACHU ANANYA 2022 FEMALE 9949109429 SC 9666977746 AP NELLORE

504 MOHAMMAD SAMEENA 2022 FEMALE 7382885229 BC-E 9491803348 AP NELLORE

505 YELLALA MANASVI 2022 FEMALE 9440573773 OC 9000334870 AP NELLORE

506 SREE VIKRAM SHOURI G 2022 MALE 7439599999 OC 8008166666 AP CHITTOOR

507 SHAIK AFRID 2022 MALE 6303135004 BC-E 6303135004 AP NELLORE

508 GANGIREDDY ASMITHA REDDY 2022 FEMALE 9440939506 OC 9063810521 AP KADAPA

509 BHEEMA VAISHNAVI 2022 FEMALE 9490709552 OC 7207019552 AP KURNOOL

510 POKURI SHASANK AMAR NARAYANA 2022 MALE 9640180068 BC-A 9346860977 AP NELLORE

511 UNTA NITHEESH KUMAR 2022 MALE 8374428120 BC-D 7981409600 AP NELLORE

512 G KAVYASREE 2022 FEMALE 9618919443 BC-D 9989354823 AP CHITTOOR

513 PADARTHI LAKSHMI LEKHANA 2022 FEMALE 9441005010 BC-B 6303863634 AP NELLORE

514 CHANDRAMOHAN VYSHNAVI 2022 FEMALE 9703447709 BC-B 9052744099 AP NELLORE

515 SHAIK USMAN GANI 2022 MALE 8019859057 BC-E 7337040947 AP KURNOOL

516 G MOUNIKA 2022 FEMALE 9885443308 BC-B 7993013308 AP CHITTOOR

517 THIRUPATHI PRAHARSHITHA 2022 FEMALE 8985477613 BC-B 9618849689 AP NELLORE

518 ODILA VENKATA SAI ESWAR CHANDRA 2022 MALE 9949425550 SC 9849549680 AP KURNOOL

519 UPPARA VIDYASAGAR 2022 MALE 9441010477 BC-D 9849064555 AP CHITTOOR

520 JUTURI RUPA CHANDRA MANIKANTA 2022 MALE 9000489175 SC 7337265785 AP NELLORE

521 AVULA SAI SANDEEP 2022 MALE 9989731265 BC-D 9989905003 AP CHITTOOR

522 SHAIK SHAFEEQ AHMAD 2022 MALE 7306047690 BC-B 9177600144 AP NELLORE

523 DEVARAKONDA MOKSHAGNA CHANDRA 2022 MALE 9949809029 BC-B 9398224181 AP NELLORE

524 BERI PRASHANTHI 2022 FEMALE 9490905463 SC 7207383902 AP KURNOOL

525 ANANTHA KUNDANA 2022 FEMALE 9949157054 BC-B 9440146038 AP ANANTHAPURAM

526 CHENNURI SAMHITHA 2022 FEMALE 9966987479 BC-A 8374787284 AP CHITTOOR

527 KURUBA SAI RAGHAVA SYANDAN 2022 MALE 9493050013 BC-B 8897536004 AP ANANTHAPURAM

528 POLUKANTI SAI SREE 2022 FEMALE 9848735583 BC-B 9848735583 AP KURNOOL

529 JANGAM SANTOSH 2022 MALE 6303153525 BC-A 7975113868 AP KURNOOL

530 RAICHUR THOUHIDA 2022 FEMALE 9440091074 BC-E 9014336945 AP ANANTHAPURAM

531 B PREMNATH REDDY 2022 MALE 9393838999 OC 9390588280 AP KURNOOL

532 BODICHARLA REVANTH 2022 MALE 9440737249 BC-B 7075312764 AP KADAPA

533 SYED GHOUSAL FIZAH 2022 FEMALE 8919190206 OC 8978567409 AP ANANTHAPURAM

534 NAGIREDDY BHAVYA REDDY 2022 FEMALE 9848167366 OC 9346734865 AP NELLORE

535 M RICKEY PETER RAJU 2022 MALE 9440420468 SC 7780133312 AP KURNOOL

536 SHAIK FAYAZ AHMAD 2022 MALE 6301101628 BC-E 9550273437 AP KURNOOL



537 DASANNAGARI PRANAVA KEERTHI 2022 FEMALE 9441407329 SC 7893456116 AP ANANTHAPURAM

538 KANNURU SRAVAN KARTHEEK 2022 MALE 9390037905 BC-B 9490544893 AP VIZIANAGARAM

539 PRABHAKAR SADHIKA 2022 FEMALE 9440292350 OC 9346631650 AP KURNOOL

540 GANJI SHRAVYA 2022 FEMALE 9440455868 BC-B 9133913981 AP KURNOOL

541 AVULA MANI TEJA 2022 MALE 9908797699 ST 6300404985 AP KURNOOL

542 GORANTLA SREENIVASA RAKESH 2022 MALE 9966362201 BC-B 8309049177 AP KURNOOL

543 DUDEKULA SHAYADA 2022 FEMALE 9160492585 BC-B 7660088578 AP KURNOOL

544 ENDUGU HEMA 2022 FEMALE 9440327908 BC-D 9010826869 TELANGANA NALGONDA

545 KADIRI ABINAV TEJ 2022 MALE 9493917338 SC 8688213132 AP ANANTHAPURAM

546 VARNAJYOSYULA NAGA HARINI 2022 FEMALE 9441988454 OC 9441988454 AP NELLORE

547 ARIKERI NANDINI 2022 FEMALE 9441235145 BC-A 9441218345 AP KURNOOL

548 PEELETI MOHAMMAD RAFI 2022 MALE 9182325052 BC-B 9440425944 AP CHITTOOR

549 UPPARA PRAVEEN KUMAR 2022 MALE 9676081336 BC-D 9381328835 AP ANANTHAPURAM

550 KADIYAM AVINASH 2022 MALE 7675975245 SC 9703313812 AP KADAPA

551 N PALLAVI 2022 FEMALE 9949893269 OC 9063711349 AP ANANTHAPURAM

552 BANDI SUDHEER KUMAR REDDY 2022 MALE 9398912857 OC 7601000459 AP KADAPA

553 PADAGA VISHNU PRIYA 2022 FEMALE 9010049333 ST 9704206998 AP KADAPA

554 SADU SAI THANVI REDDY 2022 FEMALE 9849499459 OC 7207907387 AP CHITTOOR

555 SYED AYUB 2022 MALE 8019287123 OC 8885487123 AP KADAPA

556 SUTHRAVE JAYASREE 2022 FEMALE 8985126473 BC-D 7780646967 AP ANANTHAPURAM

557 SANABOINA VASUNDHARA DEVI 2022 FEMALE 8074993173 BC-D 9494881231 AP KADAPA

558 D ADITHYA CHANDAN 2022 MALE 9490948006 BC-A 6303534302 AP NELLORE

559 NAKKALA CHINA SWAMY MANI SHANKAR 2022 MALE 9491512012 BC-D 9494663654 AP PRAKASAM

560 BAGATHI SHIRIDI SAMEER 2022 MALE 8309317899 BC-A 8374733027 AP CHITTOOR

561 MEESALA OMPRAKASH 2022 MALE 9652463201 SC 9704332119 AP KURNOOL

562 BOGAM SAILEELA 2022 FEMALE 9000033024 BC-D 9177104605 AP ANANTHAPURAM

563 ERLA SAI SRAVANTHI 2022 FEMALE 9849981348 BC-D 7396321819 KARNATAKA NORTH KANNADA

564 CHUKKA RAJU 2022 MALE 9505404033 BC-A 9949099675 AP ANANTHAPURAM

565 A VYDEHI 2022 FEMALE 9434943793 OC 9382765957 AP VISAKHAPATNAM

566 DUDEKULA MOHAMMED ASHFAQ 2022 MALE 9441029972 BC-B 8143529972 AP KURNOOL

567 GOPIDESI SRI LAKSHMI PRASANNA 2022 FEMALE 8247421210 BC-D 9014640940 AP NELLORE

568 DASAPPA RAKESH 2022 MALE 7382966891 BC-D 8247630807 AP ANANTHAPURAM

569 GOGULA POOJITHA 2022 FEMALE 8790653196 BC-A 8919357989 AP ANANTHAPURAM

570 SINGAGARI SAI DEEPAK 2022 MALE 8618688491 BC-A 6304822412 AP ANANTHAPURAM



571 TAMADALAPATI VISHNUPRIYA 2022 FEMALE 9849517499 BC-D 9849517499 AP CHITTOOR

572 SUGALI KARAMATHOT MALAVIKA 2022 FEMALE 9866286811 ST 9989756389 AP ANANTHAPURAM

573 DUBBA SIVA SAI KUMAR REDDY 2022 MALE 9989311279 OC 9100784990 AP KURNOOL

574 VUNGARALA RISHI JAYANTH 2022 MALE 9490166164 SC 9390026299 AP EAST GODAVARI

575 SUGURU PRIYANKA 2022 FEMALE 9100483955 SC 6301485001 AP ANANTHAPURAM

576 SRIRAMDOSS PAVAN KUMAR 2022 MALE 9490030379 BC-B 9441007237 AP KADAPA

577 DUVVURU MAHESH 2022 MALE 9000982304 BC-D 9391479252 AP KADAPA

578 DODDA KUDIRI AMOGHNADH 2022 MALE 9985232980 SC 7997035787 AP NELLORE

579 MARELLA KUNDAN KUMAR 2022 MALE 8247575882 SC 9346107389 AP NELLORE

580 DUDEKULA MOHAMMAD IMRAN 2022 MALE 9676818646 BC-B 9347039985 AP KURNOOL

581 VISHWABRAHMANA DHANVANTHRI 2022 FEMALE 9441489390 BC-B 8977188062 AP ANANTHAPURAM

582 ERLAPPAGARI TEJA SWAROOP 2022 MALE 8309898877 SC 7780366043 AP ANANTHAPURAM

583 TALARI OJASI 2022 FEMALE 7981445246 SC 6281967754 AP ANANTHAPURAM

584 SHAIK KASHIFA SARMADI 2022 FEMALE 9966466057 BC-E 6302217201 AP CHITTOOR

585 PONNAPU REDDY RAMPRASANTH REDDY 2022 MALE 9347779626 OC 8106387674 AP KADAPA

586 GADDE VIJAYA KUMAR 2022 MALE 9398666909 SC 9392674611 AP KURNOOL

587 MUDDULURU SATHWIKA 2022 FEMALE 9440424201 OC 9492842942 AP KADAPA

588 KALVA GOUTHAMI SHARANYA 2022 FEMALE 9701433735 BC-D 7671054408 AP KURNOOL

589 VAKA DHANYA SHREE 2022 FEMALE 9704678400 BC-B 9705534999 AP CHITTOOR

590 MULLA MAHAMMAD SANAULLA 2022 MALE 9849301182 BC-E 9705538640 AP KURNOOL

591 MARTHALA TEJASWINI 2022 FEMALE 9440242448 OC 9502497721 AP KADAPA

592 PALLAM RISWANTH OM CHAND 2022 MALE 9949631672 SC 6305113993 AP KADAPA

593 MAHABOOB BASHA M 2022 MALE 7794808558 BC-E 9347302434 AP KURNOOL

594 JELDI ABHISHEK 2022 MALE 9885782308 SC 7674057270 AP NELLORE

595 SHAIK AFRIN 2022 FEMALE 9441807194 BC-E 9392431771 AP KADAPA

596 CHINTHALAKUNTA NAGA NANDINI 2022 FEMALE 9491982059 BC-A 7989808720 AP KURNOOL

597 PALETI PARTHIVI 2022 FEMALE 9849050254 OC 9676310254 AP NELLORE

598 KOLLURI ANUSRI 2022 FEMALE 7660008333 BC-B 7981922521 AP NELLORE

599 DUVVURU JAYASATHYA SRI SHUBHAPRADHA 2022 FEMALE 9989598772 OC 9603082829 AP NELLORE

600 KOLLI DHAARSHITHAA REDDY 2022 FEMALE 8500907799 OC 9951548888 AP NELLORE

601 MOHAMMED NAIFAANAM JALALUDDINAHMED 2022 FEMALE 9825815479 OC 7383905679 AP NELLORE

602 SUNKU SAI KUSHAL 2022 MALE 9246735536 OC 9985442200 AP NELLORE

603 NANDURI PREETHI 2022 FEMALE 7993043466 OC 9491648014 AP CHITTOOR

604 DARAPANENI HARINI 2022 FEMALE 9848763966 OC 9848763966 AP NELLORE



605 MUNAGANURU SREE CHAITRA 2022 FEMALE 7013586864 OC 9346638446 AP KURNOOL

606 THIMMAREDDY GARI SAI VARSHINI 2022 FEMALE 9441296341 OC 9121892389 AP KURNOOL

607 BOMMINENI SUJANA 2022 FEMALE 9440823217 OC 8639376471 AP ANANTHAPURAM

608 BASETTY DURGA PRASAD 2022 MALE 7989391528 OC 9059559738 AP KADAPA

609 MANDALA KEDARNATH REDDY 2022 MALE 9949575040 OC 9392524502 AP KURNOOL

610 GUNDAMPATI LEELA HARSHINI 2022 FEMALE 9177238069 OC 9391295224 AP KURNOOL

611 Y ABHINAV KUMAR REDDY 2022 MALE 9845187608 OC 9908548175 AP ANANTHAPURAM

612 KOTTEM KARTHIK 2022 MALE 8008340214 OC 8074916567 AP NELLORE

613 BHAVANASI RUTHESHA 2022 FEMALE 9949884761 OC 9177360072 AP KRISHNA

614 PUNURU NARASIMHA REDDY 2022 MALE 8247681116 OC 6304170199 AP NELLORE

615 TALANKI SATWIKA 2022 FEMALE 9885053244 OC 9704155881 AP ANANTHAPURAM

616 KOPPURAVURI VISWANATH 2022 MALE 9347542950 OC 8977542950 TELANGANA HYDERABAD

617 ELICHERLA YASASWI 2022 FEMALE 9642619161 OC 9642020581 AP KADAPA

618 BHUMIREDDY NAMRATHA 2022 FEMALE 9492657516 OC 9121989579 AP CHITTOOR

619 TIPPABHOTLA LASYA PRIYA 2022 FEMALE 9010242433 OC 9440712207 AP KRISHNA

620 MAREEDU CHARITHA DEVI 2022 FEMALE 9493689674 BC-B 7989022342 AP KRISHNA

621 BOREDDY PRAKASH REDDY 2022 MALE 9441656243 OC 9908989432 AP KURNOOL

622 GADE DIVYA SAI LIKITHA 2022 FEMALE 9963316718 OC 7416459456 AP PRAKASAM

623 GARAPATI SREE CHETANA 2022 FEMALE 9490104890 OC 7995007595 AP EAST GODAVARI

624 YARRADODDI YASWANTH REDDY 2022 MALE 9490576433 OC 8978280282 AP KADAPA

625 CHINNI YAMINI VYSHNAVI 2022 FEMALE 9440419900 OC 9121370033 AP NELLORE

626 JUNIA JASON KAKI 2022 MALE 9100843930 BC-C 7780475771 AP CHITTOOR

627 SETTI VENKATA SAI KIRAN 2022 MALE 9542411266 BC-D 6301900235 AP WEST GODAVARI

628 SINGAMSETTY THRINAYANI 2022 FEMALE 9000330088 OC 7661938888 AP NELLORE

629 PUTTA SAITEJA REDDY 2022 MALE 9966892968 OC 8688981021 AP CHITTOOR

630 MURUKUTI MANOHAR REDDY 2022 MALE 8639941555 OC 6302558459 AP KADAPA

631 SYED MASEER 2022 MALE 9676756619 OC 7981597404 AP PRAKASAM

632 MANGIRE DASARADHA VISHNU SAI 2022 MALE 9493374143 BC-B 9642413726 AP CHITTOOR

633 SANJAMALA SADAK 2022 MALE 9441105058 BC-B 7032811150 AP KADAPA

634 CHARVI KASALA 2022 FEMALE 9740055689 OC 8790006479 TELANGANA HYDERABAD

635 PALLETI SREEDHAR REDDY 2022 MALE 9492812880 OC 8688416914 AP PRAKASAM

636 G POORVIKA 2022 FEMALE 9989101777 OC 6300364515 AP CHITTOOR

637 BOMMIREDDY TEJESH REDDY 2022 MALE 8688845176 OC 8317698021 AP KURNOOL

638 N V S RAMA KRISHNA BOLISETTY 2022 MALE 9705188991 OC 6304111063 AP GUNTUR



639 CHINREDDY NIKHIL KUMAR REDDY 2022 MALE 9885422556 OC 9515393404 AP KADAPA

640 BODDU SWETHA CHOWDARY 2022 FEMALE 9866588599 OC 8309069445 AP PRAKASAM

641 CHALLA HEMA PRIYA 2022 FEMALE 9866721524 BC-B 7995198337 AP NELLORE

642 VULUVALA RUDRESWAR REDDY 2022 MALE 9959918380 OC 7671812604 AP KURNOOL

643 ANNABATHINA KRISHNAKANTH 2022 MALE 9989800805 OC 9398660300 AP NELLORE

644 YELAMPALLI YAMINI 2022 FEMALE 8978913649 OC 8919864477 AP KURNOOL

645 KAIPU PRIYADARSHINI 2022 FEMALE 9440787115 OC 9959733440 AP NELLORE

646 ESANAKULA VENKAT VAIBHAV REDDY 2022 MALE 9885578939 OC 8341822223 AP NELLORE

647 CHERUKUPALLI RAJA SUMAGNA REDDY 2022 FEMALE 9347486999 OC 7032671777 AP NELLORE

648 MADDHE RAMANA VEDIKA 2022 FEMALE 8247453673 BC-A 7981612139 AP CHITTOOR

649 ABBURI THRISHA 2022 FEMALE 8978848351 OC 7416201581 AP CHITTOOR

650 CHINNA MALLIREDDY VANDANA 2022 FEMALE 9440805505 OC 9392390577 AP ANANTHAPURAM

651 MALLIPEDDI KEDARI 2022 FEMALE 8639982972 OC 7981117108 AP GUNTUR

652 KANKANALA BHARATHI SAI JAHNAVI 2022 FEMALE 9177776760 OC 9177776760 AP PRAKASAM

653 KOLLA DIVYA NANDINI 2022 FEMALE 8902376142 OC 8902376142 AP PRAKASAM

654 POPURI VIDHU CHOWDARY 2022 MALE 9963844360 OC 8977255099 AP PRAKASAM

655 S KUNDANA PRIYA 2022 FEMALE 9966622964 OC 9652134142 AP CHITTOOR

656 SOMPALLI ROHITH 2022 MALE 9398091447 OC 9182011857 AP KADAPA

657 URAVAKITY OM BHUVANA CHANDRIKA 2022 FEMALE 9490427218 BC-A 9849787218 AP KURNOOL

658 RACHEPALLI LAVANYA 2022 FEMALE 9133304567 OC 9642318286 AP ANANTHAPURAM

659 DUVVURI CHANDANA 2022 FEMALE 9848170968 BC-B 9059032473 AP KADAPA

660 K JAYA SIVA CHANDRA 2022 MALE 9849548842 BC-B 9550558294 AP KURNOOL

661 MALREDDY BHAVISHYA 2022 FEMALE 9908883486 OC 7842758327 AP ANANTHAPURAM

662 PALLAV REDDY BOMMADI 2022 MALE 8309809249 OC 9121312006 AP CHITTOOR

663 NEMALLAPUDI NIKHILA REDDY 2022 FEMALE 9490269299 OC 9490269299 AP NELLORE

664 PALASANI UDAY KIRAN REDDY 2022 MALE 9985643939 OC 9381030869 AP KURNOOL

665 SABYASACHI SAHOO 2022 MALE 8249535458 BC-B 6372568610 ORISSA ORISSA

666 KANIJAM SAILAJA 2022 FEMALE 9441186677 OC 9441186677 AP KADAPA

667 MENTA SESHA ANANTH SAI TEJ 2022 MALE 9849785666 OC 9949977293 AP NELLORE

668 GOPI REDDY NAGA BHAVYA 2022 FEMALE 8074168784 OC 6303522584 AP KADAPA

669 PABOLU KEERTHANA 2022 FEMALE 9440103898 OC 9100573898 AP PRAKASAM

670 PONNURU VENKATA SRUTHI 2022 FEMALE 9441588506 OC 7672053772 AP NELLORE

671 GUNTAKINDAPALLI MAHATHI 2022 FEMALE 9440511785 OC 9154561973 AP CHITTOOR

672 CHERUKURU MOHITHA LAKSHMI PRAGNESWARY 2022 FEMALE 9848639498 OC 9618031529 AP NELLORE



673 DAMARAPATI LAKSHMI PRASANNA 2022 FEMALE 9849066128 OC 9030133078 AP CHITTOOR

674 GALI SAMYUKTHA 2022 FEMALE 9395132229 OC 9492176749 AP KURNOOL

675 G DEEKSHITA 2022 FEMALE 8555062850 OC 8555826765 AP ANANTHAPURAM

676 ENJETY KETHAN KUMAR 2022 MALE 9440599588 BC-B 9492512588 AP ANANTHAPURAM

677 DUGANAPALLI JAHNAVI 2022 FEMALE 9491360394 OC 7659922036 AP KADAPA

678 PERIVARAM PENCHALAVARDHAN REDDY 2022 MALE 9666746422 OC 9652205583 AP NELLORE

679 SUDHA JAATYA VIJAYA DURGA 2022 FEMALE 9581922222 OC 7799900322 AP KADAPA

680 DANDOLU RAMKUMAR 2022 MALE 9441222523 OC 9381183916 AP NELLORE

681 REDDICHERLA SONY 2022 FEMALE 9052744442 OC 6304725619 AP KADAPA

682 KAKULURU KEERTHANA 2022 FEMALE 9121357916 BC-B 8328285237 AP NELLORE

683 CHILUKURI HITHESWAR 2022 MALE 9441312396 OC 9390968955 AP KURNOOL

684 GOLLA LAKSHMI SAI EESHITHA 2022 FEMALE 9290870194 OC 8074916297 AP PRAKASAM

685 HARSHITH REDDY AREPAREDDY 2022 MALE 9440832841 OC 9177723145 AP CHITTOOR

686 MANCHIKANTI VENKATA LAKSHMI SUKHYATHI 2022 FEMALE 9848286884 OC 9152937777 AP NELLORE

687 NIDIGANTI CHAKRITHA 2022 FEMALE 9110734924 OC 9963839661 AP NELLORE

688 DUGGI SNEHA 2022 FEMALE 9441989690 OC 9390094848 AP CHITTOOR

689 SINGANAMALLA JAYANTH 2022 MALE 9989468635 BC-B 9177364367 AP KADAPA

690 PUNDLA NAGA SRI ANJANA 2022 FEMALE 9490626999 OC 9490626999 AP NELLORE

691 MOGANTI NEELIMA VASAVI 2022 FEMALE 9441010254 OC 9652326909 AP CHITTOOR

692 VENKATA SIVA LEELA PURINI 2022 FEMALE 9849109617 OC 9989965680 AP PRAKASAM

693 MANJU 2022 FEMALE 9682507295 OC 8386881708 MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN

694 PARNAMBETI ABHINAYA 2022 FEMALE 9849400612 BC-D 9704276763 AP CHITTOOR

695 PICHIRI BHAVITHA SRI 2022 FEMALE 8886399979 BC-D 9640401005 AP CHITTOOR

696 CHINTA SRINATH REDDY 2022 MALE 9003712214 OC 9848962362 TELANGANA NALGONDA

697 POTHALA BHASHIITA SAII 2022 FEMALE 9441887847 OC 9121092969 AP KADAPA

698 DASARI SAAHITHI 2022 FEMALE 9491836100 BC-B 8317500308 AP CHITTOOR

699 MANIKONDA LAKSHMI PRASAD 2022 MALE 7989445417 OC 7013619938 AP CHITTOOR

700 BIRISALA CHETHANA 2022 FEMALE 9491669514 OC 8074918869 AP ANANTHAPURAM

701 A CHAKRESH KUMAR REDDY 2022 MALE 9440570989 OC 8919774969 AP KURNOOL

702 MEGHAVATH YOGESHWAR NAIK 2022 MALE 9441143825 ST 9392654161 AP ANANTHAPURAM

703 YARRAMA NAYANI GARI PREM CHAND 2022 MALE 9573059877 OC 8179482509 AP CHITTOOR

704 CHEELASANI GIRISH KUMAR 2022 MALE 9849164503 OC 6304422977 AP CHITTOOR

705 MEGHAVATH VENU KUMAR NAIK 2022 MALE 9985693582 ST 8297402598 AP ANANTHAPURAM

706 PASUPULETI JAYASANTHA VARDHAN 2022 MALE 9985354085 OC 8309673282 AP ANANTHAPURAM



707 KOLIGUNDLA PUNEETH SAI 2022 MALE 8328349393 ST 8688633258 AP KADAPA

708 VANGALA DINDIESWAR REDDY 2022 MALE 9849668208 OC 9381890846 AP KURNOOL

709 BOBBARA MARTHA SUMITHA 2022 FEMALE 9492706053 BC-C 7989992323 AP WEST GODAVARI

710 NAGASARAPU PAVAN KALYAN 2022 MALE 8897177637 ST 8074691266 AP KURNOOL

711 VAKADU CHANUKYA 2022 MALE 9441025575 OC 7997669136 AP CHITTOOR

712 DUNGAVATH SANJANA BAI 2022 FEMALE 8500514829 ST 7989009093 AP ANANTHAPURAM

713 GAVIREDDY PARTHA SARATHI REDDY 2022 MALE 9491515184 OC 7995955978 AP KADAPA

714 PAILA VENKATARAMANA 2022 MALE 7680815342 BC-A 7032732272 AP SRIKAKULAM

715 PERIKALA AAKANKSHA 2022 FEMALE 9652461223 SC 6309377815 AP NELLORE

716 DASARI SATYA HARICHANDRAMURTHY 2022 MALE 7032363997 SC 7032363997 AP KURNOOL

717 GAUTAM SUMAN 2022 MALE 9533298170 OC 8328634504 AP NELLORE

718 CHITIVELI LALITHANWITHA 2022 FEMALE 9160542189 BC-B 8639977963 AP KURNOOL

719 YAKKALURU BHANU PRASAD REDDY 2022 MALE 7893158367 OC 8919422959 AP KURNOOL

720 DESABOYINA CHANDANA AKSHITHA 2022 FEMALE 9493122178 BC-D 9110779321 AP KRISHNA

721 M DHARANI CHOWDARI 2022 FEMALE 9401340672 OC 7995240678 AP CHITTOOR

722 SHAIK BEEBI AYESHA SIDDIKHA 2022 FEMALE 9441936896 BC-E 9391572147 AP NELLORE

723 KOMMU HAREESH KUMAR 2022 MALE 9000174989 OC 7780435241 AP CHITTOOR

724 SHAIK MAHABOOB BASHA 2022 MALE 7799044478 BC-E 7780696438 AP KADAPA

725 KONETI YAMINI 2022 FEMALE 7569255394 SC 8897249623 AP KADAPA

726 VIPIN KUMAR LAKSHMI MALAVIKA 2022 FEMALE 9490894278 OC 9441635057 AP NELLORE

727 PATANGE ADVAIT BHAGWATRAO 2022 MALE 8999982451 OC 9172949895 BIHAR BHOJPUR

728 MANNURU SIDDU JAHNAVI 2022 FEMALE 9866906807 OC 9392328148 AP NELLORE

729 DESHMUKH GUNJAN GANPAT 2022 FEMALE 9403151752 OC 8975590865 BIHAR BHOJPUR

730 KUPPALA SINDHURI 2022 FEMALE 7036747665 OC 8374140253 AP KADAPA

731 KAUSHANI CHATTERJEE 2022 FEMALE 8617443253 OC 6294740751 WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL

732 BISHISTA 2022 MALE 9934290369 OC 6200692258 JHARKHAND JHARKHAND

733 G LAVANYA 2022 FEMALE 9652670230 OC 9392452066 TELANGANA RANGA REDDY

734 KAMANCHI CHAITRA SRI 2022 FEMALE 9849172344 ST 9849172344 AP NELLORE

735 KODI SHANMUKH 2022 MALE 8341415285 BC-B 7416568954 AP VISAKHAPATNAM

736 VADDI REDDY TRIVIKRAM REDDY 2022 MALE 9177352354 OC 7702550584 AP ANANTHAPURAM

737 DODDAREDDY MUNI SRINIVAS THEJA REDDY 2022 MALE 9032283741 OC 8886083387 AP CHITTOOR

738 ANDEY RATNA SRI 2022 FEMALE 9491878787 OC 8897855778 AP WEST GODAVARI

739 K P SAI RAHUL KUMAR 2022 MALE 7396129336 BC-B 6300855939 AP ANANTHAPURAM

740 THUMMISETTY SASI KIRAN 2022 MALE 9491539826 OC 8688511503 AP NELLORE



741 MADDHURI GREESHMA 2022 FEMALE 7396655553 BC-A 9392979074 AP CHITTOOR

742 TIPPIREDDY RESHWANTH REDDY 2022 MALE 9490076363 OC 6302989942 AP NELLORE

743 VYKUNTA SUJITHA 2022 FEMALE 6303157365 SC 6303157365 AP NELLORE

744 SHAIK AYRA SIDDIKA 2022 FEMALE 9391219852 BC-E 7981593633 AP NELLORE

745 HARISUBESAN S 2022 MALE 9486105649 OC 9489943667 HARYANA GURGAON

746 KAMIREDDY ROHIT REDDY 2022 MALE 9866367935 OC 7386669668 AP GUNTUR

747 MAYA MADHAV 2022 FEMALE 9495200071 OC 6238508237 KERALA KERALA

748 RAGALA SIRISHA 2022 FEMALE 7997551166 BC-D 9030388876 TELANGANA HYDERABAD

749 MEKALA SRIRAM 2022 MALE 9347826656 OC 9347826656 AP KRISHNA

750 KAMBAM GEYANA REDDY 2022 FEMALE 9440265036 OC 9440265036 AP CHITTOOR

751 SHAIK SABA ZUVERIA 2023 FEMALE 9490944989 BC-E 8919550409 AP NELLORE

752 CHALLAMPALAM KOMAL 2023 MALE 9676903308 SC 6302074116 AP CHITTOOR

753 KONDETI AJAY KUMAR 2023 MALE 9000868435 BC-A 7337584604 AP ANANTHAPURAM

754 SHAIK ABUBAKAR 2023 MALE 9182008413 BC-E 6300799642 AP CHITTOOR

755 KAILASH KUMAR PRAJAPATH 2023 MALE 9441121312 BC-B 6303586437 AP NELLORE

756 CHITTIKOLLU KUSHAL KUMAR 2023 MALE 8106463589 BC-A 7032963589 AP CHITTOOR

757 BERI ABHINAY 2023 MALE 9989391506 SC 7995154564 AP KURNOOL

758 CHINIGE SIVA CHARITESH 2023 MALE 9441006484 BC-D 6304220960 AP NELLORE

759 PINJARI SHAHEEN 2023 FEMALE 9866460818 BC-B 6301415292 AP KURNOOL

760 NUKALA GNANESWAR SAI 2023 MALE 9966026101 BC-B 9014066159 AP KADAPA

761 PONNARASA SUSHMA 2023 FEMALE 8247796394 ST 6305162920 AP ANANTHAPURAM

762 HANITHA MARICHERLA 2023 FEMALE 9818888824 BC-D 9870531764 DELHI DELHI

763 SAMUDRALA VAIBHAV 2023 MALE 9985867368 OC 8374742906 AP KADAPA

764 CHINTHAGINJALA SWATHI RAHITYA 2023 FEMALE 9949669898 BC-B 7989527583 AP KADAPA

765 NAGALADINNE BASITH ALI 2023 MALE 8985472414 BC-E 7794062624 AP KURNOOL

766 OMKARAM SAINEHA 2023 FEMALE 9550700492 BC-D 9908879893 AP NELLORE

767 SUGALI BHASKAR NAIK 2023 MALE 8500882937 ST 9347217945 AP ANANTHAPURAM

768 NASINA SOWMYA 2023 FEMALE 6304962859 BC-B 7989645335 AP NELLORE

769 BATCHU SHINEY 2023 FEMALE 9494292984 SC 9494292984 AP NELLORE

770 N AKHILENDRA NAIDU 2023 MALE 8500566507 BC-A 9100966507 AP KURNOOL

771 KONDURU AMULYA REDDY 2023 FEMALE 9640933377 OC 7801033455 AP NELLORE

772 PALEM VIJAYA SREE NITHYA 2023 FEMALE 9701044492 SC 6304042584 AP KADAPA

773 KAMMARI SUFIYAN 2023 MALE 9182176542 BC-E 7799586780 AP KURNOOL

774 SAMPANGI BALA KALYANI 2023 FEMALE 8897557990 BC-A 6304636834 AP KURNOOL



775 HADAGALI SRAVANTHI 2023 FEMALE 7780241524 OC 8309812401 AP ANANTHAPURAM

776 CHITYALA SRAVYA CHARITHA 2023 FEMALE 9441934955 SC 7013740910 AP KURNOOL

777 METLAKATI MADHURI 2023 FEMALE 7780729183 SC 6305628078 AP KURNOOL

778 G HENRY NICKSON 2023 MALE 6301980046 BC-C 8247876955 AP KURNOOL

779 CHARITH DAMAVARAPU 2023 MALE 9866322384 SC 9959659564 AP NELLORE

780 JANARTHANA AKSHITA 2023 FEMALE 9704857871 BC-B 9989121154 AP NELLORE

781 VADDI HARI CHANDANA 2023 FEMALE 9393102425 BC-B 7569717076 AP KURNOOL

782 MANGAPOTI HARI CHANDANA 2023 FEMALE 9885339551 OC 9493639551 AP ANANTHAPURAM

783 LINGUTLA PUJITHA 2023 FEMALE 8463952850 OC 7093792419 AP ANANTHAPURAM

784 CHAVIDI DHARMA TEJA 2023 MALE 9490200272 BC-D 9110778235 AP ANANTHAPURAM

785 GASTHI RAKESH 2023 MALE 9440771219 BC-B 9440649734 AP ANANTHAPURAM

786 DOKI SAI DEEKSHITA 2023 FEMALE 7093335100 BC-D 9963967378 AP SRIKAKULAM

787 REKAM VENKATA SAI SRAVYA 2023 FEMALE 9494078107 OC 8328021631 AP KADAPA

788 PALLA RITHIKA RAM 2023 FEMALE 9502252747 BC-B 8885220772 AP KADAPA

789 JARUGUMALLU MANVITHA 2023 FEMALE 9177704136 BC-A 8688341705 AP ANANTHAPURAM

790 BUKKE MOHAN NAIK 2023 MALE 9441873077 ST 6304539277 AP KADAPA

791 RAYAPU KOVIDA 2023 FEMALE 9705556620 OC 7093285058 AP KURNOOL

792 MERUVA REDDI SAI MANIKANTA 2023 MALE 9440467401 BC-B 8125359725 AP CHITTOOR

793 SHAIK ROUFIYA 2023 FEMALE 9493123805 BC-E 9493123805 AP NELLORE

794 GANDHAM APOORVA KARAN 2023 FEMALE 9866678948 SC 9866678948 AP NELLORE

795 N HARSHITHA 2023 FEMALE 7019333254 BC-B 9392313903 AP ANANTHAPURAM

796 T SRAVANI 2023 FEMALE 9182547076 BC-A 9032064718 AP ANANTHAPURAM

797 GAJJALA NITHISH REDDY 2023 MALE 6362816763 OC 9390987505 AP KADAPA

798 SHAIK KHIZAR AHAMMED 2023 MALE 7780574554 BC-E 7780574554 AP ANANTHAPURAM

799 V K SRAVAN KUMAR 2023 MALE 6305982177 BC-A 8919733423 AP CHITTOOR

800 VANIPENTA BHASKAR REDDY 2023 MALE 8105256437 OC 9901399552 AP NELLORE

801 SEELA NANDEESWAR 2023 MALE 9908545196 BC-B 9888783666 AP CHITTOOR

802 PITTI TEJASWI 2023 FEMALE 8074847208 BC-D 9502002589 AP NELLORE

803 PONKAM MUNI SAI POOJA 2023 FEMALE 9848063737 BC-D 9390989600 AP NELLORE

804 BANDARU BHAVANA 2023 FEMALE 9037983460 BC-B 7989931449 AP PRAKASAM

805 SURAM CHARITHAVYA 2023 FEMALE 8639197225 BC-A 8688458587 AP NELLORE

806 PENUBOTHU YASWANTH 2023 MALE 9989005647 OC 9515025647 AP PRAKASAM

807 UTHUKOTA JAGADEESH 2023 MALE 8142380620 BC-B 9346303029 AP CHITTOOR

808 SAMINENI VENU 2023 MALE 9160033763 BC-B 7569612615 AP KADAPA



809 MUGA GURU VIKAS 2023 MALE 9494645905 BC-B 8639026618 AP NELLORE

810 VEERABOINA MANJUNATH 2023 MALE 9989837642 BC-D 8341052415 AP KADAPA

811 EDIGA VINODGOWD 2023 MALE 6304130533 BC-B 8520863049 AP KURNOOL

812 KAKI KOMALA 2023 FEMALE 8106650039 BC-B 9390313005 AP ANANTHAPURAM

813 KANDE MANOJ 2023 MALE 7658970316 BC-D 7569379109 AP NELLORE

814 TIRUPATHI JAYA SREE 2023 FEMALE 9491771770 BC-B 9491771770 AP CHITTOOR

815 BOGGITI KESAVARDHAN NAIDU 2023 MALE 9493363689 BC-A 7386065609 AP ANANTHAPURAM

816 PANDIPATI VENKATA PRANANYA KARTHIK 2023 MALE 7287981396 SC 9908808977 AP NELLORE

817 NARAMALA LAKSHMI SRAVANI 2023 FEMALE 9550041585 BC-B 9704874022 AP NELLORE

818 CHEPURU INDU PRIYA 2023 FEMALE 9985663960 BC-B 6301687170 AP NELLORE

819 BUKKE CHAKRADHAR BABU NAIK 2023 MALE 8897564652 ST 8897564652 AP ANANTHAPURAM

820 VANKILA ASRITHA 2023 FEMALE 9640503301 BC-D 6303134872 AP NELLORE

821 JANA NISHITH 2023 MALE 9866691862 BC-B 8688950598 AP NELLORE

822 CHEMBETI DENIAL 2023 MALE 7893126459 BC-D 9963704739 AP CHITTOOR

823 THATI ALEKHYA 2023 FEMALE 9494454101 SC 9441699759 AP NELLORE

824 SHAIK MAHAMMAD AREEF 2023 MALE 8919990437 BC-E 9000784871 AP CHITTOOR

825 CHANDRAGIRI GAYATHRI 2023 FEMALE 9951630162 BC-A 8886914913 AP ANANTHAPURAM

826 BOYINA VASU 2023 MALE 9491795720 SC 8688483280 AP NELLORE

827 JALA HARSHITHA 2023 FEMALE 7386070089 SC 9963344102 AP KADAPA

828 MAMIDIKOMMA RAHUL TEJA 2023 MALE 9849079795 SC 6300116224 AP CHITTOOR

829 RAMBARKI YASWANTH KUMAR 2023 MALE 8897806771 BC-D 9390467856 AP VIZIANAGARAM

830 BOBBALA SAI HARSHA DEEP 2023 MALE 9490269472 BC-D 9908080535 AP NELLORE

831 BALAMURALI DARSHAN 2023 MALE 9290013119 BC-A 8309315818 AP NELLORE

832 VADLAPUDI ADVITEJ JESHRUN 2023 MALE 9490726547 SC 8919145176 AP NELLORE

833 GAJULAPALLI RUSHIKESH REDDY 2023 MALE 9912380555 OC 9912380077 AP KURNOOL

834 SHAIK LUBNA 2023 FEMALE 9885278838 BC-E 9110730940 AP NELLORE

835 SYED RAYHAN HUSSAIN 2023 MALE 9849390956 OC 7680830956 AP PRAKASAM

836 BANDI KAVYA SREE NAGA SAI 2023 FEMALE 9652015720 OC 6303472021 AP KADAPA

837 MALLU YESHASWINI 2023 FEMALE 9948762999 OC 9666321777 AP NELLORE

838 DARISI VENKATA SAI SAKETH 2023 MALE 9866390548 OC 9347893243 AP PRAKASAM

839 ALA VENKATATA VEERA NIDHILA 2023 FEMALE 9849249365 OC 9502702737 AP NELLORE

840 DUVVURU LOHITHA REDDY 2023 FEMALE 9963479808 OC 7993852635 AP NELLORE

841 BHUVANAGIRI SIRI 2023 FEMALE 9701127999 BC-D 9701881929 AP NELLORE

842 SAMIA FATIMA NIZAAM 2023 FEMALE 9959674673 BC-E 9989005274 AP NELLORE



843 NAGINENI MEGHANA 2023 FEMALE 9440248746 OC 9346024843 AP NELLORE

844 KODURU VARSHITHA 2023 FEMALE 8143334334 OC 9000434651 AP NELLORE

845 KOLA SWETHA 2023 FEMALE 9949771303 BC-D 8074006551 AP KADAPA

846 WUDALI LAKSHMI NARSU SRAVYA 2023 FEMALE 9490126073 OC 9177576669 AP NELLORE

847 SHAIK KHAJA AZMATHULLA 2023 MALE 8639793387 BC-E 6305786742 AP NELLORE

848 MANNEMALA ASHRITHA REDDY 2023 FEMALE 9949451707 OC 9989030257 AP NELLORE

849 YERASU MAHIDHAR REDDY 2023 MALE 9705280240 OC 7997759236 AP KURNOOL

850 N NAVYA SREE 2023 FEMALE 9492750339 OC 7075883754 AP ANANTHAPURAM

851 NAGIRIMADUGU BHAVANA 2023 FEMALE 7093414602 OC 8885235995 AP CHITTOOR

852 PINNAPU REDDY SANTHOSH KUMAR REDDY 2023 MALE 9490122566 OC 9392585306 AP KADAPA

853 KONDAMADUGULA BHAVYA SRI 2023 FEMALE 8801306949 OC 9704262926 AP GUNTUR

854 ANANYA SINHA 2023 FEMALE 7004606752 OC 9939986110 JHARKHAND JHARKHAND

855 KUNCHA HARSHITHA 2023 FEMALE 9848543698 OC 7780586142 AP KURNOOL

856 KORAVI SRI HARSHITHA 2023 FEMALE 9490700400 OC 8121700400 AP NELLORE

857 HOTHUR SIDDHI SREE 2023 FEMALE 9949997679 OC 9949997679 KARNATAKA RAICHUR

858 PAIDI LAKSHMI DEEPAK 2023 MALE 8500417444 OC 6281414368 AP CHITTOOR

859 THAMBA DHANUSH 2023 MALE 9492594755 BC-B 9704527044 AP ANANTHAPURAM

860 KUNISETTY SHRAVYA 2023 FEMALE 7337067831 OC 6304355318 AP ANANTHAPURAM

861 MOGILI SAI LIKITHA REDDY 2023 FEMALE 9494937856 OC 8885007856 AP KURNOOL

862 VYSHNAVI P V 2023 FEMALE 9666769959 OC 9492944387 AP ANANTHAPURAM

863 MITTA BHAVIKA 2023 FEMALE 9177204789 OC 7416891217 AP NELLORE

864 PERURI VENKATA ANISH 2023 MALE 9966666661 OC 9247838888 AP NELLORE

865 POTHALA BHOOMMIKAA 2023 FEMALE 9346214255 OC 9441887847 AP ANANTHAPURAM

866 KOPPOLU GNANA DEEPIKA 2023 FEMALE 9441783005 OC 9505633469 AP ANANTHAPURAM

867 POOLA KOWSHIK 2023 MALE 9490586800 OC 9392395500 AP CHITTOOR

868 ADI DHARMIKHA REDDY 2023 FEMALE 9550390274 OC 6302009357 AP NELLORE

869 RACHAMALLA ABHIRAM REDDY 2023 MALE 9849256102 OC 9182354335 AP NELLORE

870 C MEADHITHA 2023 FEMALE 9642808905 OC 6305908336 AP CHITTOOR

871 DIDDEKUNTA CHITTHA DINESH REDDY 2023 MALE 9010213413 OC 6304022574 AP ANANTHAPURAM

872 JILUMUDI VENKATA VARUN REDDY 2023 MALE 9493654029 OC 9493654029 AP NELLORE

873 A CHARISHMA 2023 FEMALE 9966738000 OC 9381100912 AP KURNOOL

874 MEDHA REDDY KATA 2023 FEMALE 8008587968 OC 8618383788 KARNATAKA BANGOLORE URBAN

875 IGA AKHIL SUDHA REDDY 2023 MALE 8978078377 OC 9440573767 AP NELLORE

876 CIVINIGUNTA VINISH 2023 MALE 9885438880 BC-B 8555869120 AP CHITTOOR



877 MANNARAPU KAVYA SREE 2023 FEMALE 9949274182 BC-D 9949274182 AP CHITTOOR

878 VARSHINI BOLLAVARAM 2023 FEMALE 8008558562 OC 8328183121 AP PRAKASAM

879 BONGA GNANESH REDDY 2023 MALE 9502379111 OC 8790865318 AP KADAPA

880 CHINTHAM SHAJAN VENKU REDDY 2023 MALE 6304888805 OC 8074101235 AP NELLORE

881 VULUVABEETI USHA SREE 2023 FEMALE 9440346376 OC 8897359798 AP KURNOOL

882 SADU HEMANTH 2023 MALE 9849115740 OC 8555908484 AP PRAKASAM

883 TUPAKULA GEETHIKA 2023 FEMALE 9963020200 OC 7396408689 AP CHITTOOR

884 THOTA RAMADEVI 2023 FEMALE 9700627027 OC 8978745627 AP CHITTOOR

885 PENIGALAPATI SARAYU 2023 FEMALE 9550260124 OC 9381224361 AP CHITTOOR

886 KOVVURU ANITHA 2023 FEMALE 9866605383 OC 9959200286 AP PRAKASAM

887 SUGAVASI LAKSHMI PRIYANKA 2023 FEMALE 9493440555 OC 8688298575 AP KADAPA

888 EKANSH VERMA 2023 MALE 9754000009 OC 6265866255 CHATTISGADH CHATTISGADH

889 B SAI NAISHA 2023 FEMALE 8074055181 OC 9392770178 AP CHITTOOR

890 SURABHI PARTHIV SRIVATSA 2023 MALE 9550255789 OC 8074955038 AP CHITTOOR

891 CHAVVAKANDIGOPULA CHARAN KUMAR REDDY 2023 MALE 8074958577 OC 8074958577 AP KADAPA

892 KOTHAPALLI MOHAN KARTHIKEYA VARMA 2023 MALE 9866204379 OC 9963062005 AP GUNTUR

893 PASUPULETI NITEESH 2023 MALE 9491359771 OC 9030275199 AP KADAPA

894 KADIMETLA ROHITH KUMAR REDDY 2023 MALE 7993411054 OC 9640572226 AP KURNOOL

895 LAKSHMI KEERTHANA AVALAPATI 2023 FEMALE 9059474289 BC-A 9059657556 AP NELLORE

896 MUVVA PRAVEEN KUMAR REDDY 2023 MALE 9951850036 OC 9951850036 AP PRAKASAM

897 NAYUNI GURU CHANDRAYANI 2023 FEMALE 9440804073 OC 7075704073 AP CHITTOOR

898 GUMMADI SERVAGNA 2023 FEMALE 9494797414 BC-D 6305533783 AP NELLORE

899 KALLURU VIJAY SIMHA REDDY 2023 MALE 8008436131 OC 8125533431 AP KADAPA

900 PERURI RITHNIKA 2023 FEMALE 7569122220 OC 9121907552 AP NELLORE

901 MURE CHETHAN REDDY 2023 MALE 9441861181 OC 8885271181 AP CHITTOOR

902 VANJAVAKA SREE PRANAV 2023 MALE 9490175588 OC 9493426496 AP CHITTOOR

903 BURRA NAGA RISHIKA 2023 FEMALE 8801204545 OC 9392544746 AP NELLORE

904 PATNOOL GHOUSIA SULTANA 2023 FEMALE 9440854328 BC-E 9866386730 AP CHITTOOR

905 POKALA REDDY VENKATA SAI KUMAR REDDY 2023 MALE 9866185953 OC 8639961299 AP KADAPA

906 VARUNAVI PRATHIKA KATARI 2023 FEMALE 9392460535 OC 7893018465 AP GUNTUR

907 KONDAPALLI MUNI KRISHNA ASESHA 2023 FEMALE 6300643304 OC 9449486686 AP NELLORE

908 KONDAPALLI MUNI RAMYA ADHVAITHA 2023 FEMALE 9849486686 OC 6300643304 AP NELLORE

909 KAKU CHANDU REDDY 2023 MALE 9030406364 OC 9640406364 AP NELLORE

910 SAGABALA HEMA SAI 2023 FEMALE 9848537388 OC 6305873229 AP KADAPA



911 MUNAGALA NEHA 2023 FEMALE 9502354271 OC 9502354271 AP CHITTOOR

912 A BHANU KRISHNA SANTHOSHI 2023 FEMALE 8106053872 ST 9177340717 AP CHITTOOR

913 AKKARAPAKA MAHENDRA 2023 MALE 9908773553 BC-A 7981185214 AP NELLORE

914 SAI SEVITHA KAMEPALLI 2023 FEMALE 9949586326 OC 9652730708 AP PRAKASAM

915 DADI VENKATA RAMA SAI KISHORE 2023 MALE 9441155946 BC-B 9441155946 AP KADAPA

916 KAMBHAMPATI BHUVANAISWARYA 2023 FEMALE 8919127887 OC 9553271222 AP NELLORE

917 ANUMULA SUDESH 2023 MALE 9885476952 OC 8712887165 AP KURNOOL

918 D RUPSA 2023 FEMALE 8249668672 OC 9348822109 ORISSA ORISSA

919 SIMRAN PARVIN 2023 FEMALE 9434385892 OC 9531753622 WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL

920 SHAIK ALFIYA 2023 FEMALE 9912308095 BC-E 9912312555 AP NELLORE

921 VIVEK KUMAR 2023 MALE 9810433708 OC 7678600024 HARYANA HARYANA

922 GANGANNAGARI SREENATH REDDY 2023 MALE 9553275189 OC 9346367435 AP ANANTHAPURAM

923 PATAN ILMA KHAN 2023 FEMALE 9440144172 OC 8639974830 AP KADAPA

924 VISHWESH KUNA SREENIVASULU 2023 MALE 9581499838 BC-B 9398111171 AP ANANTHAPURAM

925 GOGISETTY ABHIRAM SAI 2023 MALE 9866350022 OC 9346199276 AP GUNTUR

926 KMD MINHAJUDDIN 2023 MALE 9502977447 BC-E 9866681160 AP ANANTHAPURAM

927 NALLAVULA SAI ANU 2023 FEMALE 9948529070 BC-D 9390500829 AP PRAKASAM

928 K YASWITHA 2023 FEMALE 9000598809 OC 9398738203 AP KURNOOL

929 KANDLAGUNTI ROOPESH 2023 MALE 9347327531 SC 8688141011 AP GUNTUR

930 LAKA NAVANEETH 2023 MALE 9494925622 BC-D 7794082701 TELANGANA RANGA REDDY

931 SYED SADIYA SHAHIN 2023 FEMALE 9000911066 OC 8192924747 AP NELLORE

932 GUNDLAPALLI YASHWANTH 2023 MALE 9440589723 BC-D 7842666723 AP NELLORE

933 KILARI JAWAHAR SHREYAS 2023 MALE 9866942416 BC-B 9866486545 AP ANANTHAPURAM

934 PIRATI TERNIL VENKATA SAI 2023 MALE 9989884735 OC 8885963679 AP KRISHNA

935 CHERUKURI RAMAIAH NAIDU 2023 MALE 7337229192 OC 9052310038 AP PRAKASAM

936 GANTA KEERTHI 2023 FEMALE 7278555777 SC 9494831550 AP NELLORE

937 MATTAMADUGU SUJAN 2023 MALE 7702029940 BC-A 7674081796 AP ANANTHAPURAM

938 D SAI MAHEEDHAR REDDY 2023 MALE 9538284428 OC 9380021803 AP GUNTUR

939 SEELAM KARTHIK SAI 2023 MALE 9885754230 OC 8499933361 AP CHITTOOR

940 KAKI MAHENDRA BABU 2023 MALE 9440648680 SC 7569421816 AP NELLORE

941 GANJIKUNTA NAMRA 2023 FEMALE 9959224859 OC 7386810954 AP KADAPA

942 MACHA CHARAN SAI 2023 MALE 9985767135 OC 7995353972 AP KURNOOL

943 PALURU VAMSI KOUSTUBH 2023 MALE 7899991288 OC 9441133398 AP NELLORE

944 CHALLA VEERA VENKATA NAGASAI LASYANJANA 2023 FEMALE 9042040560 OC 9042064859 TAMILNADU CHENNAI



945 VALLATURU NITHYA SRI 2023 FEMALE 9346384867 OC 9959176757 AP NELLORE

946 GANGAVARAM JYOTHIRMAYI 2023 FEMALE 9505367933 OC 7551188888 AP KADAPA

947 ONTEDDU GREESHMA REDDY 2023 FEMALE 9440426034 OC 9392276693 AP KADAPA

948 OBULAPU DHRUVI 2023 FEMALE 9703060938 OC 9182677133 AP CHITTOOR

949 KARNAM LASYAMAYI 2023 FEMALE 9493053100 OC 9985122745 AP CHITTOOR

950 MULINTI RAGHAVI 2023 FEMALE 7095728964 OC 7780435489 AP KADAPA

951 SYED TASLEEM 2023 FEMALE 9177153104 OC 7382643470 AP NELLORE

952 MUDAMALA DURGA BHAVANI 2023 FEMALE 6305442771 OC 6304445335 AP KADAPA

953 BAREED CHINNA PRAVALLIKA 2023 FEMALE 9686407053 OC 7975286877 AP ANANTHAPURAM

954 NOONSAVATH PARINEETA 2023 FEMALE 8897114778 ST 7013769950 AP KADAPA

955 GANGAVARAM JASHWITHA 2023 FEMALE 9000778538 OC 9381759812 AP CHITTOOR

956 CHEGU CHAKRADHAR 2023 MALE 9441686194 OC 9381597622 AP NELLORE

957 DOMMARAJU SUCHITHRA 2023 FEMALE 9502729867 OC 6302493771 AP CHITTOOR

958 KOVURU VINEELA 2023 FEMALE 9502326480 SC 9347601929 AP NELLORE

959 KATASANI VENKATA AMARA VYBHAVA REDDY 2023 MALE 8688089266 OC 9381268319 AP KURNOOL

960 DOLA SARATH CHANDRA REDDY 2023 MALE 9492323985 OC 6302135157 AP ANANTHAPURAM

961 AAVULA DURGANANDA REDDY 2023 MALE 8008238494 OC 9963558950 AP KURNOOL

962 MALLELA NANDINI 2023 FEMALE 7337821428 OC 9381002915 AP ANANTHAPURAM

963 VEERAMALLU NAVANEETH SHANKAR 2023 MALE 9966247789 OC 9182489261 AP KADAPA

964 CHINTALA NITHIN REDDY 2023 MALE 9490275219 OC 9014000619 AP CHITTOOR

965 PAMULA GREESHMA 2023 FEMALE 9849539008 OC 9515819008 AP NELLORE

966 KAMINENI POOJITHA 2023 FEMALE 7702643559 BC-A 7702643559 AP GUNTUR

967 MADHAVARPU VENKATA NAGALAXMI 2023 FEMALE 9437020766 OC 8249101490 AP NELLORE

968 MUKTHAPURAM LIKHITHA 2023 FEMALE 9441165226 SC 9392857180 AP ANANTHAPURAM

969 S ARYA 2023 MALE 9246999113 OC 7386061114 AP CHITTOOR

970 CHEEMALAMARRI VENKATA SAI MANASWINI 2023 FEMALE 9949933858 OC 7330830969 AP KRISHNA

971 YARRAMANENI PALLAVI 2023 FEMALE 6305389442 BC-A 7207559442 AP ANANTHAPURAM

972 MAYANA ANEES ALI KHAN 2023 MALE 9440035784 OC 8985599784 AP KADAPA

973 PRAVEENA SAHU 2023 FEMALE 9423206147 OC 8275134648 ASSAM CACHAR

974 KANDULA SUMANTH REDDY 2023 MALE 9395163664 OC 6300315673 AP NELLORE

975 KOTARU SIVA VENKATA JAYANTH 2023 MALE 9494752811 BC-D 9392961417 AP NELLORE

976 UMMADISETTY PAVAN KALYAN 2023 MALE 9030861162 BC-B 9014252206 AP KADAPA

977 RUDDARAJU TARUN RAMA RAJU 2023 MALE 9492429622 OC 7995521299 AP WEST GODAVARI

978 PECHETTI BHAVANA 2023 FEMALE 9989778807 BC-B 7729979699 AP EAST GODAVARI



979 CHIDIPOTHU SUBHA SRI 2023 FEMALE 9866168881 OC 7842481882 AP PRAKASAM

980 SANGIREDDY SOWMYA 2023 FEMALE 9440972202 OC 9642522025 AP KADAPA

981 KANDIMALLA LAKSHMI PRIYA 2023 FEMALE 7013799940 OC 6302436434 AP GUNTUR

982 VUDDANTI HARSHA VARDHAN 2023 MALE 6303216904 BC-B 9849041437 AP KADAPA

983 BUDDHAVARAPU SRIYA 2023 FEMALE 9849430030 OC 9391332138 AP NELLORE

984 MOHAMMED MERAJ HUSSAIN 2023 MALE 9885118642 BC-E 9985508999 AP NELLORE

985 VUMMADISETTY JAYA VIKAS 2023 MALE 9490121635 BC-B 9490721635 AP ANANTHAPURAM

986 BODANAPU VENKATA GOVIND 2023 MALE 7095294997 BC-B 8639390015 AP KADAPA

987 BOKKISUM CHENCHU DEEKSHANA ANJANI 2023 FEMALE 9440896879 OC 9063008879 AP NELLORE

988 ABHISRI VAISHNAVI KOSURU 2023 FEMALE 8179489988 OC 8978480204 TELANGANA HYDERABAD

989 MEKAPATI DEEPTHI REDDY 2023 FEMALE 9490321718 OC 6302368314 AP KADAPA

990 VADITHE HOSANNA NAIK 2023 MALE 7032159195 ST 7093737920 AP GUNTUR

991 PEDALANKA VARSHA SAI 2023 FEMALE 8985058360 BC-A 6301558772 AP PRAKASAM

992 JAIKUMAR SHARMA 2023 MALE 9529099961 OC 7414055125 RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN

993 DEBIBRATA BARIK 2023 MALE 9437770866 OC 9556634365 ORISSA ORISSA

994 KARNA NAVYA TEJASREE 2023 FEMALE 9394749998 OC 9441037826 AP NELLORE

995 TIPPIREDDY RESHMITHA REDDY 2023 FEMALE 9848457495 OC 9347262589 AP NELLORE

996 RAMISETTY HEMA SAMEEKSHA 2024 FEMALE 9866673579 BC-B 7013096664 AP KURNOOL

997 GADWALA REHANA 2024 FEMALE 9948557676 BC-E 8520886600 AP KURNOOL

998 MARRI RAGA AKSHAYA 2024 FEMALE 9963636963 BC-D 6302329728 AP NELLORE

999 DAN MUZAMMILUN 2024 FEMALE 9848410192 BC-E 9642275480 AP ANANTHAPURAM

1000 MADDALA AARON DAVIDSON SOLOMAN 2024 MALE 9441034745 SC 7569393213 AP ANANTHAPURAM

1001 UZMA FATHIMA S 2024 FEMALE 9985345786 BC-E 9490276786 AP CHITTOOR

1002 NITTURU SREEMANTH 2024 MALE 7730099400 BC-D 7075354467 AP ANANTHAPURAM

1003 SOMISETTY VENKATA SAI KIRAN HEMANTH KUMAR 2024 MALE 8790197476 OC 7207141472 AP NELLORE

1004 MALLAPURAM SAI LAKSHMAN YADAV 2024 MALE 9949403709 BC-D 9398337898 AP NELLORE

1005 VEMURU DHANUSH 2024 MALE 9949361553 BC-D 9032977507 AP CHITTOOR

1006 MALLE PRASANNA KUMAR 2024 MALE 9490881313 SC 9676720179 AP KURNOOL

1007 GURRAM JESSE PAUL 2024 MALE 9963607690 BC-C 9392757830 AP KADAPA

1008 MADHARAPAKA SHANMUKH 2024 MALE 9482501476 BC-B 7892525690 KARNATAKA BANGOLORE URBAN

1009 KALLURU SHAIK ABDUL SUBAHAN 2024 MALE 9441806898 BC-E 7702740851 AP KADAPA

1010 BOMMANA MURALI PRAKASH 2024 MALE 9705749258 BC-B 9381854492 AP NELLORE

1011 V P RAMYA SREE 2024 FEMALE 7702719462 BC-D 7702764987 AP CHITTOOR

1012 PERISETLA PAVITHRA 2024 FEMALE 8309696567 BC-B 9493204587 AP NELLORE



1013 YERADESI DINESH 2024 MALE 9441963053 BC-D 9398504789 AP KURNOOL

1014 PEDDA PEERAN BUSHRA NOOR 2024 FEMALE 9492404547 BC-E 8688746461 AP KURNOOL

1015 KONETIGARI THARUN 2024 MALE 9618652405 OC 9014003191 AP CHITTOOR

1016 EDDALA CHARUHASAN REDDY 2024 MALE 8886191264 OC 6300867572 AP CHITTOOR

1017 SADDA DEEPIKA 2024 FEMALE 8328678500 OC 9848778779 AP NELLORE

1018 CHAKKA PRAVEEN KUMAR 2024 MALE 7702100820 BC-D 7702323762 AP ANANTHAPURAM

1019 RAYAPATI SANDEEP 2024 MALE 9441104765 BC-B 7793969093 AP KADAPA

1020 NADELLA ANANYA 2024 FEMALE 9440166533 OC 9154006616 AP KURNOOL

1021 KANKIPATI SUNIL KUMAR 2024 MALE 9618281498 SC 9573787286 AP KADAPA

1022 KONDURU PALLAVI 2024 FEMALE 9515456188 BC-A 7780609247 AP KADAPA

1023 M CHARITHA SREE 2024 FEMALE 9440286463 SC 7330844242 AP KURNOOL

1024 VELUGU ARCHANA 2024 FEMALE 9966167443 BC-D 9032667157 AP NELLORE

1025 LINGALA VASUKI 2024 FEMALE 9440645099 BC-B 7893699689 AP KURNOOL

1026 MANDALURU VENKATA THARAKNATH 2024 MALE 8184850629 BC-A 9985326854 AP KURNOOL

1027 MEDABOINA GOWTHAM KRISHNA 2024 MALE 9912688409 BC-D 9390764262 AP PRAKASAM

1028 PASALADI SIREESHA 2024 FEMALE 9440232779 BC-B 6305212553 TELANGANA HYDERABAD

1029 YEDAVALI SHARATH KUMAR 2024 MALE 9014452921 BC-D 8555931879 AP KURNOOL

1030 ATUPAKU SATHWIK 2024 MALE 6300231773 BC-A 8008493752 AP NELLORE

1031 ANKEM HARSHA VARDHAN 2024 MALE 9392360877 BC-A 8639214713 AP CHITTOOR

1032 POTTA PREMA SAI 2024 MALE 8501899214 BC-A 9014522450 AP ANANTHAPURAM

1033 MOLAKA GURU SAGAR REDDY 2024 MALE 8885211334 OC 9398807759 AP ANANTHAPURAM

1034 PUTHA VIJAYENDRANATH REDDY 2024 MALE 9440239975 OC 9959721204 AP KURNOOL

1035 S R PRANITHA 2024 FEMALE 8790952047 BC-B 8619655091 AP ANANTHAPURAM

1036 THAMMINENI MADHAV 2024 MALE 9573443691 OC 9063330278 AP ANANTHAPURAM

1037 MADDINA NIHARIKA 2024 FEMALE 6301449598 OC 7989628219 AP NELLORE

1038 KUNKALA MANVITHA 2024 FEMALE 9542206740 BC-D 6300121177 AP NELLORE

1039 MUNDLA DAMODAR REDDY 2024 MALE 8639801632 OC 8096606176 AP CHITTOOR

1040 KAMARAJUGADDA NIHARIKA PRIYADARSANI 2024 FEMALE 9573591519 BC-A 8500389398 AP NELLORE

1041 KASIMALLA SREE VAISHNAVI 2024 FEMALE 9177293230 SC 7382210069 AP KURNOOL

1042 PELLURU SUSMITHA 2024 FEMALE 8317682139 BC-B 9951199811 AP NELLORE

1043 MULLANGI SAI KOUSHIK 2024 MALE 9676448763 SC 9392636956 AP CHITTOOR

1044 D LAVANYA 2024 FEMALE 9989299725 SC 7095708606 AP CHITTOOR

1045 DASARI MONISHA 2024 FEMALE 9440342559 BC-B 9959665939 AP NELLORE

1046 N CHANDANA 2024 FEMALE 9676875616 BC-B 9550710699 AP CHITTOOR



1047 THERU ROSHAN KUMAR 2024 MALE 6300560418 BC-A 7670969309 AP NELLORE

1048 EERLA THARPANI 2024 FEMALE 9494142355 BC-D 9182324118 AP NELLORE

1049 KOLA VARSHINI 2024 FEMALE 8247631517 OC 9908758780 AP NELLORE

1050 DAMALA BALA MURALI KRISHNA 2024 MALE 9912306479 SC 9391098538 AP PRAKASAM

1051 KOMMU DHARMASENA 2024 MALE 8897602460 SC 7702436869 AP CHITTOOR

1052 KANDUKURU RAMYA VASANTHI 2024 FEMALE 9963994546 SC 9553760761 AP NELLORE

1053 NALAGONDLA RIBKA 2024 FEMALE 9550990551 ST 8977173680 AP NELLORE

1054 GUNAGANURU DEEPESH REDDY 2024 MALE 9885004856 OC 8688427323 AP KADAPA

1055 PALLAMREDDY GOWTHAM REDDY 2024 MALE 8074752003 OC 9849733155 AP NELLORE

1056 CHILAKA CHARAN REDDY 2024 MALE 9182805594 OC 9108299527 AP NELLORE

1057 UNDELA SUNIL REDDY 2024 MALE 9491924939 OC 9490640785 AP NELLORE

1058 MALEM SUPRITHA 2024 FEMALE 9440940000 OC 8686877888 AP NELLORE

1059 PRATHAPANENI JANYA SREE 2024 FEMALE 9293733938 OC 7013509510 AP CHITTOOR

1060 SINGAMSETTY LAKSHMI BRAHMANI 2024 FEMALE 9490290009 OC 9000201359 AP NELLORE

1061 RAMISETTY HARI PRIYA 2024 FEMALE 9441206877 BC-B 9491479992 AP NELLORE

1062 KANCHARLA BHARATH RAM 2024 MALE 7993804035 OC 9666044469 AP NELLORE

1063 PONNAM MANVITH 2024 MALE 9849281889 OC 9502911338 AP NELLORE

1064 KONDETI HITAISHI 2024 FEMALE 9790811793 OC 7816055882 AP CHITTOOR

1065 SURA JOSHITHA 2024 FEMALE 9912924832 BC-B 9652803074 AP CHITTOOR

1066 NIKHIL KORCHAPATI 2024 MALE 9440217100 SC 7337003577 AP CHITTOOR

1067 NALLAKA VENKATA NAGA RAMYA 2024 FEMALE 9848477269 OC 6309597269 AP GUNTUR

1068 KOPPARAPU THANUJ NARASIMHA KRISHNA 2024 MALE 9866024678 OC 7674826578 AP KADAPA

1069 POLU RAJDEEP REDDY 2024 MALE 9491358170 OC 8978476747 AP KADAPA

1070 MULAMREDDY RAJINI 2024 FEMALE 9550761212 OC 9493040335 AP KADAPA

1071 VELICHERLA CHAKRESH REDDY 2024 MALE 9440681889 OC 8639247689 AP KADAPA

1072 KATTUBADI SHAIK SHAMREEN AZMI 2024 FEMALE 9493024367 BC-E 9030521547 AP ANANTHAPURAM

1073 KRISHNAM VAMSIDHAR 2024 MALE 8790370123 OC 9618471818 AP KADAPA

1074 DESU VENKATA PANINDITHA 2024 FEMALE 6281000799 OC 8688281227 AP PRAKASAM

1075 RAMANNAGARI JAGAN 2024 MALE 9440757445 OC 9704650568 AP CHITTOOR

1076 PALAVALA BRAHMANI 2024 FEMALE 9550392990 OC 9515703312 AP KADAPA

1077 NACHU SANJAI KUMAR REDDY 2024 MALE 9849277585 OC 9100587585 AP CHITTOOR

1078 PIRLA MUKUNDAN 2024 MALE 9003046601 BC-D 9573741574 AP PRAKASAM

1079 KANDULA YASASVI 2024 FEMALE 6303840715 OC 6300155046 AP PRAKASAM

1080 PUTHA RISHITH 2024 MALE 9491420427 BC-B 9441971865 AP KADAPA



1081 PIDATALA KARTHIK RAGHAVA 2024 MALE 9989099594 OC 8333966545 AP KADAPA

1082 BIJU ANVITH 2024 MALE 9703816699 OC 8143360699 AP NELLORE

1083 DAGGUPATI VENKATA SRUTHI CHOWDARY 2024 FEMALE 9440208587 OC 7989059611 AP NELLORE

1084 MADANURI VISHNU HARSHITA 2024 FEMALE 7995167235 OC 7330802357 AP CHITTOOR

1085 MUNAGALA RADHA 2024 FEMALE 9490166179 OC 9381266420 AP NELLORE

1086 ANUSMITHA AMANCHARLA 2024 FEMALE 9885300892 OC 9177242676 AP NELLORE

1087 CHENNAGIRI NAVYATHA 2024 FEMALE 9440553636 OC 7569669069 AP PRAKASAM

1088 MARTALA VENKATA PAVAN KUMAR REDDY 2024 MALE 9397889879 OC 9948849297 AP PRAKASAM

1089 VADAPALLI PUNEETH SAI 2024 MALE 9441067302 BC-B 9440875244 AP PRAKASAM

1090 BANDARU KIRAN CHOWDARY 2024 MALE 9441066395 OC 6309094426 AP ANANTHAPURAM

1091 K N TEJASWEE 2024 FEMALE 9440660411 OC 9381095805 AP CHITTOOR

1092 PASUPULETI NISHITHA ROY 2024 FEMALE 9866142177 OC 8008864882 AP ANANTHAPURAM

1093 SAMANYU RAYA 2024 MALE 9908114231 OC 8341088118 AP NELLORE

1094 KARPOTULA PHANEENDRA SAI 2024 MALE 9493419316 BC-B 9490695630 AP ANANTHAPURAM

1095 GUNDA KAVYA SREE 2024 FEMALE 9010015729 BC-D 9553257201 AP SRIKAKULAM

1096 PATNALA LAKSHMI SAI TRIVENIKA 2024 FEMALE 9676400577 BC-D 9381670764 AP KRISHNA

1097 MAHIMA VINAY PASUPULA 2024 FEMALE 8000555999 BC-B 9375807787 KARNATAKA KARNATAKA

1098 KAPPY HASINE 2024 FEMALE 8500007700 BC-B 8328053355 AP ANANTHAPURAM

1099 YANAMALDODDI SRINIJA 2024 FEMALE 9550683008 OC 7013127802 AP NELLORE

1100 POLAMREDDY PRANEETH REDDY 2024 MALE 9866300546 OC 9515282895 AP NELLORE

1101 SALLA CHARISHMA REDDY 2024 FEMALE 9966277351 OC 7013622004 AP CHITTOOR

1102 MALLELA NAVYA SREE 2024 FEMALE 9440895642 OC 9281077889 AP KADAPA

1103 SANAMPUDI DHANESH REDDY 2024 MALE 9550094499 OC 7396718966 AP NELLORE

1104 KANDULA VISHWA JANITHA REDDY 2024 FEMALE 9052872115 OC 6303610211 AP KADAPA

1105 PRIYAMSH TUMMA 2024 MALE 9542889595 OC 8618518049 KARNATAKA KARNATAKA

1106 PEDDA VENKATANNAGARI JASWANTH REDDY 2024 MALE 9441646170 OC 9346677989 AP CHITTOOR

1107 KOTA GURU PRASHAD REDDY 2024 MALE 8897167559 OC 8897709559 AP ANANTHAPURAM

1108 MALLISETTY PURUSHOTHAM 2024 MALE 9490320524 OC 9391518569 AP KADAPA

1109 KEERTHI VANKAYALA 2024 FEMALE 7391822044 OC 7249824991 ASSAM CACHAR

1110 UMMADISETTY SREEJA KASHVI 2024 FEMALE 9032695547 BC-B 9440077639 AP GUNTUR

1111 C MANOGNASAI 2024 MALE 9866153225 OC 8978428915 AP CHITTOOR

1112 SAMUDRALA CHANDRA SEKHAR 2024 MALE 9441012971 OC 9391767398 AP KADAPA

1113 RIFAAT ALI 2024 FEMALE 9490759980 BC-E 9502380474 AP KADAPA

1114 CHILLAKURU VEEKSHANA 2024 FEMALE 9849554698 OC 9390332366 AP NELLORE



1115 RAMANABOINA VARUN 2024 MALE 9059155526 BC-D 9989498228 AP KADAPA

1116 DEVINAH RAJ MEEDURI 2024 FEMALE 9701441074 OC 9032946222 AP NELLORE

1117 MUSARA DIVYA SREE 2024 FEMALE 9441654948 OC 6301097827 AP CHITTOOR

1118 RUHEEN SHARIFF 2024 FEMALE 9871375681 OC 9718857083 UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH

1119 BHUMIREDDY LAKSHMI NIVRUTHA 2024 FEMALE 9963665354 OC 8500335855 AP NELLORE

1120 NICHENAMETLA RAMYA SRI 2024 FEMALE 9908968433 OC 8106968433 AP KURNOOL

1121 POOLA ASHA KIRAN REDDY 2024 FEMALE 9010211841 OC 9100508909 AP CHITTOOR

1122 PARA JESHWANTH 2024 MALE 7989713696 OC 9182600726 AP NELLORE

1123 KAKANURU GURU YESWANTHA REDDY 2024 MALE 9491734158 OC 9392269045 AP KURNOOL

1124 REDDYVARI MAHESH REDDY 2024 MALE 9441393200 OC 8309177499 AP CHITTOOR

1125 SIVA SHANMUKA SHRIYANS VELICHETI 2024 MALE 8297489999 OC 9848899909 AP EAST GODAVARI

1126 NELLORE ANANYA 2024 FEMALE 9849653565 OC 9398030833 AP NELLORE

1127 KANCHI KAVERI 2024 FEMALE 9177506665 BC-A 6309316022 AP NELLORE

1128 CHILAKALA IRFAN 2024 MALE 8919764346 BC-B 9391465184 AP KADAPA

1129 YARRAMREDDY SARIKA 2024 FEMALE 9885676923 OC 8341211856 AP KADAPA

1130 SIRI JAMMI 2024 FEMALE 9121000100 OC 9959697978 AP PRAKASAM

1131 UPPALA V L S K SUPREETI 2024 FEMALE 9849107833 BC-B 7981942857 AP NELLORE

1132 ARAVIND PATARI 2024 MALE 9949456667 BC-C 9121596652 AP CHITTOOR

1133 NAVYA SREE V 2024 FEMALE 9494744008 BC-A 9390080966 AP CHITTOOR

1134 SHAIK MAHIN MOIN 2024 MALE 9396550451 BC-E 6304507676 AP NELLORE

1135 THAIKKA MOHAMED MADHAR ABUTHAHIR 2024 MALE 9440639441 BC-E 9491277710 AP NELLORE

1136 PEDDISETTY SREEJA 2024 FEMALE 9392332035 BC-A 7306623750 AP NELLORE

1137 RAMIREDDY SAI NUSRITHA 2024 FEMALE 9959955969 OC 9398417225 AP NELLORE

1138 SEEMAKURTHI VENU GOPAL 2024 MALE 6302271975 BC-B 8919174164 AP KADAPA

1139 KANCHARLA SARAYU CHOWDARY 2024 FEMALE 9491231230 OC 9014147232 AP NELLORE

1140 PAGOLU THAPASVI 2024 FEMALE 9395378370 BC-B 9381474988 AP GUNTUR

1141 KASHYAP VANDIT REDDY VALLURU 2024 MALE 9441194567 OC 8977778011 AP CHITTOOR

1142 NERUSUPALLI BHAVANA GANGOTHRI 2024 FEMALE 9440180970 OC 9391492388 AP CHITTOOR

1143 KANCHARLA VIJAYA BHAVANA 2024 FEMALE 9948666333 OC 6301113015 TELANGANA HYDERABAD

1144 PATHAN MUSHRATH 2024 FEMALE 6281855877 OC 9550520843 AP NELLORE

1145 KOMMINENI TEJASVI VINEETHA 2024 FEMALE 9849046927 OC 7680888076 AP CHITTOOR

1146 KONDURU NADHIYA SAI 2024 FEMALE 9490828915 BC-B 8142165485 AP NELLORE

1147 DEGALA YASHAS VENKATA AMITH 2024 MALE 9440206976 OC 8074298735 KARNATAKA KARNATAKA

1148 GAJULA REDDY BHAVYA 2024 FEMALE 9440046956 OC 9000636216 AP CHITTOOR



1149 SAMALA AKSHAY VENKATA SAI KUMAR 2024 MALE 9885194627 BC-B 9030917831 AP CHITTOOR

1150 KALIMI SRI DATTA REDDY 2024 MALE 9966424968 OC 8309222527 AP KADAPA

1151 PENUBAALLI YOGITHA 2024 FEMALE 9494705678 OC 9190076387 AP NELLORE

1152 CHILUKOTI DESHNA 2024 FEMALE 9491067979 BC-B 9858675999 AP NELLORE

1153 AMRITHA SREE KEERTI 2024 FEMALE 9980008245 OC 9606838245 KARNATAKA BANGOLORE URBAN

1154 YELLANTI VASUDHA 2024 FEMALE 9900004757 OC 9148402422 KARNATAKA BANGOLORE URBAN

1155 CHOUHAN SREEPAL SINGH 2024 MALE 9182790459 OC 9000639617 AP CHITTOOR

1156 TATIKONDA VAISHNAVI 2024 FEMALE 7702773542 BC-A 9014410175 AP NELLORE

1157 ALAPATI SREE PRIYA 2024 FEMALE 9848864331 OC 9951897219 AP KRISHNA

1158 YARRAMREDDY MAHITHESH REDDY 2024 MALE 9949073555 OC 9176176627 AP NELLORE

1159 DAREDDY SAI TEJA REDDY 2024 MALE 9849095455 OC 9440277025 AP NELLORE

1160 B BODHAN KUMAR 2024 MALE 9032199755 ST 9063850955 AP ANANTHAPURAM

1161 S KISHORE 2024 MALE 7671909308 OC 6305666567 AP NELLORE

1162 SHAIK HANIFA 2024 FEMALE 9553276398 BC-B 7799119417 AP NELLORE

1163 S MONI SHREE 2024 FEMALE 9490309037 BC-A 7981093036 AP CHITTOOR

1164 B S N MANIDEEP 2024 MALE 9440291786 OC 9491200676 AP KURNOOL

1165 VARDHINENI VENKATA RAVICHANDRA 2024 MALE 9949405245 OC 9014134636 AP NELLORE

1166 SHAIK SADIQ 2024 MALE 8919271090 BC-E 9390939625 AP NELLORE

1167 VELICHARLA SAI SANKEERTH 2024 MALE 7042461502 OC 9063031609 BIHAR BHOJPUR

1168 NEMALLURU HESHMA SRI 2024 FEMALE 9966020001 BC-B 8984020777 AP NELLORE

1169 KOTHAPU GANGA VAMSIDHAR REDDY 2024 MALE 9573370729 OC 8341958261 AP KADAPA

1170 GUNDAM KANISHKA REDDY 2024 FEMALE 7793915379 OC 9618328516 TELANGANA HYDERABAD

1171 GALI VARSHITHA REDDY 2024 FEMALE 9618984746 OC 7816027511 AP ANANTHAPURAM

1172 PURRA RAMA KRISHNA 2024 MALE 8019240904 BC-A 7095324996 AP KURNOOL

1173 PYDIPATI VENKATA SUNIDHI 2024 FEMALE 8555859368 OC 7569702257 AP NELLORE

1174 PIDUGU RANJITH KUMAR 2024 MALE 9704080362 BC-B 8179926836 AP ANANTHAPURAM

1175 AVULA KUSHAL KUMAR 2024 MALE 9177732362 OC 9577744421 AP CHITTOOR

1176 RAMIGANI VAJRA 2024 FEMALE 7981478577 OC 6305197397 AP CHITTOOR

1177 KODURU HEMIKA 2024 FEMALE 9989688309 OC 9866776159 AP NELLORE

1178 THURAKA RAINY 2024 FEMALE 9701259151 SC 6281239151 AP GUNTUR

1179 KOTA SUDEEPTHI 2024 FEMALE 9491167207 OC 6304500498 AP NELLORE

1180 VUPPARAPALLI KUSHAL GHANA SAI REDDY 2024 MALE 9059085000 OC 8309544033 AP CHITTOOR

1181 BUCHERLA NEHA LATHA 2024 FEMALE 7382871779 SC 9030397385 AP KURNOOL

1182 CHUNDI HARSHITHA 2024 FEMALE 9493457881 SC 8106611557 AP NELLORE



1183 MARTI SRI SAI DURGA 2024 FEMALE 9642991824 OC 9533991824 AP CHITTOOR

1184 DEVARAKONDA VENKATA SAI PRASAD 2024 MALE 9347458378 BC-B 9398857064 AP NELLORE

1185 DASARI SAIGANESH 2024 MALE 9441510443 ST 8333040483 AP CHITTOOR

1186 MUNAGALA MADHU KIRAN 2024 MALE 8074776487 OC 8985432219 AP NELLORE

1187 GAMPA KARTHIK 2024 MALE 9502612384 SC 8374572742 AP NELLORE

1188 CHALLA RAMANA TEJA 2024 MALE 9346646594 BC-D 7674821853 AP NELLORE

1189 NIKHIL MENIGA 2024 MALE 7382531053 BC-A 9182546817 AP PRAKASAM

1190 RAMIREDDY VIKRAM REDDY 2024 MALE 8309163535 OC 7730972969 AP NELLORE

1191 KODURU DEVESH 2024 MALE 9581154560 BC-D 8919251816 AP KADAPA

1192 ITIKELA VEDA SAMHITHA 2024 FEMALE 8019212212 OC 8978614414 AP KURNOOL

1193 KARNALA VARSHITHA 2024 FEMALE 9000688198 BC-D 9949681761 AP NELLORE

1194 PALEM VEDHA VANDHANA 2024 FEMALE 9704859818 OC 9390549016 AP KURNOOL

1195 KATAKAM ABHISHEK 2024 MALE 9849683859 OC 8688602455 AP KURNOOL

1196 GOPIREDDY HEMALATHA 2024 FEMALE 9160331872 OC 9398506849 AP KADAPA

1197 RENATI MEGHASHYAM REDDY 2024 MALE 9441248679 OC 9392272923 AP CHITTOOR

1198 UJJWAL SINGH 2024 MALE 9435548237 OC 7827643117 BIHAR BIHAR

1199 PAMANJI POORNIMA 2024 FEMALE 9703375838 BC-A 7075301905 AP NELLORE

1200 P HARI PRIT 2024 MALE 9989290966 BC-B 9966570047 AP CHITTOOR

1201 MAROJU GOWRI PRIYA 2024 FEMALE 9885525763 BC-B 9505742513 AP KURNOOL

1202 MADHUGUNDU ISWARYA 2024 FEMALE 9502575209 BC-B 8096530975 AP KURNOOL

1203 APPIREDDY NAVYA SRI 2024 FEMALE 9441636252 OC 8639318875 AP KADAPA

1204 PATHAKAMURI VISHNU SURYA PRAKASH 2024 MALE 9849956249 BC-B 8297497956 AP NELLORE

1205 UGGANAGERI GEETHA SREE 2024 FEMALE 9441484963 BC-A 9959183963 AP KURNOOL

1206 YADAVALLI CHAITHANYA REDDY 2024 MALE 9491422215 OC 7674942215 AP KADAPA

1207 PANDALA RAGHUNANDHAN 2024 MALE 9326924368 OC 9025086482 TAMILNADU CHENNAI

1208 AMPALURI NIHITH 2024 MALE 9441984423 ST 8897972117 AP NELLORE

1209 KOTHAPALLI SREENATH REDDY 2024 MALE 6300528607 OC 9398318183 AP KADAPA

1210 M DEEPTHI 2024 FEMALE 9398261439 SC 6303884848 AP GUNTUR

1211 SREERAMADASU VENKATA SAI BHAVYA SREE 2024 FEMALE 9705394173 BC-B 6304603867 AP CHITTOOR

1212 SANNIBOYINA SIVA KUMAR 2024 MALE 8074595419 BC-D 9160427952 AP KADAPA

1213 YAKASIRI BHAVANA 2024 FEMALE 7702888760 ST 7702480709 AP NELLORE

1214 ABBAVARAM JAYA VISHNU SANKAR 2024 MALE 7675025413 SC 8008730591 AP KADAPA

1215 VALLARPURAM GANGADHARBABU POOJA SREE 2024 FEMALE 9640511201 BC-D 9618781665 AP CHITTOOR

1216 KUMBARLAPALLI SIRISHA 2024 FEMALE 9705038768 SC 7670928172 AP CHITTOOR



1217 G H RAVI 2024 MALE 8500498331 BC-B 9346607315 AP ANANTHAPURAM

1218 DUMPA HEMANTH SIDDARTH 2024 MALE 9949609948 BC-A 9492199119 AP CHITTOOR

1219 PAKAM SANDEEP KUMAR 2024 MALE 9849508606 BC-A 9618468068 AP NELLORE

1220 BANDELA SIDDU 2024 MALE 9381586597 SC 7671950541 AP NELLORE

1221 REDDY LAKSHMIPATHIGARI RASAGNYA 2024 FEMALE 9912477312 OC 9391601922 AP PRAKASAM

1222 MUDIREDDY KARTHIK 2024 MALE 9398419595 OC 8074376951 AP NELLORE

1223 MADDIRALA ESTHER RANI 2024 FEMALE 8074602721 SC 7993385019 AP ANANTHAPURAM

1224 BATHALA PONKRISHNAA 2024 MALE 9494745441 BC-B 8978738586 AP CHITTOOR

1225 MAHAMMAD NAVEED 2024 MALE 9010078336 BC-E 8143571337 AP ANANTHAPURAM

1226 MAKANI VARSHINI 2024 FEMALE 9885072399 ST 6281485456 AP NELLORE

1227 KADAMBALA SIVAJI 2024 MALE 7981842787 BC-D 7386942787 AP SRIKAKULAM

1228 BADATHIMMAPPAGARI RAMANNA 2024 MALE 9701902708 BC-A 9492329793 AP ANANTHAPURAM

1229 BANUTHI MAHENDRA NAIK 2024 MALE 9494224040 ST 8555062347 AP KURNOOL

1230 KOTTU VINOD KUMAR 2024 MALE 9642270570 SC 9392866280 AP CHITTOOR

1231 VEEDILO CHINNA OBULESU 2024 MALE 9948292146 SC 9182303162 AP ANANTHAPURAM

1232 ONTERU CHANDRA SEKHAR 2024 MALE 8143277762 BC-D 9110332298 AP KADAPA

1233 AKULA KARTHIK 2024 MALE 6309738018 OC 6302044635 AP KADAPA

1234 YANADI JAHNAVI 2024 FEMALE 9515647582 SC 8790972784 AP CHITTOOR

1235 KOLA SIRI RATNAVENI 2024 FEMALE 7013142700 SC 9849235905 AP PRAKASAM

1236 SRUTHI MIRYALA 2024 FEMALE 9705619348 BC-D 6305294149 AP SRIKAKULAM

1237 RAPURU AKSHAYA CHANDRA HASINI 2024 FEMALE 9848267669 BC-A 9032653729 AP NELLORE

1238 A M BHAGYALAKSHMI 2024 FEMALE 9440213995 BC-B 9100758995 AP CHITTOOR

1239 DWARSALA VEERA HARSHITHA REDDY 2024 FEMALE 9493121583 OC 6305245571 AP KADAPA

1240 LEKKALA BAVYA 2024 FEMALE 9849212936 OC 7396136861 AP PRAKASAM

1241 GARIKAPATI LAKSHMI RAJA 2024 MALE 6281884215 OC 9182117597 AP NELLORE

1242 KOMMULA RAGHAVA SAI JAGADEESH NAIDU 2024 MALE 9849484466 OC 9949027059 AP VISAKHAPATNAM

1243 MOGARALA BHANU VINAYA KUMAR 2024 MALE 9849056660 BC-D 7013901741 AP NELLORE

1244 KOKKERA DEVI PRASANNA 2024 FEMALE 9963283908 BC-D 9182316931 AP GUNTUR

SL.NO SNAME BATCH GENDER DEPT
PRETNMOBI

LE
CASTE Student Mobile State

2.1.3 & 2.2.2 Total Students 2024-25 ( PG)

NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE



1 ANTO JEFRIN VISHAL A 2022 MALE ORTHO 9994944556 OC 7373112465 TAMILNADU

2 T K PADMAJA 2022 FEMALE OBGY 9849071755 BC-A 7995199411 AP

3 BHARGAVI A 2022 FEMALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9490108505 OC 9894596784 AP

4 R CHARISHMA 2022 FEMALE PAEDIATRICS 9493579571 ST 9493525641 AP

5 G BHARGAVI 2022 FEMALE OBGY 9908464470 BC-B 9866396325 AP

6 PULIKALLU RANJITHKUMAR 2022 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9966002606 BC-A 9160420024 AP

7 VANAMA SAI SRAVANTHISRI 2022 FEMALE EMERGENCY MEDICINE 9291236689 OC 9989393264 AP

8 SHAIK SHAREEF 2022 MALE ORTHO 9440988949 BC-B 7993590949 AP

9 RAJESWARI CHEBOLU 2022 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9703120099 BC-B 9652167517 AP

10 VENKATAKISHORE PADACHALA 2022 MALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9390522329 BC-D 8309469967 AP

11 RAPARLA SAI VINEEL 2022 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9440278181 OC 9686992122 AP

12 DODDA ADITYA SREE SURYA NARAYANA REDDY 2022 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9440035777 OC 8500400189 AP

13 KOGANTI DEVIKA 2022 FEMALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9346399184 OC 9805395058 AP

14 SUNEEL BABU P 2022 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9849594116 SC 9490002338 AP

15 CHADALAWADA KRISHNA CHAITANYA 2022 MALE ORTHO 8008746648 OC 8008767755 TELANGANA

16 BATHULA MOUNIKA 2022 FEMALE D.V.L 9652885749 OC 9100647261 AP

17 P VENKATA SURYA PRAKASH 2022 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9441134717 BC-D 8143428595 AP

18 UPAGNA SANDA 2022 FEMALE OPTHALMOLOGY 9849290476 BC-B 9949288949 AP

19 MALI REDDY ABHIGNA 2022 FEMALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9908200200 OC 7093200200 AP

20 PRAGATHY NAGARA DONA 2022 FEMALE OBGY 9985620749 SC 8897587011 AP

21 PEERJADA SARTAZ HUSSAIN 2022 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9985180107 BC-E 8374649106 AP

22 SOLIGA SAI BHARATH 2022 MALE ORTHO 9959704545 BC-A 7659062747 AP

23 HIMA ANURAG VUTUKURU 2022 FEMALE OBGY 9397953169 OC 9533889945 AP

24 THIKKAVARAPU HARIKA 2022 FEMALE PAEDIATRICS 9246431225 OC 8885093535 AP

25 KALLURU GOPINATH REDDY 2022 MALE ORTHO 9177111382 OC 9731773955 AP

26 NAGISETTY NAGAMOHAN 2022 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9492331213 OC 9440773366 AP

27 NANDINI CHOWDARY K 2022 FEMALE PAEDIATRICS 9848392163 OC 8919274259 TELANGANA

28 SHEIK MEHAR ZABEEN 2022 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9491578959 BC-E 8333084480 AP

29 TIRUVAIPATHI LALITH V RAMAKRISHNA 2022 MALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9705384777 SC 9963175124 AP

30 TIRUVAIPATI SAI SAROJA 2022 FEMALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 8977064455 BC-D 9963575219 TELANGANA

31 K DILIP KUMAR 2022 MALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9666959954 BC-D 9494422619 TELANGANA

32 IMMADISETTY VENKATA SATYA DHANUSH 2022 MALE ENT 9849467589 OC 8686246900 AP

33 VELURU USHA 2022 FEMALE PATHOLOGY 9963971573 OC 7093846321 AP

34 B S ASHITHKUMAR 2022 MALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9448434443 OC 9449739969 KARNATAKA



35 MAHAL SHRAVANI 2022 FEMALE PAEDIATRICS 9491481526 BC-A 9492593797 AP

36 MARTHATI SAHAJKIRAN 2022 MALE ORTHO 9989305088 SC 8106378287 AP

37 PRIYADHARSHINI S 2022 FEMALE OBGY 9443227910 BC-B 8754227910 KARNATAKA

38 BULLE THANMAISRUTHI 2022 FEMALE D.V.L 9948266888 BC-B 9550085510 AP

39 THATHA LAKSHMI BHARATHI 2022 FEMALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9440465382 BC-B 9989470279 AP

40 SEEKOLU SURYA SAI MADHUSUDHAN 2022 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9866434881 SC 7036403443 AP

41 PESALA MEGHANA REDDY 2022 FEMALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9849111026 OC 7287829720 AP

42 NALLAPAREDDY SRI HARSHU 2022 FEMALE T B AND R D 9440203050 OC 9849170347 AP

43 BYNABOYANA CHAREESHA 2022 FEMALE OPTHALMOLOGY 9441232444 BC-D 8897851336 AP

44 ANTHATI MADHURI GOUD 2022 FEMALE OBGY 9912290011 BC-B 9912455349 TELANGANA

45 K MOHSIN ALMAS 2022 MALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9949288313 BC-E 8309694322 AP

46 CHALAMPALEM SURYA KUMARI 2022 FEMALE OBGY 8374068982 SC 7799270428 AP

47 VADDE SRI CHARITHA 2022 FEMALE OPTHALMOLOGY 9849082816 BC-D 8919759482 TELANGANA

48 MALGIREDY VINITHA 2022 FEMALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9640031860 OC 8978744181 TELANGANA

49 SAJJA RAJESH SAI 2022 MALE PAEDIATRICS 9652153340 OC 8949855796 AP

50 VADINENI BHUVAN RAO 2022 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9440076575 OC 9963855008 TELANGANA

51 CHERUKURI SNEHA DEEPIKA 2022 FEMALE T B AND R D 9010461235 OC 7732061188 AP

52 RAMA LAKSHMAMMA S 2022 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 8074037174 OC 9398421191 AP

53 SUPRIYA AVVARI 2022 FEMALE T B AND R D 9949992540 BC-B 7729924543 AP

54 ASHNA MUHUSIN 2022 FEMALE PATHOLOGY 9387221594 OC 9207747770 KERALA

55 YERUKALA RAJ KUMAR 2022 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 7997221443 ST 9494303043 AP

56 GUNDAPANENI NAVEEN 2022 MALE PAEDIATRICS 9441913508 OC 9640974231 TELANGANA

57 JIMREEVES ENOCH AZARAIAH G 2022 MALE T B AND R D 9490136772 BC-C 9494954040 AP

58 K V KRISHNA CHAITANYA 2022 MALE ORTHO 8639724815 BC-A 7093468580 AP

59 DIRISINA LEONARD SURESH 2022 MALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9491172256 BC-C 9701098884 AP

60 AVINASH K 2022 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9441433686 SC 9492123200 AP

61 THIRIPALU PATCHA 2022 MALE D.V.L 8988583486 SC 9381237645 AP

62 SALINI K 2022 FEMALE COMMUNITY MEDICINE 9494111199 BC-A 7093262604 AP

63 MD NASREEN BANU 2022 FEMALE OPTHALMOLOGY 9490159377 BC-E 8121201209 AP

64 R G VEENA 2022 FEMALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9441587797 BC-B 7893457377 AP

65 BHUKYA NANDINI BAI 2022 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9440479789 ST 8500338455 AP

66 CHENNURU KAVYA LEKHA 2022 FEMALE PSYCHIATRY 8985123028 BC-A 9440359320 AP

67 KONDA LEKHA 2022 FEMALE OPTHALMOLOGY 8500040266 OC 9494301280 AP

68 MUMMIDIVARAPU HEMA BINDU 2022 FEMALE ENT 9440313545 BC-A 9491311246 AP



69 SHAIK AIMAN FATIMA 2022 FEMALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9490068768 OC 9492306786 AP

70 VELAMA POOJA PRASANNA 2022 FEMALE PSYCHIATRY 9247459531 BC-A 9493183168 AP

71 LEBAKULA SUDHAKAR BHAVANA SAI 2022 FEMALE PAEDIATRICS 9492373875 BC-B 6302277100 AP

72 PALLU DIVYA TEJA 2022 FEMALE GENERAL SURGERY 9491102454 OC 9440033093 AP

73 SHAIK MUNAWAR AHMED 2022 MALE EMERGENCY MEDICINE 8986654226 BC-B 7093554474 AP

74 PAREEEDU NIVEDITHA 2022 FEMALE PATHOLOGY 9440742440 BC-B 9490434482 AP

75 SIKILIGIRI SHAIK SAWAI FOUZIYA 2022 FEMALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9573049616 BC-E 9573283921 AP

76 B SNEHA 2022 FEMALE ORTHO 8919777928 BC-B 9392130783 AP

77 KALLUR ANISHA BEGUM 2022 FEMALE PATHOLOGY 9490418186 BC-B 9494497282 AP

78 SHAIK SAAHIL 2022 MALE ORTHO 9052530270 BC-B 9963592983 AP

79 VELAMURI SAI SRUTHI 2022 FEMALE ENT 9866721946 OC 9573476297 AP

80 PENDYALA MOHAN KRISHNA 2022 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9940613212 OC 9494574466 AP

81 B MEGHANA 2022 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 8500860021 BC-D 9441432423 AP

82 NELUBALLI EMIMMA SHARON 2022 FEMALE ORTHO 8500148117 BC-C 7382989087 AP

83 ANNAPPAREDDY MANJEERA 2022 FEMALE D.V.L 9848411606 SC 8886668655 AP

84 GUTTI LIKITHA 2022 FEMALE OBGY 9247848049 OC 9491745245 AP

85 CHEVURUMONICA 2022 FEMALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9063693580 ST 7901522617 AP

86 SAPAVATH HIMABINDHU 2022 FEMALE OBGY 9948759654 ST 9640142159 TELANGANA

87 KONAGURU JEEVITHA 2022 FEMALE GENERAL SURGERY 9985606176 BC-B 9550820206 AP

88 VAKULABHARANAM HARI CHANDANA 2022 FEMALE GENERAL SURGERY 9440393837 OC 7013682087 AP

89 PUNNURU SRIKANTH 2022 MALE PAEDIATRICS 9908992346 SC 9985889643 AP

90 ARIBOYINA PRIYANKA 2022 FEMALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9441685808 BC-D 9133103261 AP

91 SIVARATHRI DAKSHINYA SAI 2022 FEMALE ORTHO 9515966454 BC-A 8074777714 AP

92 GANGARAPU SRAVYA 2022 FEMALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9849944518 OC 9949019490 AP

93 POTHUGUNTA NIHARIKA 2022 FEMALE PAEDIATRICS 9440870779 OC 8790379876 AP

94 SURANENI MAMATHA 2022 FEMALE GENERAL SURGERY 9908353736 OC 9491368963 AP

95 KOLAGANI KEERTHI SAHAJA 2022 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9701999794 OC 9700271526 AP

96 DRONAMRAJU SRI DIVYA SIVARANJANI 2022 FEMALE OPTHALMOLOGY 9866632666 OC 9959127777 AP

97 TIPPAREDDY VARUN REDDY 2022 MALE ORTHO 9581409468 OC 8499807555 AP

98 CHALLA ABHILASH 2022 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9848019598 OC 9885273134 TELANGANA

99 KESAVARAPU BHAVANI 2022 FEMALE OBGY 9246463381 OC 7032899912 AP

100 ESANAKULA HIMA SRI 2022 FEMALE OBGY 9182477988 OC 7382016490 AP

101 SHANMUKA GOPINATH NAGALLA 2022 MALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9652123133 OC 8374100181 AP

102 KARUMANCHI SAI PRATHYUSHA 2022 FEMALE GENERAL SURGERY 9848179945 OC 8074552947 TELANGANA



103 MADHURI DEVALLA 2022 FEMALE GENERAL SURGERY 9951668123 OC 9705254889 AP

104 HARISH K 2022 MALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9443006303 OC 9003617258 TAMILNADU

105 SANAPALA RAMASURYA 2022 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9989073653 BC-A 6305387501 AP

106 KOTU MADHU VAMSI KRISHNA 2022 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9440095190 OC 9652573000 AP

107 DESIREDDY NIKHIL REDDY 2022 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9493456892 OC 9494640106 AP

108 D SIDDARTHA NAIDU 2022 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9989028310 OC 7702913851 AP

109 YARRADODDI MOUNIKA 2022 FEMALE OBGY 9885430649 OC 6301864722 AP

110 KOTA LIKITHA 2022 FEMALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9849562445 BC-D 9849496776 AP

111 DUDYALA POTHURAJU SARANYA 2022 FEMALE COMMUNITY MEDICINE 7799022120 SC 8790684975 AP

112 D VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY 2022 MALE PAEDIATRICS 8106993667 OC 8106599066 AP

113 JAVVAJI PRASANNA 2022 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 8897890383 OC 9866237124 AP

114 SRI VASTHA SAI AKHIL DUDALA 2022 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9246656575 OC 9951194444 AP

115 SIDDANTH D JAIN 2022 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9849273165 OC 9515963641 AP

116 DEVA VISHAL RAJA 2022 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9246898035 OC 9154069095 TELANGANA

117 PALA SAI SWETHA 2022 FEMALE D.V.L 9966576954 OC 7075613134 AP

118 YADAVALLI LAKSHMI ANJALI 2022 FEMALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9866009978 OC 8985360368 AP

119 NAGIRIMADUGU SAMANVITHA REDDY 2022 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9440033960 OC 9492097720 AP

120 SARIMADUGU SURESH 2022 MALE ORTHO 9642534962 OC 8074704032 AP

121 NEKKANTI RAVINDRA KRISHNA CHOWDARY 2022 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9441881288 OC 9494475699 AP

122 KALIVELA ABHISHEK KANNA 2022 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9701257940 SC 9177040999 AP

123 VEMURI HEMALATHA 2022 FEMALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9440538487 BC-D 8500605487 AP

124 YERRAGUNTLA HIMABINDU 2022 FEMALE OBGY 9985552896 BC-A 9494070983 AP

125 CHUKKAPALLI SAI TEJA 2022 MALE ENT 9440613150 OC 7981818014 AP

126 KOTI S K BHAVANI 2022 FEMALE T B AND R D 9441193526 OC 8331020799 AP

127 SANAGAPALLI S V L MANASA 2022 FEMALE PSYCHIATRY 9394154926 OC 8919465682 AP

128 BATCHU NAGA SUPREETH 2022 MALE ORTHO 9160011116 OC 9985668811 AP

129 DEEPAK PRANESH R 2022 MALE ORTHO 9842267348 BC-B 9715020500 TAMILNADU

130 PERANDURU VISHNU PRIYA 2023 FEMALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 8121117041 BC-D 9704373779 AP

131 RAMYA PENDYALA 2023 FEMALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9959356381 OC 9177158975 TELANGANA

132 DARA DEVA DARSHINI 2023 FEMALE ORTHO 9032729540 BC-C 9177132740 AP

133 RAHAMTHUNNISABEGAM SK 2023 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 6303443829 BC-E 8465815341 AP

134 PRATHIMA ASHOK KUMAR 2023 FEMALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9492906374 SC 9032475386 AP

135 VENKATA SAI SPANDANA J 2023 FEMALE OBGY 9160776264 OC 8074865453 AP

136 MALEPADU MEGHANA 2023 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 8331878155 OC 8919806352 AP



137 MADIHA SAMREEN 2023 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9848256676 BC-E 9703503101 AP

138 SHAIK MUZAHITHULLAH 2023 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9440424511 BC-E 9010152849 AP

139 RAMAVATH RAMYASREE 2023 FEMALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9492292434 ST 7989236947 AP

140 G S SAHITHYA TEJ 2023 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9959924862 OC 9550881009 AP

141 ENTRAPATI KALYANI 2023 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9948111468 SC 8125899992 AP

142 GUJJULA SAI PRIYA 2023 FEMALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9490974994 ST 8074399077 AP

143 AVULA UMANISHITH 2023 MALE ORTHO 9848541601 OC 7207407409 AP

144 BANDI AASA REDDY 2023 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9866276904 OC 9652006919 AP

145 DEEPTHI THIRUKOVELA 2023 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9014075410 BC-D 9032873077 TELANGANA

146 ARE LALITESH REDDY 2023 MALE PAEDIATRICS 9440924300 OC 9573455687 AP

147 MANASVINI B 2023 FEMALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 7358762230 OC 9884138092 TAMILNADU

148 ETTERI HASYA 2023 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9492377119 BC-A 9959955196 AP

149 S PRATHYUSHA 2023 FEMALE PAEDIATRICS 8500049664 BC-D 8500049663 AP

150 KEERTHI SREE P 2023 FEMALE D.V.L 7997995556 SC 9985273149 AP

151 METHARI CHANDRAHAS 2023 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9700719099 SC 8886251115 AP

152 CHERUKURI ASHITHA 2023 FEMALE D.V.L 9866153875 SC 9441159341 AP

153 BOKKALAPALLY RAMYA 2023 FEMALE D.V.L 9550694466 OC 9550244711 TELANGANA

154 UPPALAPATI VENKATA SAI RAM 2023 MALE ORTHO 9848520160 BC-B 8125177779 AP

155 MOPIDEVI VYSHNAVI 2023 FEMALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9848053966 BC-A 9705889976 AP

156 SHUBHAM ANAND SINHA 2023 MALE PAEDIATRICS 8850121390 OC 8850118916 BIHAR

157 PENUMETCHA KASHYAP VARMA 2023 MALE PSYCHIATRY 9030640476 OC 9652046290 TELANGANA

158 NANDAM MADHURI 2023 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9849025730 BC-B 8105980828 AP

159 MUPPALA SAI KUMAR 2023 MALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9866559065 OC 9989357078 AP

160 BOMMA NAGA SAI ARAVIND 2023 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9346832349 OC 8919428524 AP

161 KALVA HARSHA SAI 2023 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9440166640 OC 9948666344 AP

162 VEERLA VARUN KALYAN 2023 MALE T B AND R D 8464866101 BC-D 7702621964 AP

163 SAI PRATHEEK CHILAKURU 2023 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 8008338811 OC 8008338811 AP

164 KIRUTHIKA K 2023 FEMALE T B AND R D 9442953363 OC 9790924976 TAMILNADU

165 PUTTA KAVYA SHREE 2023 FEMALE OBGY 9866124636 SC 9515491158 TELANGANA

166 GUMMADI AKSHITH GOPAL 2023 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9440261896 OC 8790560634 AP

167 MUPPIDI KALYAN REDDY 2023 MALE ORTHO 9032567855 OC 9100258531 AP

168 MOUNIKA BOBBA 2023 FEMALE OBGY 9449822971 OC 9845884172 AP

169 AMASA HARIKRISHNA 2023 MALE ORTHO 8008585739 ST 9398257716 AP

170 SURABOYANI ANIL KUMAR 2023 MALE T B AND R D 9885794785 SC 8106456196 AP



171 E KRISHNA PRASAD 2023 MALE ORTHO 9440678492 ST 8985538783 AP

172 KATRAGADDA K C VARTHI 2023 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9441580944 SC 9441582400 AP

173 RAMTHUNISABEGUM PATAN 2023 FEMALE GENERAL SURGERY 9492691997 OC 9640115705 AP

174 VENKATA SRUJAN A 2023 MALE OPTHALMOLOGY 8179872649 BC-D 8142930856 AP

175 REKUNTA RADHIKA RANI 2023 FEMALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9059472379 SC 9059293804 TELANGANA

176 PAMULA RAJA RAJESWARI 2023 FEMALE PAEDIATRICS 9100242038 SC 9492331965 AP

177 GOPINAICK RAMAVATHU 2023 MALE ENT 9885031843 ST 9885031843 AP

178 JULAKANTI HANUMATH VIDYASAGAR 2023 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 7569699152 OC 9666067892 AP

179 VALMIKI MOUNIKA 2023 FEMALE GENERAL SURGERY 6301212276 BC-A 9014867178 AP

180 Y SAI TEJASWINI 2023 FEMALE OBGY 9346390012 OC 7981569790 AP

181 DINESH RAJA K 2023 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9493869842 OC 8328108199 AP

182 CHOWDAM NAGAMUNEMMA 2023 FEMALE D.V.L 9441131355 BC-B 7036797487 AP

183 TIRUMALA CHETTY GNANA PRAKASH 2023 MALE ORTHO 9848962202 OC 7995775528 AP

184 MOSURU ANUSHA 2023 FEMALE PATHOLOGY 9618489568 OC 9491603618 AP

185 PANWALE NISHAT FATIMA 2023 FEMALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9848249422 BC-E 9949795228 AP

186 UDAMALA BHANU PRAKASH 2023 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 7893241982 BC-D 9652431291 AP

187 ANNAPUREDDY SRIHARI REDDY 2023 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 8008667227 OC 9398186205 AP

188 M LEELAGOPALA KRISHNA 2023 MALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 7893855557 BC-B 9110773922 AP

189 SHAIK MOHAMMED TAHIR 2023 MALE PAEDIATRICS 9573791420 BC-E 8179993302 AP

190 YASAM SAI HARSHITH 2023 MALE ORTHO 9491525269 BC-D 7794892332 AP

191 MITAIGIRI BHAVYAAISHWARYA SAI 2023 FEMALE PSYCHIATRY 9440038020 BC-A 7780122644 AP

192 CHINTALA VENKATA LOKESH 2023 MALE EMERGENCY MEDICINE 9441134660 BC-B 8332969617 AP

193 H RITHWIK 2023 MALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9908524189 SC 9177864377 AP

194 GOLLA SAI PRIYANKA 2023 FEMALE PAEDIATRICS 9290111121 BC-D 7013238100 AP

195 SADINENI SRINIVAS KALYAN 2023 MALE PAEDIATRICS 9949235720 OC 8978003860 AP

196 JUTURU AKHILA 2023 FEMALE PATHOLOGY 9440250718 OC 9533310121 AP

197 PASALA CHETHANA RAM 2023 FEMALE OBGY 9343789999 BC-D 9440396999 AP

198 MANDEM HARILATHA 2023 FEMALE ORTHO 6302189523 BC-A 9392487441 AP

199 HARIJANA SREENIVASULU 2023 MALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9441509943 SC 9553885664 AP

200 K YAMUNA 2023 FEMALE OBGY 9490486911 OC 9491676674 AP

201 L PRAKHYA 2023 FEMALE OBGY 9848630368 OC 9398445012 AP

202 N HARSHITHA 2023 FEMALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9440182040 BC-A 7995040575 AP

203 KANULLA KOTESWARA RAO 2023 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9247193665 BC-B 8096768699 AP

204 CHARU DIVYA 2023 FEMALE OBGY 9676130474 BC-B 8886868527 AP



205 INJETY SUMA PARIMALA 2023 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9703325659 SC 8500642453 AP

206 JAKKULA BHAVANA 2023 FEMALE T B AND R D 9705728096 BC-B 8498959919 AP

207 PRASAD NALLABOTHULA 2023 MALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 8688833845 ST 9059763832 AP

208 ANAKARLA AVINASH 2023 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9052077494 SC 6300458558 AP

209 VYSHNAVI KASU 2023 FEMALE OPTHALMOLOGY 9849105154 OC 9493225154 AP

210 BASIREDDY LAHARI 2023 FEMALE OBGY 9849367290 OC 9440705666 TELANGANA

211 PADAMTINTI ANURAG RAO 2023 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9425258527 OC 9573558155 AP

212 GADDAM VAMSI KRISHNA 2023 MALE PATHOLOGY 9440783377 OC 8465049169 AP

213 SHAIK NISA SHAFAQH 2023 FEMALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9885278838 BC-E 9959665543 AP

214 DEEPAK CHOWDARY E 2023 MALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9849439902 OC 7893353187 TELANGANA

215 ALLU SANDEEP 2023 MALE ORTHO 9494547791 BC-D 7732050765 AP

216 SOMA SRI KIRAN 2023 MALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9849103533 BC-B 7730077701 AP

217 SAKAM SIVA PARVATHI 2023 FEMALE OPTHALMOLOGY 9618923023 BC-B 9100558198 AP

218 ISUKAPALLI VENKATA RAJASEKHAR REDDY 2023 MALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 8106587771 OC 9515435494 AP

219 DILEEP GANDHI M 2023 MALE ORTHO 9908118794 SC 8790663497 AP

220 MODI ANUSHA 2023 FEMALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9676948039 BC-D 7337053065 AP

221 BHEEMI REDDY NITHYA REDDY 2023 FEMALE PSYCHIATRY 9963846789 OC 9652234777 AP

222 BAYYANA PRIYANKA NAIDU 2023 FEMALE PAEDIATRICS 8143633899 OC 9133213709 AP

223 PONUGUPATI NAGARJUNA 2023 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9948425717 OC 8008668820 AP

224 MADISETTY CHANDANA PRIYA 2023 FEMALE D.V.L 9849363310 OC 9494285425 AP

225 ARUPATHI V SOWMYA REDDY 2023 FEMALE ENT 9885110467 OC 9618170467 TELANGANA

226 KATURI LIKHITHA 2023 FEMALE GENERAL SURGERY 9581735655 OC 7730892779 AP

227 KOPPARAPU GREESHMA 2023 FEMALE GENERAL SURGERY 9866024688 OC 9581211736 AP

228 SREE GOWRI GUNDAPUREDDY 2023 FEMALE OBGY 9866678079 OC 8106249501 AP

229 RAMAYANAM SAI HEMANTH 2023 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9908369736 OC 8328607312 AP

230 M RAMYA 2023 FEMALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 7285953551 BC-B 7095364264 AP

231 VENKATA SUNEELA AMPOLU 2023 FEMALE OBGY 9490393774 BC-A 6303559327 AP

232 CHUNDI VENKATA SAI BALAJI 2023 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9440275956 OC 9600138552 AP

233 S GANESH BABU 2023 MALE T B AND R D 9912030883 BC-A 9505851893 AP

234 MERIGA REVANTH CHAKRAVARTHY 2023 MALE ORTHO 8297501677 SC 6305723070 AP

235 VOLETI SAI PRATYUSHA 2023 FEMALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9441026664 OC 9515881363 AP

236 KONDREDDY KAVYA 2023 FEMALE OBGY 8331803756 OC 8074977625 AP

237 CHIRUMAMILLA SAI LAKSHMAN 2023 MALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 7396111111 OC 9908379393 TELANGANA

238 BHAVANAM ASMITA 2023 FEMALE PAEDIATRICS 8401189398 OC 9106056478 AP



239 PYREDDY MANASWINI 2023 FEMALE PAEDIATRICS 9849247759 OC 9100755999 AP

240 MITTAPALLI AHAMMAD ALI 2023 MALE OPTHALMOLOGY 7032378162 BC-B 9550878473 AP

241 KUMMARI BHARATHKUMAR 2023 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9885986841 BC-B 8919797422 AP

242 SRAVANI YENAMADALA 2023 FEMALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9985539988 OC 9985579988 AP

243 ERUVURI POOJA 2023 FEMALE GENERAL SURGERY 9396959494 OC 7989394118 AP

244 NARRA PRIYANKA 2023 FEMALE OBGY 9959037289 BC-D 7013266259 AP

245 MOHAMMAD YAWAR BHAT 2023 MALE ORTHO 9419839713 OC 7006781110 UTTAR PRADESH

246 SIMHAM SONY ESTHER RANI 2023 FEMALE ENT 9491829149 SC 9100391362 AP

247 VEMIREDDY PREETHAM REDDY 2023 MALE ENT 9703333333 OC 9966688888 AP

248 GADUMURU HEPSIBA 2023 FEMALE OPTHALMOLOGY 6305087597 SC 7981317350 AP

249 BAVITHA L 2023 FEMALE EMERGENCY MEDICINE 9444873084 OC 9444085492 TAMILNADU

250 MADALA YOSHITHA 2023 FEMALE GENERAL SURGERY 9848184348 OC 8523800262 AP

251 KANTHI NUTAN SALEVEMULA 2023 MALE ORTHO 8228126694 SC 7569910126 AP

252 SHAIK SALEHA 2023 FEMALE GENERAL SURGERY 9396308491 BC-E 8919303236 AP

253 SHAIK HERAPURAM SHABNAM 2023 FEMALE OPTHALMOLOGY 9290514778 BC-E 6302304110 AP

254 SIGHAKOLLI SRIVENKATA SAI SURYA 2023 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9490635463 OC 9966999121 AP

255 NALLAMALA MOURYA SAI KUMAR 2023 MALE ORTHO 7396230038 OC 8074318643 TELANGANA

256 BOYINA VENKATA SATYA JAHNAVI 2023 FEMALE PATHOLOGY 6303919011 BC-D 9640044954 AP

257 LALITHA S 2023 FEMALE COMMUNITY MEDICINE 8122812212 OC 8903767406 PONDICHERRY

258 N SALMAN BASHA 2024 MALE ORTHO 9866432899 BC-E 7893631677 AP

259 SHARON GLORY SOJOURNS 2024 FEMALE PAEDIATRICS 8985799353 BC-C 8919420763 AP

260 KILLANA SAI SWAROOP 2024 MALE PAEDIATRICS 9912349467 BC-D 7659935928 AP

261 KARAMTHOUT SAILAJA BAI 2024 FEMALE PAEDIATRICS 9700969610 ST 9848990678 AP

262 B SHAYEEZA NAZEER 2024 FEMALE D.V.L 8428256366 BC-E 9391431981 AP

263 BETHAMSETTY SRAVANI 2024 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9182425564 OC 9182443277 AP

264 NAGIREDDY VENKATA SAI DINESH REDDY 2024 MALE PAEDIATRICS 9441064368 OC 9494490055 AP

265 P V DINESH KUMAR 2024 MALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9441574773 BC-B 7989085294 AP

266 VADITHYA SANDEEP NAIK 2024 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9182352794 ST 7013713185 AP

267 SHAIK GOUSE KHADER HUSSAIN 2024 MALE OPTHALMOLOGY 6301164694 BC-B 7702572510 AP

268 SAMADI LEELA VENKATA AUHLAD 2024 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 8125474647 BC-D 7013320262 AP

269 AGOORU CHAITANYA 2024 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 8106156985 BC-B 6309430946 AP

270 PUNAGANTI MANIDEEP 2024 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9440709422 OC 9441996212 AP

271 MEKA GIREESHA 2024 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9705989469 OC 9866795559 AP

272 PIDUGU VARSHINI 2024 FEMALE PAEDIATRICS 9440786108 SC 9790134321 AP



273 RAMAVATH INDRA KUMAR NAIK 2024 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9441591709 ST 7995051006 AP

274 GONUGUNTLA KRISHNA PRIYA 2024 FEMALE OBGY 9989749075 OC 8897823880 AP

275 INAMPUDI NEEHARIKA 2024 FEMALE GENERAL SURGERY 9490605957 OC 8500315692 AP

276 DUDEKULA MYNUDDIN 2024 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9494429087 BC-B 9248403990 AP

277 BANDI KEDARNATH REDDY 2024 MALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9440821253 OC 8074969407 AP

278 SHAIK RESHMA 2024 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9246049437 BC-E 9063007215 AP

279 MUNGA DIVYA 2024 FEMALE OBGY 9492740419 ST 7032321910 AP

280 SRAVANTHI PULICHERLA 2024 FEMALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9494092591 OC 6281436101 AP

281 SAHITHI GADDE 2024 FEMALE PAEDIATRICS 9949561666 OC 9491236677 AP

282 KANDULA AVINASH 2024 MALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9440383298 ST 9052341170 AP

283 CHADALAVADA PADMAJA KASTURI 2024 FEMALE PATHOLOGY 9764999544 OC 8501816641 AP

284 S NUSRAT SHAMEEM 2024 FEMALE D.V.L 9502529725 BC-E 9949684161 AP

285 K BHAVANA 2024 FEMALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 8374066131 OC 7981625401 TELANGANA

286 KALYAN KUMAR PERISETLA 2024 MALE PAEDIATRICS 9866793210 BC-B 8008078089 AP

287 PALAGIRI BHARGAVI 2024 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 8008070013 BC-D 9505750366 AP

288 LAKSHMI NISHITHA KOPPARTHI 2024 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9247267666 OC 9533226677 AP

289 ANANTHA RAMYA SREE 2024 FEMALE GENERAL SURGERY 9959847501 SC 8125732116 AP

290 THOKALA SAI JAGADEESH 2024 MALE ORTHO 9966853181 BC-A 8639430621 AP

291 VEMANA SREE PRATHIMA 2024 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9849032187 BC-B 9346679704 TELANGANA

292 PANDALA KIRANMAYEE 2024 FEMALE D.V.L 7981853543 SC 9014457576 AP

293 DUVVANA BINDU MADHAVI 2024 FEMALE EMERGENCY MEDICINE 7989350232 BC-D 6300514159 AP

294 PUNEETH ADINI 2024 MALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 7032579999 BC-B 9963859999 AP

295 MUTYAPWAR SHREEJA SHEKHARREDDY 2024 FEMALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9423139669 OC 9604487999 BIHAR

296 KRISHNA VAMSI GADAMSETTY 2024 MALE OPTHALMOLOGY 9848527410 OC 7093831444 AP

297 KAMMA SAI VAMSI KRISHNA 2024 MALE ORTHO 7093931129 OC 8341617518 AP

298 P V KAMALA PRIYA 2024 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9701103085 OC 9951880822 TELANGANA

299 BOLLEDDU SPANDANA 2024 FEMALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9391301120 SC 9515216521 TELANGANA

300 BANDI KIRAN KUMAR 2024 MALE ORTHO 9490700995 BC-B 7995823279 AP

301 KOMMAREDDY HEMANTH REDDY 2024 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9985592087 OC 9492631821 AP

302 SUMAYYA S 2024 FEMALE OBGY 9989948849 BC-E 9010065959 AP

303 PIDUGU VENKAT RAMANAIAH 2024 MALE OPTHALMOLOGY 6309289186 SC 9440930229 AP

304 SATEESH KUMAR P 2024 MALE ORTHO 9494205663 BC-A 9441375663 AP

305 RAMAKUMARI MEDISETTY 2024 FEMALE PHARMACOLOGY 7799691771 ST 9100303130 AP

306 JAWALI PRASUNA P 2024 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9440323139 SC 9440065534 AP



307 ALTHAF HUSSAIN 2024 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9247633772 BC-E 9502786864 AP

308 SHAIK AYESHA 2024 FEMALE GENERAL SURGERY 9052957974 BC-E 8019615244 AP

309 NARENDRA K 2024 MALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9052816566 BC-D 9494289609 AP

310 POLUDASU VENKATA LAKSHMI MADHURI 2024 FEMALE T B AND R D 9440275604 OC 9494647871 AP

311 RAPURU SRI VIDYA 2024 FEMALE PSYCHIATRY 7989284008 ST 7093123824 AP

312 CHEPPALLI RISHEEK SEKHAR REDDY 2024 MALE PAEDIATRICS 9972911244 OC 7799163143 AP

313 CHEJERLA VENKATA SUNDEEP 2024 MALE ORTHO 9440515565 BC-B 7013402999 AP

314 SALAVAKAM ESHA 2024 FEMALE D.V.L 9248044804 OC 9963554585 AP

315 PANYAM VENKATESWARA SATHVIKA SAI 2024 FEMALE ENT 9440752866 BC-B 6301882875 AP

316 MANYA AALAPTHI NAYANI 2024 FEMALE OBGY 9441886036 OC 7382360240 AP

317 MULAMREDDY HARIKA 2024 FEMALE OBGY 8297052229 OC 6281010114 AP

318 BHAVYASRI CHIMAKURTHY 2024 FEMALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9030456144 OC 9177506874 AP

319 M HRUTHIKA 2024 FEMALE OPTHALMOLOGY 6302942060 BC-A 9398108460 AP

320 CHERUKUTHOTA RADHASREE 2024 FEMALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9493522159 OC 7396315459 AP

321 KOTHAKOTA VENKATA SAI MADHURI 2024 FEMALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9441684060 BC-A 8074463317 AP

322 JAFFAR DAVOOD 2024 MALE T B AND R D 9441216263 BC-E 8919562645 AP

323 VOOTLA GOVARDANA LEELA 2024 FEMALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9440547337 BC-B 7901461455 AP

324 SHAIK FAIZA 2024 FEMALE PATHOLOGY 9440582940 BC-E 6302284963 AP

325 VATTIKUNTA AKHILA 2024 FEMALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9493079819 OC 6300143142 AP

326 VASISTA DANDAMUDI 2024 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9490750925 OC 9573994228 AP

327 YARAMSETTY THARUN KUMAR 2024 MALE ORTHO 9704548334 OC 7013340895 AP

328 ADITYAN G K 2024 MALE T B AND R D 9443558562 OC 9445278562 TAMILNADU

329 TULASI JANWITHA 2024 FEMALE PSYCHIATRY 9440979330 OC 9494333155 AP

330 CHINTAGUNTLA SAI PRANAVI 2024 FEMALE D.V.L 9966002707 OC 8309685178 AP

331 AVILELI LOKESH 2024 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9247882885 BC-A 8919592309 AP

332 PESALA BHAVANA REDDY 2024 FEMALE COMMUNITY MEDICINE 9849111026 OC 7780554923 AP

333 K LASYA MITHRA 2024 FEMALE GENERAL SURGERY 9491870625 OC 9010366824 TELANGANA

334 BODDU VISHNU PRABHAS 2024 MALE ORTHO 9959823411 BC-B 8919776409 TELANGANA

335 CHINTHAGUMPALA HARSHA VARDHAN 2024 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9440691988 OC 9515055159 AP

336 THOTA THARUN SAI 2024 MALE T B AND R D 9849044281 BC-D 7893451938 TELANGANA

337 LANKAPALLI KAVYA 2024 FEMALE OPTHALMOLOGY 9948507471 BC-A 8328363033 AP

338 PANDUGAYALA NIKHIL YADAV 2024 MALE PAEDIATRICS 9491856112 BC-D 8919411059 AP

339 ETTI APOORVA 2024 FEMALE GENERAL SURGERY 9849154879 BC-A 7981639017 AP

340 KASARANENI VINEETHA 2024 FEMALE PAEDIATRICS 9912771119 OC 8919378747 AP



341 CHANDANA HARI AKURATHI 2024 FEMALE GENERAL SURGERY 9000699399 OC 9573666669 AP

342 AVVARU PRIYANKA 2024 FEMALE OBGY 9908205266 BC-B 6305127010 AP

343 MAMILLA PADMAVATHI 2024 FEMALE ORTHO 9848531319 OC 7287876346 AP

344 RAJALA VARSHITHA 2024 FEMALE T B AND R D 9491917030 OC 9121776377 AP

345 SHAIK SYED REHAMAN 2024 MALE PHARMACOLOGY 9441574534 BC-E 6302090524 AP

346 MADITHATI REDDY TEJA 2024 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9491222461 OC 9492875950 AP

347 AKASAM SUSRUSHA 2024 FEMALE RADIO DIAGNOSIS 9849342228 OC 9100386911 AP

348 KAMBHAMPATI AMANI 2024 FEMALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9866903979 OC 7680089942 AP

349 TATIPARTHI BALAJI 2024 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9441535353 OC 8688009393 AP

350 MYLARISHETTI THARUNI 2024 FEMALE PATHOLOGY 9908994261 BC-B 7816000472 TELANGANA

351 MADHAVI UPPARA 2024 FEMALE ENT 7093823745 BC-D 8499831592 AP

352 YERUVA JAYA PRANEETHA 2024 FEMALE EMERGENCY MEDICINE 6302262903 OC 8985809686 AP

353 GANTELA LOHITH 2024 MALE ORTHO 9959578436 SC 8919820708 AP

354 PRASANNA NARAYANAN M 2024 MALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9842168026 BC-D 9842068023 TAMILNADU

355 SAI VENKATA SURESH VARMA GADIRAJU 2024 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9348581118 OC 7993942199 AP

356 MULAKKAYALA SAI NITHISHA 2024 FEMALE PATHOLOGY 9440895766 OC 9182355873 AP

357 PAILLA SAI NICKETTHA 2024 FEMALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9440367890 BC-A 7032925099 TELANGANA

358 KAKU HEMCHAND 2024 MALE ORTHO 9912343819 BC-D 7901440579 AP

359 KADA YAMINI 2024 FEMALE ENT 8125781758 BC-D 7730087193 AP

360 UGRANAM JAHNAVI 2024 FEMALE GENERAL SURGERY 9885093782 BC-A 9381994887 AP

361 DASARI SAI PRATHAP 2024 MALE ORTHO 9490444848 BC-D 9491242713 AP

362 DANDOLU PUNEETH REDDY 2024 MALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9440765815 OC 9398006440 AP

363 AMPAAPATNI MOHAN VAMSI 2024 MALE ORTHO 9701714691 BC-B 8374538614 AP

364 MOVVA NAGA SWETHA 2024 FEMALE OPTHALMOLOGY 9154641477 OC 6301929564 AP

365 ADAM NIVEDHITHA 2024 FEMALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9849412266 OC 9491412266 AP

366 CHIKKALA CHAITANYA SUDHEER 2024 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9290563832 OC 7793909281 AP

367 PASUPULA MAHE JABEEN 2024 FEMALE OBGY 9441208800 BC-E 8074330063 AP

368 BOJJA SARVANI 2024 FEMALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9440217416 BC-D 9704704635 AP

369 ANAM SUNHITA REDDY 2024 FEMALE ENT 9866167386 OC 9566166697 AP

370 KODURI KAMALIKA CHOWDARY 2024 FEMALE GENERAL SURGERY 9676863456 OC 9963399288 AP

371 VADDINA YUGANDHAR 2024 MALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9494292946 OC 8247076913 AP

372 D KRANTHI BABU 2024 MALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9492551681 BC-C 7382301287 AP

373 BOJJA DEEPIKA 2024 FEMALE ORTHO 9441246176 BC-D 9492197925 AP

374 TANGUTURI BRAMHANI 2024 FEMALE COMMUNITY MEDICINE 9515666669 BC-B 7095706972 AP



375 GHUGE SURAJ VITHAL 2024 MALE GENERAL SURGERY 9049229404 OC 9158187568 BIHAR

376 KALWAPALLI SAILESH HASITH REDDY 2024 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9492912746 OC 8919389400 AP

377 GEDDAM SRINIVAS 2024 MALE ORTHO 8121619388 OC 7661044344 AP

378 POLAKAM KOMAL 2024 FEMALE GENERAL SURGERY 9866867103 OC 7981971250 AP

379 SHAIK GOUSIA PARVIN 2024 FEMALE PHARMACOLOGY 9948139249 BC-E 7701813814 AP

380 PASARLA SRICHANDINI 2024 FEMALE PSYCHIATRY 9885188409 BC-D 8074178198 AP

381 BOYAPATI VINEESHA 2024 FEMALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 9381327157 OC 7299880286 AP

382 A NIRANJAN REDDY 2024 MALE GENERAL MEDICINE 9701258475 OC 9490212735 AP

383 GAJJALA VENKATA ANANYA 2024 FEMALE COMMUNITY MEDICINE 9246999922 BC-D 8639205536 AP

384 P RAJ KAMAL 2024 MALE ANAESTHESIOLOGY 8978199535 BC-B 9491280236 TELANGANA

385 GEDELA VENKATA NEEL NITHESH 2024 MALE MICROBIOLOGY 9948054977 OC 9494045833 TELANGANA

386 CHEEPINETI SASIKALA 2024 FEMALE MICROBIOLOGY 9000777084 BC-A 7386653166 AP

SL.NO SNAME BATCH GENDER DEPT
PRETNMOBI

LE
CASTE Student Mobile State

1 V S G S KUMAR KORADA 2022 MALE SURGICAL GASTROENTEROLOGY7981565912 BC-D 9632905422 AP

2 BATHALAPALLI RAVI THEJA 2022 MALE UROLOGY 9490321990 BC-D 8500771746 AP

3 RAMISETTY NAGA ANIL KRISHNA 2022 MALE ENDOCRINOLOGY 9441052637 BC-B 9494809923 AP

4 GADDAM YASWANTH KUMAR 2022 MALE UROLOGY 9052955770 ST 7842478375 AP

5 ATUL GUPTA 2022 MALE UROLOGY 7049900762 OC 8826176984 PUNJAB

6 PRITVIK B SHARATH 2022 MALE SURGICAL GASTROENTEROLOGY9845116318 OC 9632531315 KARNATAKA

7 SAYYED FAISAL S YAZDANI JAGIRDAR 2022 MALE UROLOGY 9422651915 OC 9960135200 BIHAR

8 GOTTUMUKKALA SASHREEK 2022 MALE MEDICAL GASTROENTEROLOGY9885452305 BC-B 9618084444 TELANGANA

9 NAGA SANDHYA KATTA 2022 FEMALE ENDOCRINOLOGY 9246962660 ST 9866710370 TELANGANA

10 CHEJARLA DIVYA 2022 FEMALE NEUROLOGY 9848170806 BC-A 9972607590 AP

11 AMULURU ASRITHA 2022 FEMALE NEUROLOGY 9849045638 BC-B 9959957973 AP

12 LAKSHMI SHALINI M 2022 FEMALE CARDIOLOGY 9550026122 OC 9550026133 AP

13 THAMADA MANIKANTA PRAVEEN 2022 MALE MEDICAL GASTROENTEROLOGY9885286477 BC-D 9885914640 AP

14 SHAIK KHWAJA UBEDULLAH 2022 MALE CARDIOLOGY 9052622188 OC 9052622188 AP

15 MADURU VISHNU VARDHAN 2023 MALE MEDICAL GASTROENTEROLOGY7842357600 OC 9908187818 AP
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16 GUTTA VENKATA VIVEK 2023 MALE MEDICAL GASTROENTEROLOGY9652577430 OC 6302536322 AP

17 MUMMADI PUNEETH KUMAR REDDY 2023 MALE UROLOGY 9441247437 OC 8332820953 AP

18 DUDALA PHANEENDRA 2023 MALE ENDOCRINOLOGY 9440192669 OC 8500409795 AP

19 GANDLA KIRAN KUMAR 2023 MALE UROLOGY 9676610212 BC-B 9740342748 TELANGANA

20 ROY ALBAN FRANK 2023 MALE SURGICAL GASTROENTEROLOGY9743045868 OC 8105867610 KARNATAKA

21 RAHUL ASHOK 2023 MALE SURGICAL GASTROENTEROLOGY9880080142 OC 8217049697 KARNATAKA

22 GUMMEDELA VENKATA SAI PAVAN 2023 MALE CARDIOLOGY 9247685657 OC 9000981878 AP

23 A KARTHIK KUMAR 2023 MALE CARDIOLOGY 9441741160 BC-A 8639014150 AP

24 PINNAMANENI SUMANTH ESWAR 2023 MALE UROLOGY 9701257722 OC 9381892800 TELANGANA

25 BADAM DAASARADHI 2023 MALE NEPHROLOGY 9848528954 OC 9880956784 AP

26 DEVWRAT SONI 2023 MALE NEPHROLOGY 9425258295 OC 9479169434 CHATTISGADH

27 VENKAT GOPAL KODEM 2023 MALE NEPHROLOGY 9000941177 BC-D 9000941188 AP

28 GANESH S 2023 MALE NEPHROLOGY 9443250965 OC 9442130965 TAMILNADU

29 SANJAY NATARAJAN N 2023 MALE UROLOGY 4545242479 OC 9942141717 TAMILNADU

30 C LIPIKA 2023 FEMALE NEUROLOGY 9866222403 SC 8374993380 AP

31 MERCY V J 2023 FEMALE NEUROLOGY 8328623756 OC 902788040 AP

Sl.NO
STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

1

ACHUKATLA SHAIK FAYAZ
 A CHUKATLA SHAIK 

MAHABOOB BASHA
2001-06-07,M MBBS,April,2024

2 ANNAVARAM S N LALITHA YAMINI
ANNAVARAM V 

HANUMA KUMAR
2001-11-17,F MBBS,April,2024

3 AVVARI PRADEEPTHI
AVVARI VIJAYA 

BHASKAR
2001-06-27,F MBBS,April,2024

4 BUDALA REDDY SUDHEER REDDY
BUDALA YERRAM 

REDDY
2001-07-19,M MBBS,April,2024

5 CHILAKALA TEJAVARDHAN
CHILAKALA 

SREEHARI
2001-09-21,M MBBS,April,2024

6 DADI TEJESWAR PAVAN D RAVI KUMAR 2002-03-04,M MBBS,April,2024

7 DHARANESH NAIDU NARA SAHADEVA NAIDU N 2001-08-29,M MBBS,April,2024

NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE
2.1.3 & 2.2.2 Total Students 2024-25 ( CRRI )



8
GAMINEEDI SAIDHANUSH

GAMINEEDI 

VENKATASUBBARA

O

2000-03-08,M MBBS,April,2024

9
GUDA SARASWATHI SHALINI

GUDA CHIDAMBARA 

SASTRY
2001-09-23,F MBBS,April,2024

10 KANDE SREE CHARAN
VENKATA 

RAMANAIAH
2001-09-13,M MBBS,April,2024

11 KARTHIK SUHAS GONDI
NAGA MOHAN RAO 

GONDI
2001-08-08,M MBBS,April,2024

12 KOMMERLA SARATHSANGEETH
KOMMERLA 

YOHANBABU
1999-05-06,M MBBS,April,2024

13
KOSANUM RAMU

KOSANUM 

VENKATESWARARA

O

1998-06-02,M MBBS,April,2024

14 KRISHNA CHAITANYA POLARAPU
BABU NAIDU 

POLARAPU
2002-05-15,M MBBS,April,2024

15 LODARI VIVEK ODARI PRASAD 2001-09-10,M MBBS,April,2024

16 MAJJIGA ABHILASH M NEELAKANTA 2000-02-17,M MBBS,April,2024

17 MENDA MANASA
MENDA 

MURALIKRISHNA
2000-11-19,F MBBS,April,2024

18 MUSTIPALLI VENUGOPAL REDDY
MUSTIPALLI 

MANOHAR REDDY
2001-01-14,M MBBS,April,2024

19 N JAYACHANDRA N RAVIKUMAR 1998-06-29,M MBBS,April,2024

20 NAMBAKAM SWETHA
NAMBAKAM 

CHANDRA SEKHAR
2001-08-08,F MBBS,April,2024

21 NERAVATI AKHIL
NERAVATI CHINNA 

LAKSHMAIAH
2001-09-03,M MBBS,April,2024

22 PILLAKADUPU SUMANTH KUMAR P GURUNADHAM 1999-08-27,M MBBS,April,2024

23 PULLA JAHNAVI
PULLA KISHORE 

KUMAR
2001-08-04,F MBBS,April,2024

24 REGATI VAMSIDHAR REDDY
R RAGHURAM 

REDDY
2000-11-13,M MBBS,April,2024

25 SABBELLA BHUVANESWARI
SABBELLA RAVI 

SEKHAR REDDY
2000-09-09,F MBBS,April,2024

26
SADANAKARI SAI PRAKAASH

SADANAKARI KHAJA 

RAMTHULLA
2001-11-08,M MBBS,April,2024

27 SETTIPALLI ROHITH
S T CHANDRA 

SEKHAR
2000-09-30,M MBBS,April,2024

28 SHAIK MOHAMMED ISMAIL
SHAIK MOHAMMED 

ASHRAF
2000-11-25,M MBBS,April,2024



29
SIDDAPAREDDY TEJESH REDDY

SIDDAPAREDDY 

VENUGOPAL REDDY
2002-03-04,M MBBS,April,2024

30 SWAPNA PETER SURESH PETER 1999-08-16,F MBBS,April,2024

31
VAKULABHARANAM APUROOP HARI CHARAN

VAKULABHARANAM 

VENKATA RAMANA 

PRASAD

2000-12-17,M MBBS,April,2024

32 VELICHALAMALA SATHVIKA
VELICHALAMALA 

RAVINDRA REDDY
2002-08-23,F MBBS,April,2024

33
VENNA KEERTHI REDDY

VENNA 

ANJANEYULU 

REDDY

2002-05-21,F MBBS,April,2024

34
NIDANAPU DHEERAJ

RAVINDRA PRASAD 

NIDANAPU
2001-10-05,M MBBS,April,2024

35 SRAVYA GOTTIPATI
RAMANAIAH 

GOTTIPATI
2001-10-02,F MBBS,April,2024

36
MARUPUDI SANJANA MOHAN

MARUPUDI 

VENKATA RAMANA
2001-08-07,F MBBS,April,2024

37
PASUPULETI GURUCHARANA MEENAKSHI 

LEKHYA

PASUPULETI HARI 

PRASAD
2001-06-18,F MBBS,April,2024

38 GANDIKOTA GAYATHRI
GANDIKOTA 

MURALIKRISHNA
2000-03-31,F MBBS,April,2024

39 AKULA PRUDVI KOWSHIK
AKULA SRINIVASA 

CHAKRAVARTHI
1998-08-18,M MBBS,August,2024

40 KURRA POOJITH SAI KURRA SRINIVAS 1998-03-15,M MBBS,August,2024

41 THAMMISETTI HEMANTH T VENKATESWARLU 1997-07-06,M MBBS,August,2024

42
DODDI REVANAVARDAN REDDY

DODDI 

RAGHUNATHA 

REDDY

1999-03-20,M MBBS,August,2024

43 MUDE SAI RAM NAIK MUDE SIDDU NAIK 1999-06-04,M MBBS,August,2024

44
PAKIRUGARI THIRUMALA VENKATA SIVASAI 

KUMAR

P SANGEETHA,P 

GOPAL
2001-11-04,M MBBS,August,2024

45 PEDAKALA VENKATA NISHITH NIVAS PEDAKALA PRASAD 1999-09-17,M MBBS,August,2024

46
PONNAPALLI BHARATH

PONNAPALLI 

LAKSHMI SRINIVASU
1998-11-22,M MBBS,August,2024

47 SANNAREDDY NIRANJAN KUMAR REDDY S SURESH REDDY 2000-08-08,M MBBS,August,2024

48 SHAIK SALEEM
SHAIK GHOUSE 

BASHA
1999-09-14,M MBBS,August,2024



49 CHANDRA PRABHA RAVI VISLAVATH RAVI NAIK SUGALI 2001-10-04,F MBBS,April,2024

50 CHENNAMSETTY TEJASWINI CH R GANESH BABU 2001-11-15,F MBBS,December,2024

51
CHILEKAMPALLI KEERTHANA

CHILEKAMPALLI 

RAGHUNADHA 

REDDY

2002-06-01,F MBBS,December,2024

52 CHINNAMGARI SHANMUGAM C MUNIRATHNAM 2002-06-25,M MBBS,December,2024

53
CHINTHALA GEETHIKA

CHINTHALA 

SREENIVASULU 

REDDY

2001-09-01,F MBBS,December,2024

54
CHUNDURI KALYANI CHOWDARY

CHUNDURI 

SRINIVASULU 

CHOWDARY

2000-01-20,F MBBS,December,2024

55 DARAM MADHUSUDHAN BABU
D LAKSHMI 

NARAYANA
2000-06-08,M MBBS,December,2024

56 POCHA DASTAGIRI REDDY
P,RAMA PULLA 

REDDY P
2000-01-22,M MBBS,December,2024

57
DATLA DAKSHAYANI

DATLA VENKATA 

RAMASUBBA REDDY
1998-06-17,F MBBS,December,2024

58 DEV SOHIL DEV GAJANAN 2000-06-23,M MBBS,December,2024

59 DEVARAMPATI BHARAT BHUSHANAM
DEVARAMPATI 

VIJAY KUMAR
2001-01-03,M MBBS,December,2024

60 E G BHARATH VAASAN
E E GNANA 

SEKARAN
2002-03-16,M MBBS,December,2024

61 G NIKHILA SREE G REDDI MOHAN 2001-08-30,F MBBS,December,2024

62 GALI SREE HARSHITHA GALI SIVA REDDY 2002-06-26,F MBBS,December,2024

63 GNANA SRUTHI N
SOMASEKHAR 

NAIDU N
2001-07-19,F MBBS,December,2024

64 GORRE SREE MANYA
GORRE 

RAVEENDRA
2001-08-20,F MBBS,December,2024

65 GUBAGUNDAM KARTHIK
GUBAGUNDAM 

MALLIKARJUNA
2000-02-16,M MBBS,December,2024

66
GUDIVADA HEMA

GUDIVADA 

PURUSHOTHAM 

NAIDU

1999-04-22,F MBBS,December,2024

67 GUDURU MAHIMA ANGEL
GUDURU RAMESH 

VIKRAM
2001-03-26,F MBBS,December,2024

68 GULLAPALLI LAHARI
GULLAPALLI 

KRISHNA MOHAN
2002-12-15,F MBBS,December,2024

69 GUNDLURU THRISUL NARAYAN G NEELAKANTA 2001-01-11,M MBBS,December,2024

70 GUNISETTY NEELIMA
GUNISETTY 

SREENIVASULU
2002-01-10,F MBBS,December,2024



71 IJJUROUTHU VASAVI
,IJJUROUTHU 

ESWARA RAO
2002-07-17,F MBBS,December,2024

72
ISANAKA JAHNAVI PRIYA

SANAKA 

PARAMDHAMA 

REDDY

2002-01-14,F MBBS,December,2024

73 JAMBULA NARESH
AMBULA 

VEERANJANEYULU
2002-05-16,M MBBS,December,2024

74 JINKA LIKHITH CHARAN SURYA NARAYANA 2003-06-07,M MBBS,December,2024

75 JONNALAGADDA VINUTHNA J MOHAN RAO 2001-06-09,F MBBS,December,2024

76 JOSHITHA M
PAVAN KUMAR 

REDDY M
2000-11-03,F MBBS,December,2024

77 JYOTHSNA NIHARIKA PIDUGU
PRASAD REDDY 

PIDUGU
2003-01-05,F MBBS,December,2024

78 K NIKHIL K NARAYANA 2003-02-06,M MBBS,December,2024

79 K V YUVARAJ K P VELAYUDHAM 2002-05-27,M MBBS,December,2024

80 KAMINENI VENKAT KAMINENI SURESH 2002-04-07,M MBBS,December,2024

81
KAKUMANU JEETENDRA KUMAR

KAKUMANU 

VENKATA SURESH 

KUMAR

2001-12-18,M MBBS,December,2024

82
KALIKATTI SANKARAN HEMA KUMAR

KALIKATTI 

GANESAN 

SANKARAN

2003-01-19,M MBBS,December,2024

83
KALLURU SAI NITHESH REDDY

KALLURU SIVA 

RAMA KRISHNA 

REDDY

2003-04-09,M MBBS,December,2024

84 KAMALE SHRAVYA
KAMALE GIRMAJI 

SREEDHAR RAO
2001-11-25,F MBBS,December,2024

85
KANCHAGARI BELAGAL YOSHITHA

K B 

LAKSHMIKANTHA 

REDDY

2002-09-14,F MBBS,December,2024

86
KANCHUPATI SAHITHI SUMA

KANCHUPATI 

SATYANANDA RAO
2001-08-30,F MBBS,December,2024

87 KANIKE INDU
KANIKE VENKATA 

SWAMY
2001-07-16,F MBBS,December,2024

88 KHYATHI B RAMA MANOHAR B 2003-05-22,F MBBS,December,2024

89 KOLLUKUDURU SIVAKRUTH
K ASHOK KUMAR 

REDDY
2002-10-23,M MBBS,December,2024

90 KONDAGARI ANIL KUMAR REDDY
K JANARDHAN 

REDDY
2001-06-05,M MBBS,December,2024



91
KOTALONI VARSHA

K P 

VENKATARAMANA 

REDDY

2002-07-04,F MBBS,December,2024

92

KUDUMULA KRISHNALEELA

KUDUMULA 

BASANNA GARI 

VENKATA SUBBA 

REDDY

2001-08-12,F MBBS,December,2024

93 KUNTALA BABU BHUVAN
KUNTALA RAMA 

KRISHNA
2002-05-01,M MBBS,December,2024

94 AVULLA REDDY PRASANTH
AVULLA VENKATA 

RAMANA
2003-02-18,M MBBS,December,2024

95 AVVARU RAJEEV AKHIL
VVARU SRINIVASA 

RAO
2001-08-28,M MBBS,December,2024

96 B CHANDRA HARSHITHA B THIRUPAL NAIK 2001-02-18,F MBBS,December,2024

97 B ROHITH RATHOD B RAMESH BABU 2001-09-20,M MBBS,December,2024

98 THARUN B B MOHAN CHETTY 2002-04-27,M MBBS,December,2024

99 BADDEPUDI SNEHANKITHA
BADDEPUDI 

NARASIMHULU
2001-06-13,F MBBS,December,2024

100 BADIMALA DHAVALESWAR B CHENCHAIAH 2002-06-03,M MBBS,December,2024

101
BAKKAMUNTALA SNEHA

BAKKAMUNTALA 

MALLIKARJUNA 

YADAV

2001-06-02,F MBBS,December,2024

102 BALINENI SANTOSH SHOURY
BALINENI BALAJI 

KUMAR
2000-05-30,M MBBS,December,2024

103
BEENABOINA DHAVALA PRIYA

EENABOINA 

VENKATA RAMANA 

MURTHY

2003-02-26,F MBBS,December,2024

104 BHASHWITHA BIJINEPALLI
KRISHNAIAH SETTY 

B
2002-09-15,F MBBS,December,2024

105 BHASUTKAR SUMALIKA
D GANGADHARA 

RAO
2001-12-19,F MBBS,December,2024

106
BHEEMUPATI BABA TAJUDDIN

BHEEMUPATI 

NARASIMHA REDDI 

PRASAD

2003-07-22,M MBBS,December,2024

107 BHIMIREDDY RISHIKA REDDY
BHIMIREDDY 

MALYADRI REDDY
2002-03-31,F MBBS,December,2024

108 BIJJAM YESU SIVA REDDY BIJJAM ACHI REDDY 2000-10-19,M MBBS,December,2024

109 BODANABOYINA HEMAMBIKA
BODANABOYINA 

SREENIVAS
2001-05-27,F MBBS,December,2024

110
BODELA KOUSHIK SATYASAI REDDY

BODELA 

SAMBASIVA REDDY
2002-04-16,M MBBS,December,2024



111
BOMMISETTY ARUNA SARANYA

BOMMISETTY 

VENKATA 

SUBBARAYUDU

2002-05-03,F MBBS,December,2024

112 BORRA SAHITHI CHOWDARY
BORRA SRINIVAS 

CHOWDARY
2002-10-18,F MBBS,December,2024

113 BUDDI SRI SAHITHI BUDDI RAVI KIRAN 2002-05-21,F MBBS,December,2024

114 BUSIPOGU SUSHMANTH TEJA  ANANDAM 2002-05-24,M MBBS,December,2024

115 C P LIKHITHA C PARANDHAMA 2002-04-14,F MBBS,December,2024

116 SAI ROHITH YADAV C EKHAR C 2001-12-20,M MBBS,December,2024

117
C V HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY

MADHU SUDHAN 

REDDY 

CHAVITIPALLI

2001-12-03,M MBBS,December,2024

118
CHAKKERA VENKATA KANISHK REDDY

CHAKKERA 

VENKATESWARA 

REDDY

2002-08-30,M MBBS,December,2024

119 LINGAMPALLI NEELIMARANI
LINGAMPALLI 

DANIEL
2003-09-28,F MBBS,December,2024

120
LODUGU SUPRIYA REDDY

LODUGU 

HARINATHA REDDY
2001-06-05,F MBBS,December,2024

121 M ABISHEK KUMARAN R MANOHAR 2003-06-12,M MBBS,December,2024

122 M VINAY KUMAR M JAMMANNA 2003-08-10,M MBBS,December,2024

123 MADAMSETTY SAI ANUSHA
MADAMSETTY 

SURESH KUMAR
2000-09-20,F MBBS,December,2024

124
MADDISETTY VENKATA BAPU SUDHA

MADDISETTY 

VENKATA 

BAPANAIAH

2001-11-21,F MBBS,December,2024

125 MAJJARI SRIDHAR
MAJJARI VENKATA 

KRISHNAIAH
2000-08-10,M MBBS,December,2024

126 MAKINENI DEEPIKA
MAKINENI HARI 

BABU
2003-05-26,F MBBS,December,2024

127
MAKKENA ABITHA

MAKKENA ANKAIAH 

CHOWDARY
2002-03-15,F MBBS,December,2024

128
MALLEBOINA JAI RAJESH YADAV

MALLEBOINA 

VENKATA 

RAMANAIAH

2000-06-12,M MBBS,December,2024

129
MALLELA SAMEER HUSSAIN

MALLELA 

MAHAMMAD 

HUSSAIN

2001-05-28,M MBBS,December,2004

130 MANCHIKALAPATI AMARNATH
MANCHIKALAPATI 

SURESH BABU
2001-12-06,M MBBS,December,2024



131 MANNEPALLI HEMALATHA
MANNEPALLI 

SRAVANA KUMAR
2003-07-15,F MBBS,December,2024

132 MEESALA SAI GEETHA M LAKSHMU NAIDU 2001-06-16,F MBBS,December,2024

133 MELACHURU SAI HASINI
M CHANDRA 

SEKHAR
2003-06-04,F MBBS,December,2024

134 PUJALA MUKESH YADAV
P SREENATHA 

YADAV
2002-06-12,M MBBS,December,2024

135
PULAPUTHURU SURYA PRAKASH

PULAPUTHURU 

VENKATASUBBAIAH
2000-05-10,M MBBS,December,2024

136 PULI GORU LAVA KUMAR  VIJAY BHASKAR 2002-10-21,M MBBS,December,2024

137 PULUGUNDLA SASHA SATHWIK
ANAMTHA CHANDRA 

SEKHAR
2001-05-16,M MBBS,December,2024

138 PYNAMPURAM SARANYA
PYNAMPURAM 

SRIDHAR
2002-10-14,F MBBS,December,2024

139
RAYAVARAM CHETHAN REDDY

RAYAVARAM 

MAHESWARA 

REDDY

2002-07-31,M MBBS,December,2024

140 REDDICHARLA SAI SAMYUKTHA
REDDICHARLA 

RAVINDRA
2001-10-09,F M.B.B.S,December,2024

141 SIDDUGARI HARSHITHA KRISHNA
SIDDUGARI 

SASIDHAR
2001-04-30,F MBBS,December,2024

142 S VARSHINEE GOMATHY S SANKARAN 2003-03-26,F MBBS,December,2024

143 SAGINELA JAYATHI
SAGINELA SATISH 

KUMAR
2003-05-20,F MBBS,December,2024

144 SAI VENKATA RAMANA PEDISETTI
SATYA RAO 

PEDISETTI
2001-08-12,M MBBS,December,2024

145 SALAVA SNEHA SANDHYA
SALAVA 

NARAYANAIAH
1998-10-18,F MBBS,December,2024

146
SANGU VENKATA JAGAN MOHAN REDDY

SANGU 

VENKATESWARA 

REDDY

2002-06-24,M MBBS,December,2024

147 SANICHETTY GANESH RAHUL
SANICHETTY MUNI 

BALAKRISHNA
2003-08-27,M MBBS,December,2024

148 SANKU ESWAR VADAN
SANKU CHANDRA 

SEKHAR
2002-08-30,M M.B.B.S,December,2024

149 SANNIGANTI STHUTHI EVANGELINE 2003-01-01,F MBBS,December,2024

150 SARVEPALLI PHANI RAJA LAKSHMI
S V S M AJAY 

KUMAR
2003-07-15,F MBBS,December,2024

151 SHAIK ABDUL RAHMAN SAHEB SALEHA 2003-01-09,M MBBS,December,2024

152 SHAIK KASHIFA SHAIK AKBAR 1999-08-26,F MBBS,December,2024

153 SHAIK RUBEENA SHAIK YASEEN 1999-12-27,F MBBS,December,2024



154
SINGAREDDY DEEPAK KUMAR REDDY

SINGAREDDY SOMA 

SEKHAR REDDY
2001-07-22,M MBBS,December,2024

155
SINGAREDDY RUCHITHA REDDY

SINGAREDDY 

BHUVANESWARA 

REDDY

2002-09-11,F MBBS,December,2024

156 SOUDAGAR SADIA AMBER S M ISMAIL BASHA 2003-03-06,F MBBS,December,2024

157 SRI VARSHA K S K N K SEKHAR BABU 2001-10-07,F MBBS,December,2024

158 SUREPALLY OM SAI VARSHITH S KISHORE BABU 2000-09-20,M MBBS,December,2024

159 SURYA PRAKASH PATCHAVA SRINIVASA RAO 2001-11-12,M MBBS,December,2024

160 TADELA SAI KIRAN NAIDU TADELA RAJA RAO 2002-06-18,M MBBS,December,2024

161 TELLA MAGGAM SATHISH
TELLA MAGGAM 

RAJU
2003-06-16,M MBBS,December,2024

162 THIRUPATHI DEVI SATHMIKA
THIRUPATHI 

MADHUSUDHANA
2003-07-20,F MBBS,December,2024

163 THOKKALA VINEELA T SRINIVASULU 2002-12-04,F MBBS,December,2024

164 THOTA PRAMODH
HOTA SANKARA 

RAO
2002-06-07,M MBBS,December,2024

165 TOKALA CHARITHA T NAGARJUNA 2002-08-27,F MBBS,December,2024

166 UDATHA KEERTHANA
UDATHA NAGA 

BABU
2002-05-22,F MBBS,December,2024

167 UPPU UMESH SAI RANJAN UPPU SUDHAKAR 2002-11-20,M MBBS,December,2024

168
UTCHALA RAKSHITH REDDY

UTCHALA 

SREENIVASULU 

REDDY

2001-11-09,M MBBS,December,2024

169 VADA RAMA SNEHA REDDY
VADA RAMMOHAN 

REDDY
2003-08-04,F MBBS,December,2024

170 VADALA SHILPA YADAV V SUBBARAYUDU 2003-04-24,F MBBS,December,2024

171 VADLA SUJITH KUMAR
V VASANTHA 

KUMAR
2001-07-28,M MBBS,December,2024

172
VAGGALA MONIKA

MAHESWARI,VAGGA

LA SUBRAHMANYAM
2002-01-31,F MBBS,December,2024

173 VAKA HEMANTH KUMAR
VAKA SAMPATH 

KUMAR
2002-05-18,M MBBS,December,2024

174 VALASIGANDLA VENUS V SUBBARAYUDU 2002-05-03,F MBBS,December,2024

175
VANGURU DINESH REDDY

VANGURU 

NAGESWARA 

REDDY

2002-03-08,M MBBS,December,2024

176 VANKADOTH THARUN KUMAR NAIK
ANKADOTH 

SREERAMULU NAIK
2003-03-18,M MBBS,December,2024



177 VANKIREDDY TEJA SREE  PRAKASH REDDY 2001-09-21,F MBBS,December,2024

178 VARIGONDA SUPRITHA
VARIGONDA KUMAR 

RAJA
2001-07-09,F MBBS,December,2024

179 VASANTHU SAI PRASHANTHU REDDY
ASANTHU JAYA 

CHANDRA REDDY
2001-07-09,M M.B.B.S,December,2024

180 VEMULA SWETHA
V RAVI PRAKASH 

RAO
2000-08-17,F MBBS,December,2024

181 VENKATA PAVAN SREYANTH THAVVA BALARAM T 2003-05-13,M MBBS,December,2024

182 YALAGALA VISHAL
YALAGALA 

GOPICHAND
2002-01-06,M MBBS,December,2024

183 YANDLURI VIJAYA DURGA
YANDLURI SIVA 

PRASAD GANDHI
2003-08-16,F MBBS,December,2024

184 YZA NEHA
YZA SRINIVASA 

REDDY
2003-05-14,F MBBS,December,2024

185 CHAKRALLA CHITRA LEKHA
MANGALI RAMA 

KRISHNA
2000-06-09,F MBBS,December,2024

186
CHEMAKURTI UMA MAHESWARI

CHEMAKURTI 

VENKATA SUBBAIAH
2001-08-20,F MBBS,December,2024

187 GOLLA JAHNAVI G SUBRAMANYAM 2002-02-10,F MBBS,December,2024

188 KASETTY SRI DHARANI DHANUSHA
KASETTY VENU 

MADHAV
2002-12-06,F MBBS,December,2024

189 KOTTHAPALLI DIVYA LAKSHMI
KOTTHAPALLI 

LAKSHMI REDDY
2002-08-10,F MBBS,December,2024

190 N ESWAR, N BUSAPPA 2002-12-26,M MBBS,December,2024

191 PABBU TEJESH PABBU RAVI 2003-04-18,M MBBS,December,2024

192 PATHAPATI NITHYA REDDY
PATHAPATI VIJAY 

MOHAN REDDY
2001-12-13,F MBBS,December,2024

193
A C PREM CHAND

A CHANDRASEKHAR 

NAIDU
2003-08-31,M MBBS,December,2024

194 AADARSH TANA SRINIVASULU TANA 2002-11-26,M MBBS,December,2024

195
ABBAVARAM HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY

ABBAVARAM RAMA 

CHANDRA REDDY
2000-07-12,M MBBS,December,2024

196
ANKAM TEJESHWAR REDDY

ANKAM RAVEENDRA 

REDDY
2001-06-04,M M.B.B.S,December,2024

197 ANKERU RAM PRASAD A PENCHALAIAH 2001-02-04,M MBBS,December,2024

198
ANKIREDDYPALLI RAHUL REDDY

ANKIREDDYPALLI 

VARA PRASAD 

REDDY

2003-06-18,M MBBS,December,2024



199
APPALA NARAYANA SAI ROHITH

APPALA 

RAMAMOHANARAO
2002-07-20,M MBBS,December,2024

200 ARASADA SAI PRAKASH
ARASADA 

KAMESWARA RAO
2001-11-14,M MBBS,December,2024

201 ARIGUNDRAM MUNI NIKHILA MAHA LAKSHMI
ARIGUNDRAM MUNI 

SURESH
2001-09-22,F MBBS,December,2024

202 MUCHIVOLU POOJITHA
M 

NARASIMHAREDDY
2003-01-24,F MBBS,December,2024

203 MUDE INDU REKHA MUDE ASHOKA 2001-07-02,F MBBS,December,2024

204 MUGA KOWSALYA M CHANDRAIAH 2001-04-10,F MBBS,December,2024

205
MULLAPAKA JAHNAVII,

MULLAPAKA 

VENKATA RAMANA
2000-03-14,F MBBS,December,2024

206 MULPURI KRISHNA MEGHANA
MULPURI RATNA 

GIRI
2002-06-24,F MBBS,December,2024

207
MUNGARA SAKETH SARVAGNA

MUNGARA SIVA 

SATYANARAYANA
2003-04-28,M M.B.B.S,December,2024

208 NAGENDLA MADHU CHANDANA
NAGENDLA 

CHALAMAIAH
2002-04-06,F MBBS,December,2024

209 NALLAGOLLA VENGAL HARSHA VARDHAN YADAV
N VENKATA 

RATNAM
2001-08-24,M MBBS,December,2024

210
NAVURU HARICHANDANA

NAVURU 

LAKSHMINARAYANA
1997-08-16,F MBBS,December,2024

211 NELLORE GIRICHANDANA
NELLORE 

VIDYASAGAR
2001-05-15,F MBBS,December,2024

212 NELLORE SANJANA
NELLORE 

MADHUSUDHAN
2003-08-07,F MBBS,December,2024

213 NUTALAPATI DIVYA LEKHA
NUTALAPATI 

SURESH KUMAR
2002-09-22,F MBBS,December,2024

214 OBBU HEMANTH KUMAR O JAYA SANKAR 2001-06-06,M MBBS,December,2024

215 PALURU LAKSHMI SREEJA  P RAVI KUMAR 2003-01-03,F MBBS,December,2024

216 PANDRA ROHAN KUMAR P SIVA PRAKASH 2003-06-11,M MBBS,December,2024

217 PASUPULETI VINUTHNA
PASUPULETI 

VENKATESWARLU
2002-07-16,F MBBS,December,2024

218 PIDUGU ABISHEK P SIVA SANKAR 1999-06-20,M MBBS,December,2024

219
PINNAMREDDY NITHIGNA

PINNAMREDDY 

SREENIVASULU 

REDDY

2003-06-13,F MBBS,December,2024

220 PINNU VENKATA SAI POWSHNA
PINNU VENKATA 

NARASIMHA BABU
2001-11-11,F MBBS,December,2024



221
POCHAREDDY VARSHINI REDDY

POCHAREDDY 

CHANDRA SEKHAR 

REDDY

2003-02-12,F MBBS,December,2024

222
PONNAPU REDDY MAHITHA

PONNAPU REDDY 

SOMA SEKHAR 

REDDY

2001-05-29,F MBBS,December,2024

223 PRITHIV KARTHIKEYAN M MUTHUKUMARAN M 2002-10-05,M MBBS,December,2024

224 YELLUTLA KARUNAKAR
YELLUTLA 

VENKATRAMANA
2001-07-12,M MBBS,December,2024

225 DEVARALA ASWANTH
DEVARALA 

SRINIVASULU
1998-11-11,M MBBS,December,2024

226 KINNERA RAOUL ROY
KINNERA VEERAJI 

ROY
2000-04-21,M MBBS,December,2024

227 SANKE YASHWANTH TEJA SANKE RAVI KUMAR 2001-08-28,M MBBS,December,2024

228

KUDUMULA TEJASWINI

KUDUMULA 

BASANNA GARI 

VENKATA SUBBA 

REDDY

1999-11-21,F MBBS,December,2024

229 KALIKIRI SIMHADRI
KALIKIRI 

SUBRAMANYAM
2001-04-15,M MBBS,December,2024

230 VALMIKI GUJJULA RAHUL V G DHANUNJAYA 2000-05-26,M MBBS,December,2024

231 VADDE PRANAV V NARAYANA 1996-12-15,M MBBS,February,2025

232 CHANDAN PATEL GANGA VISHNU 2001-08-02,M MBBS,December,2024

233 ADARSH S PATIL SIDDESH K G 2000-05-12,M MBBS,December,2024

234 TIWARI VIVEK SUBHASHCHANDRA
SUBHASHCHANDRA 

TIWARI
2001-01-02,M M.B.B.S,December,2024

235 RAMESH DEWASI KANARAM DEWASI 1998-01-03,M MBBS,December,2024

236 ASMITHA R RAJA SEKAR P K 2002-02-20,F MBBS,December,2024

237 PRITHVI TEJA G H G HARINATH 2000-08-31,M M.B.B.S,December,2024

238 MITHRA P,P VIJAYALAKSHMI, S PANNEER 2000-09-25,F MBBS,December,2024

239 LAVADIYA NIKITHA CHAVAN LAVADIYA VALIYA 2003-09-10,F MBBS,December,2024

240 NENAVATH HANUMANTHU NENAVATH PAKIRA 2000-03-12,M MBBS,December,2024



































































































City

VIZIANAGARAM

NELLORE

KADAPA

NELLORE

PUNJAB

KARNATAKA

JEHANABAD

WARANGAL

HYDERABAD

NELLORE

NELLORE

KADAPA

EAST GODAVARI

KAVALI

KADAPA

NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE

2.1.3 & 2.2.2 Total Students 2024-25 ( SS )



NELLORE

KADAPA

VISAKHAPATNAM

HYDERABAD

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

NELLORE

NELLORE

KHAMMAM

EAST GODAVARI

CHATTISGADH

VISAKHAPATNAM

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

NELLORE

TIRUPATI


